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2018	LE	CZ	Sec	3	Speedo	Spring	Sectional	-	3/22/2018	to	3/25/2018

Akron	OH	Akron	University	25	yd,	Sanction	#:	LE17037SS
Results

Women	50	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
DROP-MI	17Turak,	Ashley1 22.55
JCCS-AM	16Livingston,	Olivia2 22.90
RXA-AM	13Skirboll,	Zoe3 23.06
HEAT-LE	14Dewitt,	Mackenzie4 23.12
UN-01-OH	22Marsteller,	Alisabeth5 23.49
HEAT-LE	18Ketonen,	Lara6 23.51
MLA-MI	16Giesler,	Elle7 23.53
FAST-LE	18Chelovitz,	Mary8 23.80

B	-	Final
USSC-MI	17Bliss,	Emma9 23.61
ROCK-MI	16Kraus,	Morgan10 23.67
DCAC-MI	17Schultz,	Annette11 23.72
RIPT-MN	16Klein,	Macy12 23.79
MLA-MI	16Gettings,	Sage13 23.80
BVSC-AM	16Detwiler,	Tatum14 23.91
MLA-MI	15Norman,	Kasia15 23.94
MLA-MI	14Brandt,	Lillian16 24.20

C	-	Final
RIPT-MN	16Craig,	Winter17 23.98
USA-OH	16Marando,	Margaret18 24.21
THT-IN	17Sakbun,	Apsara19 24.26
OSSC-OH	18Cooper,	Lauren20 24.29
IA-IN	14Feltzer,	Emma21 24.30
RIPT-MN	17O'Connor,	Sarah22 24.40
USSC-MI	15Koscielski,	Paige23 24.51
USSC-MI	16Licari,	Bianca24 24.68

D	-	Final
DROP-MI	16Munson,	Lia25 24.15
LRST-LE	16Skapoulas,	Anna26 24.22
PHST-OH	16Brust,	Gabrielle27 24.48
SWYM-MI	16Sonday,	Sydney28 24.49
SSC-IN	16Harter,	Abigail29 24.51
USSC-MI	15Soderstrom,	Hannah30 24.61
DCAC-MI	16Nelson,	Alexis31 24.68
CM-OH	15Meister,	Caroline32 24.71

Women	50	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
DROP-MI	17Turak,	Ashley1 22.80
JCCS-AM	16Livingston,	Olivia2 22.87
HEAT-LE	14Dewitt,	Mackenzie3 23.24
RXA-AM	13Skirboll,	Zoe4 23.29
HEAT-LE	18Ketonen,	Lara5 23.51
UN-01-OH	22Marsteller,	Alisabeth6 23.69
MLA-MI	16Giesler,	Elle7 23.75
FAST-LE	18Chelovitz,	Mary8 23.81

ROCK-MI	16Kraus,	Morgan*9 23.86
MLA-MI	16Gettings,	Sage*9 23.86
DCAC-MI	17Schultz,	Annette*9 23.86
MLA-MI	15Norman,	Kasia12 23.87
RIPT-MN	16Klein,	Macy13 23.93

BVSC-AM	16Detwiler,	Tatum*14 23.95
USSC-MI	17Bliss,	Emma*14 23.95
MLA-MI	14Brandt,	Lillian16 24.04

THT-IN	17Sakbun,	Apsara17 24.06
IA-IN	14Feltzer,	Emma18 24.28
RIPT-MN	17O'Connor,	Sarah*19 24.33
USA-OH	16Marando,	Margaret*19 24.33
RIPT-MN	16Craig,	Winter21 24.34
OSSC-OH	18Cooper,	Lauren22 24.36
USSC-MI	16Licari,	Bianca23 24.41
USSC-MI	15Koscielski,	Paige24 24.42

PEAQ-AM	17Siddoway,	Karen*25 24.43
DCAC-MI	17Rupert,	Daniella*25 24.43
DROP-MI	16Munson,	Lia*27 24.45
USSC-MI	18Desmet,	Abigail*27 24.45
LRST-LE	16Skapoulas,	Anna*29 24.58
SWYM-MI	16Sonday,	Sydney*29 24.58
SSC-IN	16Harter,	Abigail*29 24.58
GCST-OH	18Olger,	Hannah32 24.64

DCAC-MI	16Nelson,	Alexis33 24.66
USSC-MI	15Soderstrom,	Hannah*34 24.70
PHST-OH	16Brust,	Gabrielle*34 24.70

Swim-Off	Required
CM-OH	15Meister,	Caroline36 24.76
GLSS-LE	17McHugh,	Margaret37 24.79
LL-MI	16Vanbuskirk,	Haley*38 24.82
MLA-MI	14Johnson,	Ayvah*38 24.82
GCST-OH	16Riddle,	Grace40 24.83
CAC-MI	14Turner,	Isabella41 J24.83
CM-OH	13Piersma,	Ella42 24.84
PEAQ-AM	14Rutkowski,	Abigail*43 24.91
OSSC-OH	18Morgan,	Kelsey*43 24.91
MOON-AM	15Connors,	Emma*43 24.91
MOON-AM	16Beatty,	Abigail46 24.94
BPR-AM	16Becker,	Madison47 24.97
PRO-IN	16Markley,	Morgan48 25.02
MHSW-OH	18Schulok,	Sydney*49 25.04
MLA-MI	15Clark,	Alonna*49 25.04
CM-OH	16Spanbauer,	Jocelyn51 25.05
IA-IN	15Pieniazkiewicz,	Laure*52 25.06
CM-OH	12Littrell,	Emma*52 25.06
OSSC-OH	15Davis,	Brooke*54 25.09
JCCS-AM	16Schneiderman,	Joelle*54 25.09
MLA-MI	14Veldhouse,	Ocean56 25.10
SSC-IN	13Saple,	Ashley57 25.11
USSC-MI	13Russell,	Rhian58 25.14
DCAC-MI	17Maisch,	Jordan59 25.15
PS-LE	17Flatley,	Mikel60 25.18
PEAQ-AM	18Shaffer,	Olivia61 25.23
TCAT-LE	17Giardino,	Samantha62 25.27
MLA-MI	16Norman,	Zoe63 25.28
PIKE-IN	13Myers,	Kailey*64 25.29
JCCS-AM	18Harvill,	Samantha*64 25.29
CAC-MI	16Olk,	Olivia*64 25.29
IA-IN	13Drew,	Andie*67 25.31

CSC-AM	17Pepka,	Meredith*67 25.31
GPAC-AM	17Plaskon,	Savannah*67 25.31
CLES-LE	16Benny,	Katerina70 25.32
THT-IN	14Sakbun,	Haley71 25.34
SSC-IN	15Saple,	Brianna72 25.36
CM-OH	15Pressler,	Molly73 25.39
CAPS-OH	17Archambeau,	Deanne74 25.40
FAST-LE	16Baith,	Jordan75 25.43
CSC-AM	14Schrecongost,	Alexis76 25.46
PEAQ-AM	17Connors,	Lauren77 25.51
SWYM-MI	16Farrell,	Margaret*78 25.52
GLSS-LE	16Ohaimhirgin,	Catherin*78 25.52
PEAQ-AM	16Suter,	Madison*80 25.54
STAR-IN	17Jenkins,	Ashley*80 25.54
GLSS-LE	16Argie,	Karen82 25.55
LL-MI	18Nellis,	Julia83 25.59
SRST-AM	14Plank,	Emma84 25.64
HEAT-LE	16Kara,	Noelle85 25.68
SVSC-AM	15Craig,	Kendall86 25.70
LL-MI	15Cassise,	Olivia87 25.75
BBA-MI	17Allison,	Sydney88 25.79
STAR-IN	18Jozwiak,	Alexis89 25.87
HEAT-LE	17O'Keefe,	Kirsten90 25.88
MOON-AM	15Patterson,	Innocende91 25.89
FMST-OH	15Blakely,	Madeline92 26.02
OSSC-OH	16Ziegler,	Anna	Ray93 26.03
PACE-IN	17Dixon,	Hallie94 26.18
CAPS-OH	16Williams,	Kayla95 26.27
CM-OH	16Klenke,	Sarah96 26.30
SWYM-MI	15Lindenbach,	Sarah97 26.43
BBA-MI	16Hoppen,	Genevieve98 26.60
SCSC-IN	16Humphrey,	Emily99 26.62
PACE-IN	15Dixon,	Bonnie100 26.80
BVSC-AM	14Thomas,	Elizabeth101 26.99
HEAT-LE	15Kochanowski,	Taylor102 27.52
CSI-LE	16Kenney,	Claire--- DQ
KCST-OH	16Bacik,	Kaitlyn--- DQ
CM-OH	16Elsen,	Mary--- DQ
LSSC-LE	18Casterline,	Chloe--- DFS
HEAT-LE	16Cappabianca,	Giovann--- DFS

Women	100	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
JCCS-AM	16Livingston,	Olivia1 49.52
UN-01-OH	22Marsteller,	Alisabeth2 50.07
LL-MI	16Abbasse,	Claire3 50.59
MLA-MI	16Giesler,	Elle4 50.62
DCAC-MI	17Schultz,	Annette5 51.04
RXA-AM	13Skirboll,	Zoe6 51.74
USSC-MI	17Bliss,	Emma7 51.88
IA-IN	17Walsh,	Aislinn8 52.52

B	-	Final
HEAT-LE	14Dewitt,	Mackenzie9 52.10
RIPT-MN	16Klein,	Macy10 52.17
MLA-MI	17Sisson,	Caroline11 52.37
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B	-	Final	...			(Women	100	Yard	Free)
MLA-MI	16Gettings,	Sage12 52.38
LRST-LE	16Skapoulas,	Anna13 52.55
PAC-MI	17Riker,	Alyssa14 52.95
MLA-MI	14Brandt,	Lillian15 53.55
GCST-OH	16Riddle,	Grace16 53.65

C	-	Final
UN-02-LE	17Brown,	Portia17 51.85
RIPT-MN	17O'Connor,	Sarah18 52.93
CSI-LE	17Conte,	Maya19 53.02
CSI-LE	16Voytek,	Mara20 53.13
FAST-LE	18Chelovitz,	Mary21 53.21
MOON-AM	16Beatty,	Abigail22 53.28
LL-MI	16Vanbuskirk,	Haley23 53.58
USSC-MI	15Soderstrom,	Hannah24 54.10

D	-	Final
LL-MI	15Fleury,	Meghan25 52.98
RIPT-MN	16Craig,	Winter26 53.09
OSSC-OH	14Bowers,	Sonia27 53.47
CM-OH	13Piersma,	Ella28 53.71
DCAC-MI	14Schultz,	Charlotte29 53.76
USSC-MI	15Koscielski,	Paige30 53.79
MOON-AM	15Connors,	Emma31 53.91
CM-OH	15Meister,	Caroline32 54.40

Women	100	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
JCCS-AM	16Livingston,	Olivia1 49.82
LL-MI	16Abbasse,	Claire2 50.51
DROP-MI	17Turak,	Ashley3 50.71
UN-01-OH	22Marsteller,	Alisabeth4 51.07
MLA-MI	16Giesler,	Elle5 51.09
DCAC-MI	17Schultz,	Annette6 51.30
RXA-AM	13Skirboll,	Zoe7 51.80
IA-IN	17Walsh,	Aislinn8 51.81

USSC-MI	17Bliss,	Emma9 51.88
HEAT-LE	14Dewitt,	Mackenzie10 52.38
MLA-MI	17Sisson,	Caroline11 52.52
MLA-MI	14Brandt,	Lillian12 52.56
RIPT-MN	16Burg,	Nicole13 52.59
GCST-OH	16Riddle,	Grace14 52.60
RIPT-MN	16Klein,	Macy15 52.64
SSC-IN	15Pedersen,	Molly16 52.65

MLA-MI	16Gettings,	Sage17 52.74
PAC-MI	17Riker,	Alyssa18 53.04
LRST-LE	16Skapoulas,	Anna19 53.05
LESD-LE	15Gilson,	Ella20 53.08
USSC-MI	15Soderstrom,	Hannah21 53.11
CSI-LE	17Conte,	Maya22 53.12
CSI-LE	16Voytek,	Mara23 53.13
FAST-LE	18Chelovitz,	Mary24 53.19

ROCK-MI	16Kraus,	Morgan25 53.21
RIPT-MN	17O'Connor,	Sarah26 53.35

UN-02-LE	17Brown,	Portia27 53.38
DROP-MI	15Katulski,	Julia28 53.48
MOON-AM	16Beatty,	Abigail29 53.49
IA-IN	14Feltzer,	Emma30 53.54
GCST-OH	18Olger,	Hannah31 53.55
LL-MI	16Vanbuskirk,	Haley32 53.56

RIPT-MN	16Craig,	Winter33 53.59
DCAC-MI	17Rupert,	Daniella34 53.60

FAST-LE	17Renuart,	Bryanna35 53.61
MOON-AM	15Connors,	Emma36 53.62
DROP-MI	16Munson,	Lia37 53.65
LL-MI	15Fleury,	Meghan38 53.66
CM-OH	15Meister,	Caroline39 53.70
CM-OH	13Piersma,	Ella40 53.73
OSSC-OH	14Bowers,	Sonia41 53.81
USSC-MI	15Koscielski,	Paige*42 53.85
DRY-OH	13Carter,	Mackenzie*42 53.85
USSC-MI	14Tomma,	Amaya44 53.96
DCAC-MI	14Schultz,	Charlotte45 54.00
MLAC-AM	16Duncan,	Abigail46 54.01
USA-OH	16Marando,	Margaret47 54.06
BBD-MI	16Connolly,	Courtney48 54.11
CM-OH	12Littrell,	Emma49 54.18
JCCS-AM	16Schneiderman,	Joelle50 54.25
CM-OH	15Pressler,	Molly51 54.27
MHSW-OH	18Schulok,	Sydney52 54.29
OSSC-OH	18St	John,	Julia53 54.30
SWYM-MI	16Sonday,	Sydney54 54.37
FAST-LE	16Baith,	Jordan55 54.40
MLA-MI	15Norman,	Kasia*56 54.48
FAST-LE	16Dyer,	Madeline*56 54.48
DCAC-MI	16Nelson,	Alexis*56 54.48
MLA-MI	14Veldhouse,	Ocean59 54.55
PEAQ-AM	14Rutkowski,	Abigail60 54.58
CSI-LE	16Kenney,	Claire61 54.62
MLA-MI	14Johnson,	Ayvah*62 54.64
DROP-MI	17Borregard,	Dayna*62 54.64
JCCS-AM	18Harvill,	Samantha64 54.76
CM-OH	14Hensler,	Madelyn65 54.82
SVSC-AM	17Schlick,	Marleah66 54.84
MLA-MI	15Clark,	Alonna*67 54.87
SSC-IN	15Witt,	Kayleigh*67 54.87
LL-MI	17Waack,	Alexandria*67 54.87
LL-MI	16Weltyk,	Ashlee70 54.91
SWYM-MI	16Farrell,	Margaret71 54.96
OSSC-OH	17McFarland,	Alexandri72 54.98
MOON-AM	16Divito,	Jennifer73 55.00
PHST-OH	16Holmes,	Caroline74 55.06
BPR-AM	16Becker,	Madison75 55.07
RXA-AM	16Ross,	Leia76 55.09
IA-IN	15Pieniazkiewicz,	Laure77 55.15
USA-OH	16Geringer,	Maya78 55.23
RXA-AM	13Bugel,	Talia*79 55.24
LL-MI	18Nellis,	Julia*79 55.24
MLAC-AM	16Smith,	Margaret81 55.28
CM-OH	16Spanbauer,	Jocelyn82 55.34

CSC-AM	17Pepka,	Meredith83 55.35
LSSC-LE	16Spearry,	Peyton84 55.38
CLES-LE	16Benny,	Katerina85 55.41
SBSC-IN	17Walker,	Katherine86 55.44
SSC-IN	15Saple,	Brianna87 55.55
DCAC-MI	17Maisch,	Jordan88 55.61
TCAT-LE	17Giardino,	Samantha89 55.65
PIKE-IN	14Diruzza,	Olivia90 55.68
SVSC-AM	15Craig,	Kendall91 55.75
CSC-AM	14Schrecongost,	Alexis92 55.79
SSC-IN	13Saple,	Ashley93 55.81
MOON-AM	16Baker,	Leah94 55.96
LESD-LE	14Holt,	Savannah95 56.04
GLSS-LE	17McHugh,	Margaret96 56.11
MLA-MI	15Springer,	Mary*97 56.12
FMST-OH	13Jurski,	Joslyn*97 56.12
CSI-LE	14Krusinski,	Anne99 56.15
CGAC-IN	13Deluna,	Grace100 56.24
MLAC-AM	17McDyer,	Elizabeth101 56.45
RXA-AM	17Sipple,	Stephanie102 56.47
OSSC-OH	17Beavers,	Hannah103 56.51
CAC-OH	18Miller,	Alexandra104 56.73
LL-MI	16Shores,	Emily105 56.78
CSI-LE	17Presley,	Kathryn106 56.80
GPAC-AM	17Plaskon,	Savannah107 56.88
OSSC-OH	15Davis,	Brooke108 56.93
PIKE-IN	13Myers,	Kailey109 57.01
BBA-MI	17Allison,	Sydney110 57.11
SVSC-AM	16Listwak,	Julia111 57.16
OSSC-OH	17O'Connor,	Keelin112 57.32
OSSC-OH	16Ziegler,	Anna	Ray113 57.56
SVSC-AM	16Clark,	Katie114 57.76
FMST-OH	15Blakely,	Madeline115 57.90
USA-OH	13Grether,	Elizabeth116 58.00
BVSC-AM	14Thomas,	Elizabeth117 58.45
SCSC-IN	16Humphrey,	Emily118 59.12
USSC-MI	18Desmet,	Abigail--- DFS
PHST-OH	16Brust,	Gabrielle--- DFS
RIPT-MN	16Smith,	Regan--- DFS
OSSC-OH	15Stamm,	Leah--- DFS
OSSC-OH	17Moore,	Cecilia--- DFS
CM-OH	16Klenke,	Sarah--- DFS

Women	200	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
UN-01-OH	22Marsteller,	Alisabeth1 1:48.59
UN-02-LE	17Brown,	Portia2 1:49.08
DCAC-MI	17Schultz,	Annette3 1:49.35
JCCS-AM	16Livingston,	Olivia4 1:49.59
MLA-MI	17Sisson,	Caroline5 1:50.62
DROP-MI	17Turak,	Ashley6 1:50.90
LL-MI	16Abbasse,	Claire7 1:51.22
HEAT-LE	17Hannan,	Madeline8 1:51.49

B	-	Final
USSC-MI	17Bliss,	Emma9 1:51.64
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B	-	Final	...			(Women	200	Yard	Free)
LESD-LE	15Gilson,	Ella10 1:52.16
PAC-MI	17Riker,	Alyssa11 1:52.97
DROP-MI	16Inch,	Emma12 1:53.00
RIPT-MN	16Burg,	Nicole13 1:53.53
CM-OH	13Piersma,	Ella14 1:53.64
RIPT-MN	17O'Connor,	Sarah15 1:54.14
USSC-MI	16Rengifo,	Valentina16 1:54.45

C	-	Final
SSC-IN	15Pedersen,	Molly17 1:52.49
MLA-MI	14Brandt,	Lillian18 1:53.26
USA-OH	16Geringer,	Maya19 1:53.75
CSI-LE	15Krosky,	Karen20 1:54.31
LESD-LE	14Culotta,	Victoria21 1:54.65
LL-MI	16Vanbuskirk,	Haley22 1:55.01
IA-IN	15Pruitt,	Mary23 1:55.55
GTAC-OH	17Wilson,	Cassidy24 1:55.76

D	-	Final
DROP-MI	15Katulski,	Julia25 1:54.46
SWYM-MI	16Farrell,	Margaret26 1:54.88
PEAQ-AM	15Connors,	Taylor27 1:55.62
GCST-OH	16Riddle,	Grace28 1:55.77
DCAC-MI	14Schultz,	Charlotte29 1:55.93
SWYM-MI	16Vermeulen,	Audrey30 1:56.67
CM-OH	14Hammond,	Kristen31 1:57.18
USSC-MI	16Licari,	Bianca32 1:58.79

Women	200	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
UN-01-OH	22Marsteller,	Alisabeth1 1:50.38
JCCS-AM	16Livingston,	Olivia2 1:50.53
UN-02-LE	17Brown,	Portia3 1:50.79
DCAC-MI	17Schultz,	Annette4 1:51.10
MLA-MI	17Sisson,	Caroline5 1:51.91
LL-MI	16Abbasse,	Claire6 1:52.03
HEAT-LE	17Hannan,	Madeline7 1:52.11
DROP-MI	17Turak,	Ashley8 1:52.20

USSC-MI	17Bliss,	Emma9 1:52.53
DROP-MI	16Inch,	Emma10 1:52.69
USSC-MI	16Rengifo,	Valentina11 1:53.46
LESD-LE	15Gilson,	Ella12 1:53.58
RIPT-MN	18Rizzo,	Lucia13 1:53.72
PAC-MI	17Riker,	Alyssa14 1:53.89
RIPT-MN	16Burg,	Nicole15 1:54.13
RIPT-MN	17O'Connor,	Sarah16 1:54.32

CM-OH	13Piersma,	Ella17 1:54.79
USA-OH	16Geringer,	Maya18 1:54.87
CSI-LE	15Krosky,	Karen19 1:54.90
MLA-MI	14Brandt,	Lillian20 1:54.92
MLA-MI	16Giesler,	Elle21 1:55.02
LL-MI	16Vanbuskirk,	Haley22 1:55.06
SSC-IN	15Pedersen,	Molly23 1:55.31
IA-IN	15Pruitt,	Mary24 1:55.38

LESD-LE	14Culotta,	Victoria25 1:55.40
GTAC-OH	17Wilson,	Cassidy26 1:55.68
CSI-LE	17Conte,	Maya27 1:55.73
SWYM-MI	16Farrell,	Margaret28 1:55.83
GCST-OH	16Riddle,	Grace29 1:55.98
USSC-MI	16Licari,	Bianca30 1:56.12
LL-MI	17Waack,	Alexandria31 1:56.13
DCAC-MI	14Schultz,	Charlotte32 1:56.14

PEAQ-AM	15Connors,	Taylor33 1:56.21
DROP-MI	15Katulski,	Julia34 1:56.26

PEAQ-AM	18Shaffer,	Olivia35 1:56.28
CM-OH	14Hammond,	Kristen*36 1:56.37
SWYM-MI	16Vermeulen,	Audrey*36 1:56.37
LESD-LE	15Musbach,	Lauren38 1:56.38
DCAC-MI	17Rupert,	Daniella39 1:56.56
USSC-MI	15Plonis,	Amelia40 1:56.70
OSSC-OH	18Cooper,	Lauren41 1:56.84
FAST-LE	18Chelovitz,	Mary42 1:56.94
USA-OH	16Marando,	Margaret43 1:57.01
IA-IN	13Drew,	Andie*44 1:57.24
RIPT-MN	17Tierney,	Keely*44 1:57.24
LL-MI	15Fleury,	Meghan46 1:57.25
LRST-LE	16Skapoulas,	Anna47 1:57.26
THT-IN	14Sakbun,	Haley48 1:57.35
MHSW-OH	18Schulok,	Sydney49 1:57.36
PHST-OH	16Holmes,	Caroline50 1:57.62
PEAQ-AM	14Rutkowski,	Abigail*51 1:57.95
CM-OH	15Pressler,	Molly*51 1:57.95
SSC-IN	15Witt,	Kayleigh53 1:58.07
RIPT-MN	16Lewis,	Lauren54 1:58.25
RXA-AM	16Ross,	Leia55 1:58.35
LL-MI	15Cassise,	Olivia56 1:58.37
PEAQ-AM	17Bohan,	Ynyra57 1:58.65
OSSC-OH	16Bergmann,	Olivia58 1:58.67
MOON-AM	15Connors,	Emma59 1:58.72
HEAT-LE	16Loring,	Gabrielle60 1:58.78
MLA-MI	16Carl,	Sydney61 1:59.04
MLA-MI	15Clark,	Alonna62 1:59.09
BBA-MI	15Mackey,	Jenna63 1:59.11
FMST-OH	13Jurski,	Joslyn64 1:59.13
GLSS-LE	16Argie,	Karen*65 1:59.20
GTAC-OH	17Stefϐin,	Allison*65 1:59.20
CM-OH	16Creviston,	Cecelia67 1:59.28
HEAT-LE	17O'Keefe,	Kirsten68 1:59.41
IA-IN	14Feltzer,	Emma69 1:59.49
PACE-IN	17Dixon,	Hallie70 1:59.55
RXA-AM	13Bugel,	Talia71 1:59.57
OSSC-OH	15Volker,	Anne72 1:59.75
MLAC-AM	16Duncan,	Abigail73 1:59.82
USA-OH	17Ernst,	Riley74 1:59.85
LL-MI	13Valentine,	Lauren75 2:00.02
USA-OH	15Gehring,	Brogan76 2:00.17
CLES-LE	16Benny,	Katerina*77 2:00.39
MLA-MI	14Veldhouse,	Ocean*77 2:00.39
CAC-OH	18Miller,	Alexandra79 2:00.43
UASC-OH	13Reetz,	Reagan80 2:00.58

USA-OH	13Grether,	Elizabeth81 2:00.66
MLAC-AM	16Smith,	Margaret82 2:00.71
IA-IN	15Pieniazkiewicz,	Laure83 2:00.77
LL-MI	15Moon,	Alexis*84 2:00.78
SVSC-AM	15Schoeffel,	Taylor*84 2:00.78
JCCS-AM	18Harvill,	Samantha86 2:00.79
BPR-AM	16Becker,	Madison87 2:00.95
MLA-MI	15Springer,	Mary88 2:01.01
FAST-LE	16Baith,	Jordan89 2:01.05
DCAC-MI	16Nelson,	Alexis90 2:01.07
USSC-MI	18Desmet,	Abigail91 2:01.60
CAC-OH	16Geary,	Catherine92 2:01.80
MLA-MI	14Johnson,	Ayvah93 2:01.94
GLT-MI	12Brandt,	Sydney94 2:02.06
RXA-AM	14Raymer,	Summer*95 2:02.16
RIPT-MN	16Klein,	Macy*95 2:02.16
SWYM-MI	17Sonday,	Samantha*95 2:02.16
GLSS-LE	17McHugh,	Margaret98 2:02.21
SSC-IN	15Saple,	Brianna99 2:02.25
HEAT-LE	16Kara,	Noelle100 2:02.52
PIKE-IN	13Myers,	Kailey101 2:03.02
GPAC-AM	17Plaskon,	Savannah102 2:03.26
SSC-IN	14Harter,	Olivia103 2:03.28
OSSC-OH	17Moore,	Sage104 2:03.33
MLAC-AM	14Morelli,	Hannah105 2:03.44
IA-IN	11Podlin,	Kaia106 2:04.77
WAAC-AM	16Pentrack,	Emma107 2:04.95
SVSC-AM	16Clark,	Katie108 2:05.88
CGAC-IN	13Deluna,	Grace109 2:06.28
SSC-IN	13Saple,	Ashley110 2:09.59
SSC-IN	13Newton,	Grace111 2:12.60
HEAT-LE	15Kochanowski,	Taylor112 2:14.06
HEAT-LE	18Ketonen,	Lara--- DFS
CM-OH	15Meister,	Caroline--- DFS
CM-OH	12Littrell,	Emma--- DFS

Women	500	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
RIPT-MN	18Rizzo,	Lucia1 4:55.10
USSC-MI	17Bliss,	Emma2 4:56.09
MLA-MI	17Sisson,	Caroline3 4:56.62
IA-IN	15Pruitt,	Mary4 4:57.05
DROP-MI	16Inch,	Emma5 4:57.16
BKYS-OH	16Intihar,	Elizabeth6 4:58.78
USA-OH	16Geringer,	Maya7 5:00.09
LESD-LE	16Stewart-Bates,	Sylvia8 5:03.07

B	-	Final
RIPT-MN	17Tierney,	Keely9 5:02.47
RXA-AM	16Miller,	Naomee10 5:06.20
USSC-MI	15Plonis,	Amelia11 5:06.89
BBA-MI	14Murdock,	Justine12 5:07.34
DCAC-MI	17Kacmarek,	Grace13 5:07.50
MLA-MI	14Brandt,	Lillian14 5:07.57
CAC-OH	16Rice,	Jillian15 5:07.69
GTAC-OH	17Wilson,	Cassidy16 5:11.91
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C	-	Final	...			(Women	500	Yard	Free)
C	-	Final

MLAC-AM	16Donati,	Sophia17 5:04.35
USSC-MI	16Rengifo,	Valentina18 5:05.67
SWYM-MI	16Vermeulen,	Audrey19 5:09.56
CSI-LE	15Krosky,	Karen20 5:09.66
CM-OH	13Piersma,	Ella21 5:10.27
CM-OH	16Creviston,	Cecelia22 5:10.72
RIPT-MN	17O'Connor,	Sarah23 5:13.69
RXA-AM	17Sipple,	Stephanie24 5:19.82

D	-	Final
SWYM-MI	16Sonday,	Sydney25 5:11.99
CM-OH	15Pressler,	Molly26 5:15.07
RXA-AM	14Raymer,	Summer27 5:16.34
SVSC-AM	15Schoeffel,	Taylor28 5:16.77
MLA-MI	16Carl,	Sydney29 5:17.40
LL-MI	13Valentine,	Lauren30 5:17.52
BBA-MI	15Mackey,	Jenna31 5:17.71
SBSC-IN	14Costa,	Gabriella32 5:22.76

Women	500	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
USSC-MI	17Bliss,	Emma1 4:57.85
IA-IN	15Pruitt,	Mary2 4:58.95
DROP-MI	16Inch,	Emma3 4:59.30
LESD-LE	16Stewart-Bates,	Sylvia4 4:59.32
USA-OH	16Geringer,	Maya5 4:59.60
RIPT-MN	18Rizzo,	Lucia6 5:00.84
MLA-MI	17Sisson,	Caroline7 5:00.88
BKYS-OH	16Intihar,	Elizabeth8 5:02.67

CAC-OH	16Rice,	Jillian9 5:06.38
PAC-MI	17Riker,	Alyssa10 5:06.80
RXA-AM	16Miller,	Naomee11 5:06.81
RIPT-MN	17Tierney,	Keely12 5:06.85
LESD-LE	15Johnson,	Julia13 5:07.52
MLA-MI	14Brandt,	Lillian14 5:08.52
USSC-MI	15Plonis,	Amelia15 5:08.72
DCAC-MI	17Kacmarek,	Grace16 5:08.94

BBA-MI	14Murdock,	Justine17 5:09.79
GTAC-OH	17Wilson,	Cassidy18 5:10.19
CSI-LE	15Krosky,	Karen19 5:10.64
CSI-LE	16Voytek,	Mara20 5:11.05
PACE-IN	17Dixon,	Hallie21 5:12.24
SWYM-MI	16Vermeulen,	Audrey22 5:12.73
CM-OH	13Piersma,	Ella23 5:13.33
CM-OH	16Creviston,	Cecelia24 5:13.54

USSC-MI	16Rengifo,	Valentina25 5:13.55
RIPT-MN	17O'Connor,	Sarah26 5:13.94
MLAC-AM	16Donati,	Sophia27 5:13.98
RXA-AM	17Sipple,	Stephanie28 5:14.10
LL-MI	17Waack,	Alexandria29 5:16.49
MLA-MI	16Carl,	Sydney30 5:16.66
LESD-LE	15Musbach,	Lauren31 5:16.96

LL-MI	13Valentine,	Lauren32 5:17.59

SWYM-MI	16Sonday,	Sydney33 5:18.44
SVSC-AM	15Schoeffel,	Taylor34 5:18.93

RXA-AM	14Raymer,	Summer35 5:19.68
CM-OH	15Pressler,	Molly36 5:20.35
BBA-MI	15Mackey,	Jenna37 5:20.82
SBSC-IN	14Costa,	Gabriella38 5:21.82
MLA-MI	15Clark,	Alonna39 5:22.49
MLAC-AM	14Morelli,	Hannah40 5:23.25
SSC-IN	15Witt,	Kayleigh41 5:25.35
MLAC-AM	18Howell,	Marley42 5:25.37
LSSC-LE	16Schuld,	Morgan43 5:26.41
MOON-AM	16Divito,	Jennifer44 5:26.49
DCAC-MI	16Nelson,	Alexis45 5:27.83
MLAC-AM	17Beyerl,	Mia46 5:27.95
PEAQ-AM	16Suter,	Madison47 5:28.42
FAST-LE	16Baith,	Jordan48 5:28.57
CAC-OH	16Geary,	Catherine49 5:29.86
MLAC-AM	16Smith,	Margaret50 5:30.67
SSC-IN	15Saple,	Brianna51 5:31.28
THT-IN	22Lefeber,	Bethany52 5:32.89
GLSS-LE	16Argie,	Karen--- DFS
OSSC-OH	17Moore,	Sage--- DFS

Women	1000	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

LESD-LE	14Culotta,	Victoria1 9:58.93
LESD-LE	16Stewart-Bates,	Sylvia2 10:03.27
DROP-MI	16Inch,	Emma3 10:03.86
IA-IN	15Pruitt,	Mary4 10:10.39
LESD-LE	15Pophal,	Claire5 10:17.89
LESD-LE	15Johnson,	Julia6 10:18.11
USSC-MI	16Licari,	Bianca7 10:25.32
RIPT-MN	17Tierney,	Keely8 10:26.41
PEAQ-AM	18Shaffer,	Olivia9 10:26.71
USSC-MI	15Plonis,	Amelia10 10:30.14
RXA-AM	16Miller,	Naomee11 10:32.15
DCAC-MI	17Kacmarek,	Grace12 10:35.55
BBA-MI	15Barnas,	Nicole13 10:37.14
SWYM-MI	16Vermeulen,	Audrey14 10:40.22
RXA-AM	14Raymer,	Summer15 10:43.21
HEAT-LE	16Loring,	Gabrielle16 10:57.09
USA-OH	17Ernst,	Riley17 10:59.54
RIPT-MN	15O'Connor,	Fiona18 11:10.66

Women	1650	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

LESD-LE	16Stewart-Bates,	Sylvia1 16:53.27
IA-IN	15Pruitt,	Mary2 16:59.53
DROP-MI	16Inch,	Emma3 17:00.12
RIPT-MN	18Rizzo,	Lucia4 17:01.85
BKYS-OH	16Intihar,	Elizabeth5 17:09.72
USA-OH	16Geringer,	Maya6 17:09.86
SBSC-IN	15Sierra,	Evelyn7 17:10.31
BBA-MI	14Murdock,	Justine8 17:27.97
CAC-OH	16Rice,	Jillian9 17:31.81

RIPT-MN	17Tierney,	Keely10 17:35.75
USSC-MI	16Rengifo,	Valentina11 17:42.02
USSC-MI	15Plonis,	Amelia12 17:50.06
SWYM-MI	16Vermeulen,	Audrey13 18:07.96
RXA-AM	14Raymer,	Summer14 18:37.82
BBA-MI	15Barnas,	Nicole--- DFS
CSI-LE	15Krosky,	Karen--- DFS

Women	100	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
RIPT-MN	16Smith,	Regan1 50.84
MLA-MI	15Ackerman,	Kathryn2 54.71
UN-02-LE	17Brown,	Portia3 55.04
SSC-IN	16Harter,	Abigail4 55.47
DCAC-MI	17Schultz,	Annette5 55.89
ROCK-MI	16Kraus,	Morgan6 56.33
JCCS-AM	16Livingston,	Olivia7 56.61
LESD-LE	19Oberholzer,	Zanre8 56.99

B	-	Final
PEAQ-AM	17Siddoway,	Karen9 56.56
DROP-MI	17Turak,	Ashley10 56.62
PEAQ-AM	18Matheny,	Abigail11 56.71
SSC-IN	15Pedersen,	Molly12 57.15
MLAC-AM	16Duncan,	Abigail13 57.24
RXA-AM	16Ross,	Leia14 57.30
DCAC-MI	18Kinnard,	Amelia15 57.34
FAST-LE	18Chelovitz,	Mary16 57.78

C	-	Final
RIPT-MN	16Lewis,	Lauren17 57.67
THT-IN	17Sakbun,	Apsara18 57.73
BBA-MI	14Murdock,	Justine19 57.77
PIKE-IN	14Diruzza,	Olivia20 57.80
MOON-AM	15Patterson,	Innocende21 58.19
BBD-MI	16Connolly,	Courtney22 58.55
SSC-IN	14Harter,	Olivia23 58.79
BVSC-AM	16Detwiler,	Tatum24 59.35

D	-	Final
LESD-LE	15Gilson,	Ella25 57.33
USSC-MI	13Russell,	Rhian26 57.46
HEAT-LE	14Dewitt,	Mackenzie27 57.91
LL-MI	16Abbasse,	Claire28 58.09
CM-OH	14Hensler,	Madelyn29 58.34
LL-MI	15Sielicki,	Lauren30 58.45
GLSS-LE	16Steffey,	Emily31 58.48
LSSC-LE	16Schuld,	Morgan32 59.35

Women	100	Yard	Back	Swim-off
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
LL-MI	15Fleury,	Meghan1 58.49
DCAC-MI	14Schultz,	Charlotte2 58.50
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Women	100	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
RIPT-MN	16Smith,	Regan1 51.28
MLA-MI	15Ackerman,	Kathryn2 54.94
SSC-IN	16Harter,	Abigail3 55.26
ROCK-MI	16Kraus,	Morgan4 55.63
UN-02-LE	17Brown,	Portia5 55.71
JCCS-AM	16Livingston,	Olivia6 55.90
DCAC-MI	17Schultz,	Annette7 56.19
LESD-LE	19Oberholzer,	Zanre8 56.87

PEAQ-AM	17Siddoway,	Karen9 56.88
SSC-IN	15Pedersen,	Molly10 57.21
DROP-MI	17Turak,	Ashley11 57.42
DCAC-MI	18Kinnard,	Amelia12 57.47
PEAQ-AM	18Matheny,	Abigail13 57.51
MLAC-AM	16Duncan,	Abigail14 57.64
RXA-AM	16Ross,	Leia15 57.66
FAST-LE	18Chelovitz,	Mary16 57.67

RIPT-MN	16Lewis,	Lauren17 57.75
PIKE-IN	14Diruzza,	Olivia18 58.10
THT-IN	17Sakbun,	Apsara19 58.13
BVSC-AM	16Detwiler,	Tatum20 58.19
BBA-MI	14Murdock,	Justine21 58.22
SSC-IN	14Harter,	Olivia22 58.23
MOON-AM	15Patterson,	Innocende23 58.32
BBD-MI	16Connolly,	Courtney24 58.50

USSC-MI	13Russell,	Rhian25 58.51
HEAT-LE	14Dewitt,	Mackenzie*26 58.57
CM-OH	14Hensler,	Madelyn*26 58.57
LSSC-LE	16Schuld,	Morgan*28 58.59
GLSS-LE	16Steffey,	Emily*28 58.59
LL-MI	15Sielicki,	Lauren30 58.65
LESD-LE	15Gilson,	Ella*31 58.66
LL-MI	16Abbasse,	Claire*31 58.66

RIPT-MN	15O'Connor,	Fiona33 58.71
SSC-IN	17Pugh,	Hannah34 58.77

LL-MI	15Fleury,	Meghan35 58.78
DCAC-MI	14Schultz,	Charlotte36 J58.78
RIPT-MN	16Burg,	Nicole37 58.82
PHST-OH	16Brust,	Gabrielle38 58.99
IA-IN	17Walsh,	Aislinn39 59.04
MLA-MI	16Norman,	Zoe40 59.14
GCST-OH	16Riddle,	Grace*41 59.15
OSSC-OH	18Cooper,	Lauren*41 59.15
GLSS-LE	15Lefϐler,	Gianna*41 59.15
RXA-AM	13Bugel,	Talia*41 59.15
USSC-MI	14Tomma,	Amaya45 59.21
CM-OH	16Klenke,	Sarah46 59.24
GCST-OH	18Olger,	Hannah47 59.26
WAAC-AM	16Pentrack,	Emma48 59.30
LL-MI	16Weltyk,	Ashlee49 59.32
OSSC-OH	16Ziegler,	Anna	Ray50 59.33
FAST-LE	16Dyer,	Madeline*51 59.38

LL-MI	17Hughes,	Caroline*51 59.38
LL-MI	16Vanbuskirk,	Haley53 59.49
DROP-MI	16Feenstra,	Isabella*54 59.56
PHST-OH	16Holmes,	Caroline*54 59.56
DCAC-MI	17Maisch,	Jordan*54 59.56
HEAT-LE	13Pisano,	Olivia*57 59.59
LSSC-LE	16Spearry,	Peyton*57 59.59
CSI-LE	16Voytek,	Mara59 59.64
MLAC-AM	17Beyerl,	Mia60 59.79
CGAC-IN	13Deluna,	Grace61 59.80
MLAC-AM	14Morelli,	Hannah62 59.90
OSSC-OH	18St	John,	Julia63 59.91
STAR-IN	17Jenkins,	Ashley64 59.93
ECST-IN	14Hall,	Kyra65 59.97
OSSC-OH	17Moore,	Cecilia66 59.99
SVSC-AM	15Schoeffel,	Taylor67 1:00.04
SRST-AM	14Plank,	Emma68 1:00.12
CM-OH	16Creviston,	Cecelia69 1:00.18
SWYM-MI	15Lindenbach,	Sarah70 1:00.20
PEAQ-AM	17Connors,	Lauren71 1:00.21
LL-MI	15Cassise,	Olivia72 1:00.25
DRY-OH	13Carter,	Mackenzie*73 1:00.35
JCCS-AM	18Harvill,	Samantha*73 1:00.35
PEAQ-AM	15Connors,	Taylor75 1:00.42
LL-MI	13Valentine,	Lauren*76 1:00.47
SBSC-IN	14Costa,	Gabriella*76 1:00.47
CAC-OH	18Miller,	Alexandra*78 1:00.59
OSSC-OH	15Volker,	Anne*78 1:00.59
USA-OH	13Grether,	Elizabeth80 1:00.67
PHST-OH	15Bunstine,	Riley*81 1:00.68
FAST-LE	17Renuart,	Bryanna*81 1:00.68
FMST-OH	13Jurski,	Joslyn83 1:00.77
USSC-MI	18Desmet,	Abigail*84 1:00.83
OSSC-OH	14Sims,	Kaitlyn*84 1:00.83
USSC-MI	15Koscielski,	Paige86 1:00.84
OSSC-OH	17Beavers,	Hannah87 1:00.92
OSSC-OH	15Davis,	Brooke88 1:00.93
IA-IN	14Feltzer,	Emma89 1:00.97
MLA-MI	15Springer,	Mary90 1:00.99
BBSC-IN	16Dreessen,	Jennifer91 1:01.04
KW-AM	15Grifϐith,	Abbie92 1:01.09
SWYM-MI	16Farrell,	Margaret93 1:01.18
OSSC-OH	16Bergmann,	Olivia*94 1:01.28
SVSC-AM	17Schlick,	Marleah*94 1:01.28
OSSC-OH	16Frey,	Carli96 1:01.39
PACE-IN	15Dixon,	Bonnie97 1:01.50
OSSC-OH	17O'Connor,	Keelin98 1:01.53
CLES-LE	16Benny,	Katerina99 1:01.55
PEAQ-AM	17Bohan,	Ynyra100 1:01.56
SSC-IN	13Newton,	Grace101 1:01.77
FMST-OH	15Blakely,	Madeline102 1:02.00
HEAT-LE	18Ketonen,	Lara103 1:02.03
MLA-MI	15Basil,	Georgia104 1:02.11
MHSW-OH	18Schulok,	Sydney105 1:02.18
MOON-AM	16Divito,	Jennifer106 1:02.21
OSSC-OH	15Stamm,	Leah107 1:02.36
DROP-MI	17Balk,	Sydney108 1:02.41

GTAC-OH	17Wilson,	Cassidy109 1:02.48
LL-MI	18Nellis,	Julia110 1:02.50
MLA-MI	15Conner,	Tessa111 1:02.55
PEAQ-AM	14Rutkowski,	Abigail112 1:02.82
DCAC-MI	16Michos,	Zoe113 1:03.55
MLA-MI	14Veldhouse,	Ocean114 1:03.68
OSSC-OH	17McFarland,	Alexandri115 1:03.97
UN-02-OH	16Sage,	Britney116 1:04.24
LL-MI	16Shores,	Emily117 1:04.29
STAR-IN	16Mejia,	Elizabeth118 1:04.84
IA-IN	11Podlin,	Kaia119 1:05.01
SSC-IN	13Saple,	Ashley120 1:05.21
MLA-MI	14Johnson,	Ayvah121 1:05.38
BVSC-AM	14Thomas,	Elizabeth--- DQ

Women	200	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
RIPT-MN	16Smith,	Regan1 1:48.30
MLA-MI	15Ackerman,	Kathryn2 1:56.36
PEAQ-AM	18Matheny,	Abigail*3 1:59.43
SSC-IN	16Harter,	Abigail*3 1:59.43
UN-02-LE	17Brown,	Portia5 1:59.52
DCAC-MI	17Schultz,	Annette6 2:00.23
PHST-OH	16Brust,	Gabrielle7 2:03.21
BBA-MI	14Murdock,	Justine8 2:03.33

B	-	Final
RIPT-MN	16Lewis,	Lauren9 2:01.08
LESD-LE	19Oberholzer,	Zanre10 2:01.63
IA-IN	17Kilgore,	Lauren11 2:02.69
PEAQ-AM	17Siddoway,	Karen12 2:02.79
RXA-AM	16Ross,	Leia13 2:04.09
ROCK-MI	16Kraus,	Morgan14 2:04.58
USSC-MI	13Russell,	Rhian15 2:05.12
DCAC-MI	18Kinnard,	Amelia16 2:06.10

C	-	Final
PIKE-IN	14Diruzza,	Olivia17 2:01.73
SSC-IN	15Pedersen,	Molly18 2:02.94
LESD-LE	15Gilson,	Ella19 2:03.26
THT-IN	17Sakbun,	Apsara20 2:04.39
USSC-MI	14Tomma,	Amaya21 2:05.90
SSC-IN	14Harter,	Olivia22 2:05.96
MLAC-AM	16Duncan,	Abigail23 2:06.84
RXA-AM	13Bugel,	Talia24 2:08.22

D	-	Final
DCAC-MI	14Schultz,	Charlotte25 2:05.43
SVSC-AM	15Schoeffel,	Taylor26 2:05.77
CM-OH	16Creviston,	Cecelia27 2:06.05
CM-OH	14Hensler,	Madelyn28 2:06.09
IA-IN	13Drew,	Andie29 2:06.39
LL-MI	16Vanbuskirk,	Haley30 2:06.85
FAST-LE	16Dyer,	Madeline31 2:08.05
MLA-MI	16Norman,	Zoe32 2:08.08
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Women	200	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
RIPT-MN	16Smith,	Regan1 1:50.01
MLA-MI	15Ackerman,	Kathryn2 1:57.32
SSC-IN	16Harter,	Abigail3 1:58.25
DCAC-MI	17Schultz,	Annette4 1:59.90
PEAQ-AM	18Matheny,	Abigail5 2:00.33
UN-02-LE	17Brown,	Portia6 2:00.82
PHST-OH	16Brust,	Gabrielle7 2:02.16
BBA-MI	14Murdock,	Justine8 2:02.45

ROCK-MI	16Kraus,	Morgan9 2:02.64
LESD-LE	19Oberholzer,	Zanre10 2:03.15
IA-IN	17Kilgore,	Lauren11 2:04.11
RXA-AM	16Ross,	Leia12 2:04.15
PEAQ-AM	17Siddoway,	Karen13 2:04.22
RIPT-MN	16Lewis,	Lauren14 2:04.43
USSC-MI	13Russell,	Rhian15 2:04.70
DCAC-MI	18Kinnard,	Amelia16 2:04.73

SSC-IN	15Pedersen,	Molly17 2:04.79
PIKE-IN	14Diruzza,	Olivia18 2:05.17
THT-IN	17Sakbun,	Apsara19 2:05.53
LESD-LE	15Gilson,	Ella20 2:05.55
MLAC-AM	16Duncan,	Abigail21 2:05.68
SSC-IN	14Harter,	Olivia22 2:05.96
RXA-AM	13Bugel,	Talia23 2:06.17
USSC-MI	14Tomma,	Amaya24 2:06.21

LL-MI	16Vanbuskirk,	Haley25 2:06.44
IA-IN	13Drew,	Andie26 2:06.58
SSC-IN	17Pugh,	Hannah27 2:06.61
DCAC-MI	14Schultz,	Charlotte28 2:06.71
LL-MI	17Hughes,	Caroline29 2:07.25
FAST-LE	16Dyer,	Madeline30 2:07.28
DCAC-MI	17Maisch,	Jordan31 2:07.33
DCAC-MI	17Kacmarek,	Grace32 2:07.43

CM-OH	16Creviston,	Cecelia33 2:07.47
CM-OH	14Hensler,	Madelyn34 2:07.53

MLA-MI	16Norman,	Zoe35 2:07.55
SVSC-AM	15Schoeffel,	Taylor36 2:07.73
GCST-OH	16Riddle,	Grace37 2:07.94
RIPT-MN	15O'Connor,	Fiona38 2:08.12
LSSC-LE	16Schuld,	Morgan39 2:08.21
MLA-MI	15Basil,	Georgia40 2:08.34
PHST-OH	16Holmes,	Caroline41 2:08.42
LL-MI	13Valentine,	Lauren42 2:08.45
DROP-MI	17Balk,	Sydney43 2:08.62
HEAT-LE	16Cappabianca,	Giovann44 2:08.80
GLSS-LE	16Steffey,	Emily45 2:08.86
GLSS-LE	15Lefϐler,	Gianna46 2:08.95
CAC-MI	16Olk,	Olivia47 2:09.13
MLA-MI	16Carl,	Sydney*48 2:09.18
DROP-MI	16Feenstra,	Isabella*48 2:09.18
USA-OH	13Grether,	Elizabeth50 2:09.32
CAC-OH	18Miller,	Alexandra51 2:09.73

USA-OH	13Cooper,	Kelsey52 2:09.83
MLAC-AM	17Beyerl,	Mia*53 2:09.84
BVSC-AM	14Thomas,	Elizabeth*53 2:09.84
MOON-AM	15Patterson,	Innocende55 2:10.03
STAR-IN	17Jenkins,	Ashley56 2:10.09
FMST-OH	13Jurski,	Joslyn57 2:10.30
LL-MI	15Cassise,	Olivia58 2:10.60
CGAC-IN	13Deluna,	Grace59 2:10.92
USSC-MI	15Koscielski,	Paige60 2:10.93
OSSC-OH	17Beavers,	Hannah61 2:11.13
OSSC-OH	16Frey,	Carli62 2:11.25
CM-OH	14Kamstra,	Brooke63 2:11.52
BBSC-IN	16Dreessen,	Jennifer64 2:11.68
SVSC-AM	17Schlick,	Marleah65 2:12.09
PHST-OH	15Bunstine,	Riley66 2:12.11
FMST-OH	15Blakely,	Madeline67 2:12.16
MLA-MI	15Conner,	Tessa68 2:12.17
OSSC-OH	15Volker,	Anne69 2:12.22
CM-OH	16Klenke,	Sarah70 2:12.27
SWYM-MI	15Lindenbach,	Sarah71 2:12.55
UASC-OH	13Reetz,	Reagan72 2:13.05
SRST-AM	14Plank,	Emma73 2:13.10
MLAC-AM	14Morelli,	Hannah74 2:13.19
PACE-IN	17Dixon,	Hallie75 2:13.23
PACE-IN	15Dixon,	Bonnie76 2:13.33
HEAT-LE	16Loring,	Gabrielle77 2:13.63
SSC-IN	15Witt,	Kayleigh78 2:13.73
CSI-LE	16Kenney,	Claire79 2:14.76
SSC-IN	13Newton,	Grace80 2:17.94
STAR-IN	16Mejia,	Elizabeth81 2:18.00
HEAT-LE	16Kara,	Noelle82 2:18.62
BBA-MI	15Krishnan,	Kiran83 2:18.99
SVSC-AM	16Clark,	Katie84 2:21.21
HEAT-LE	13Pisano,	Olivia--- DQ

Women	100	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
RXA-AM	13Skirboll,	Zoe1 1:01.47
IA-IN	17Walsh,	Aislinn2 1:01.79
LESD-LE	16Goettler,	Laura3 1:02.37
MLA-MI	17Sisson,	Caroline4 1:02.48
MLA-MI	15Norman,	Kasia5 1:03.60
OSSC-OH	18Morgan,	Kelsey6 1:03.66
RXA-AM	16Miller,	Naomee7 1:03.91
BVSC-AM	16Detwiler,	Tatum8 1:04.27

B	-	Final
GLSS-LE	16Ohaimhirgin,	Catherin9 1:03.69
FAST-LE	16Dyer,	Madeline10 1:04.00
HEAT-LE	16Cappabianca,	Giovann11 1:04.45
DROP-MI	14Greaves,	Madeline12 1:04.51
MOON-AM	16Baker,	Leah13 1:04.66
CSI-LE	17Presley,	Kathryn14 1:05.40
LESD-LE	15Stark,	Maryclaire15 1:05.64
IA-IN	17Kilgore,	Lauren16 1:05.97

C	-	Final
LL-MI	15Moon,	Alexis17 1:05.52
GTAC-OH	17Stefϐin,	Allison18 1:05.79
STAR-IN	17Schaeffer,	Lydia19 1:06.16
RIPT-MN	16Heymans,	Emily20 1:06.40
DROP-MI	16Petrak,	Julianna21 1:06.43
CSC-AM	14Schrecongost,	Alexis22 1:06.61
PEAQ-AM	17Siddoway,	Karen23 1:06.91
LL-MI	16Shores,	Emily24 1:07.88

D	-	Final
SVSC-AM	15Sawyer,	Edie25 1:06.17
USA-OH	15Gehring,	Brogan26 1:06.82
LESD-LE	14Holt,	Savannah27 1:07.32
BBD-MI	16Connolly,	Courtney28 1:07.41
FAST-LE	15Stump,	Jordan29 1:07.58
MLAC-AM	15Mele,	Abigail30 1:07.80
MOON-AM	13Panizzi,	Natalia31 1:07.85
FAST-LE	14Nagle,	Mia32 1:08.15

Women	100	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
IA-IN	17Walsh,	Aislinn1 1:02.04
RXA-AM	13Skirboll,	Zoe2 1:02.21
LESD-LE	16Goettler,	Laura3 1:02.37
MLA-MI	17Sisson,	Caroline4 1:03.14
BVSC-AM	16Detwiler,	Tatum5 1:03.91
MLA-MI	15Norman,	Kasia6 1:03.96
RXA-AM	16Miller,	Naomee7 1:04.21
OSSC-OH	18Morgan,	Kelsey8 1:04.32

FAST-LE	16Dyer,	Madeline9 1:04.37
GLSS-LE	16Ohaimhirgin,	Catherin10 1:04.64
DROP-MI	14Greaves,	Madeline11 1:04.84
MOON-AM	16Baker,	Leah12 1:05.07
LESD-LE	15Stark,	Maryclaire13 1:05.09
HEAT-LE	16Cappabianca,	Giovann14 1:05.14
CSI-LE	17Presley,	Kathryn15 1:05.62
IA-IN	17Kilgore,	Lauren16 1:05.93

CSC-AM	14Schrecongost,	Alexis17 1:05.94
LL-MI	15Moon,	Alexis18 1:06.00
GTAC-OH	17Stefϐin,	Allison19 1:06.29
RIPT-MN	16Heymans,	Emily20 1:06.58
PEAQ-AM	17Siddoway,	Karen21 1:06.67
STAR-IN	17Schaeffer,	Lydia22 1:06.74
LL-MI	16Shores,	Emily23 1:06.79
DROP-MI	16Petrak,	Julianna24 1:06.83

LSSC-LE	18Casterline,	Chloe25 1:06.86
SVSC-AM	15Sawyer,	Edie26 1:06.93
USA-OH	15Gehring,	Brogan27 1:06.96
BBD-MI	16Connolly,	Courtney28 1:07.17
USSC-MI	17Bliss,	Emma29 1:07.20
MOON-AM	13Panizzi,	Natalia30 1:07.22
FAST-LE	17Renuart,	Bryanna31 1:07.36
FAST-LE	14Nagle,	Mia32 1:07.45

MLAC-AM	15Mele,	Abigail33 1:07.70
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Preliminaries	...			(Women	100	Yard	Breast)
FAST-LE	15Stump,	Jordan34 1:07.72

SWYM-MI	17Sonday,	Samantha35 1:07.75
LESD-LE	14Holt,	Savannah36 1:07.87
PIKE-IN	17Smith,	Kylie37 1:07.97
BBA-MI	15Bastian,	Nicole38 1:07.98
BBA-MI	15Mackey,	Jenna39 1:07.99
LESD-LE	16Miller,	Elizabeth40 1:08.03
SBSC-IN	15Meyer,	Lauren41 1:08.08
STAR-IN	18Jozwiak,	Alexis42 1:08.13
OSSC-OH	18St	John,	Julia43 1:08.24
LL-MI	18Nellis,	Julia44 1:08.31
DROP-MI	15Katulski,	Julia45 1:08.62
PPSC-IN	16Johnston,	Avery46 1:08.70
SVSC-AM	16Clark,	Katie47 1:08.73
MLA-MI	16Gettings,	Sage48 1:08.75
DROP-MI	17Borregard,	Dayna49 1:08.85
GLT-MI	12Brandt,	Sydney50 1:08.88
UN-02-OH	16Sage,	Britney*51 1:08.92
PIKE-IN	13Myers,	Kailey*51 1:08.92
BBA-MI	16Hoppen,	Genevieve53 1:08.94
IA-IN	15Pieniazkiewicz,	Laure54 1:09.18
DROP-MI	16Pierini,	Kate55 1:09.23
SWYM-MI	15Pallett,	Meghan56 1:09.63
GCAT-IN	16Cofϐin,	Megan57 1:09.66
CM-OH	14Kamstra,	Brooke58 1:09.73
BPR-AM	16Becker,	Madison59 1:09.82
IA-IN	11Podlin,	Kaia60 1:10.03
LL-MI	16Weltyk,	Ashlee61 1:10.18
SCSC-IN	16Humphrey,	Emily62 1:10.22
CM-OH	14Hammond,	Kristen63 1:10.25
CSC-AM	17Pepka,	Meredith64 1:10.50
DCAC-MI	16Michos,	Zoe65 1:10.55
CAC-OH	16Cirulli,	Kristin*66 1:10.68
MLAC-AM	17McDyer,	Elizabeth*66 1:10.68
MLA-MI	15Springer,	Mary*66 1:10.68
OSSC-OH	15Stamm,	Leah69 1:11.04
OSSC-OH	17Moore,	Cecilia70 1:11.18
GPAC-AM	17Plaskon,	Savannah71 1:11.34
THT-IN	22Lefeber,	Bethany72 1:11.44
CSI-LE	14Krusinski,	Anne73 1:11.62
WAAC-AM	16Pentrack,	Emma*74 1:11.79
NAC-AM	15Smeltzer,	Elizabeth*74 1:11.79
WTSC-IN	17Hill,	Carleigh76 1:11.90
USA-OH	17Ernst,	Riley77 1:11.94
THT-IN	14Sakbun,	Haley78 1:12.20
DCAC-MI	18Kinnard,	Amelia79 1:12.73
PHST-OH	15Bunstine,	Riley80 1:12.84
THT-IN	18Waldbieser,	Amanda81 1:13.02
HEAT-LE	15Kochanowski,	Taylor82 1:13.16

Women	200	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
LESD-LE	16Goettler,	Laura1 2:11.62

MLA-MI	15Ackerman,	Kathryn2 2:14.39
DROP-MI	14Greaves,	Madeline3 2:15.66
MLA-MI	17Sisson,	Caroline4 2:15.79
OSSC-OH	18Morgan,	Kelsey5 2:15.90
IA-IN	17Walsh,	Aislinn6 2:17.45
FAST-LE	16Dyer,	Madeline7 2:18.88
RXA-AM	16Miller,	Naomee8 2:20.86

B	-	Final
RXA-AM	13Skirboll,	Zoe9 2:15.83
HEAT-LE	16Cappabianca,	Giovann10 2:16.19
USA-OH	15Gehring,	Brogan11 2:21.25
RIPT-MN	16Heymans,	Emily12 2:21.42
BBA-MI	15Bastian,	Nicole13 2:22.76
GTAC-OH	17Stefϐin,	Allison14 2:22.94
MOON-AM	16Baker,	Leah15 2:23.08
MLA-MI	15Norman,	Kasia16 2:25.71

C	-	Final
BVSC-AM	16Detwiler,	Tatum17 2:21.82
BBA-MI	15Mackey,	Jenna18 2:21.91
LESD-LE	16Miller,	Elizabeth19 2:22.01
MOON-AM	13Panizzi,	Natalia20 2:22.17
STAR-IN	17Schaeffer,	Lydia21 2:22.38
IA-IN	17Kilgore,	Lauren22 2:23.16
LL-MI	15Moon,	Alexis23 2:24.66
SWYM-MI	15Pallett,	Meghan24 2:29.74

D	-	Final
GLSS-LE	16Ohaimhirgin,	Catherin25 2:23.75
FAST-LE	14Nagle,	Mia26 2:24.53
SVSC-AM	15Sawyer,	Edie27 2:25.85
LESD-LE	14Holt,	Savannah28 2:26.33
FAST-LE	15Stump,	Jordan29 2:26.45
DROP-MI	16Petrak,	Julianna30 2:27.21
CSC-AM	14Schrecongost,	Alexis31 2:28.15
NAC-AM	15Smeltzer,	Elizabeth32 2:32.42

Women	200	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
LESD-LE	16Goettler,	Laura1 2:14.78
MLA-MI	15Ackerman,	Kathryn2 2:14.85
OSSC-OH	18Morgan,	Kelsey3 2:15.85
IA-IN	17Walsh,	Aislinn4 2:16.87
DROP-MI	14Greaves,	Madeline5 2:17.48
RXA-AM	16Miller,	Naomee6 2:17.67
MLA-MI	17Sisson,	Caroline7 2:17.95
FAST-LE	16Dyer,	Madeline8 2:18.27

HEAT-LE	16Cappabianca,	Giovann9 2:18.46
RXA-AM	13Skirboll,	Zoe10 2:19.96
USA-OH	15Gehring,	Brogan11 2:22.15
GTAC-OH	17Stefϐin,	Allison12 2:22.85
RIPT-MN	16Heymans,	Emily13 2:22.99
MLA-MI	15Norman,	Kasia14 2:23.39
BBA-MI	15Bastian,	Nicole15 2:23.66
MOON-AM	16Baker,	Leah16 2:23.84

LESD-LE	16Miller,	Elizabeth17 2:24.01

BBA-MI	15Mackey,	Jenna18 2:24.17
IA-IN	17Kilgore,	Lauren19 2:24.30
STAR-IN	17Schaeffer,	Lydia20 2:25.03
BVSC-AM	16Detwiler,	Tatum21 2:25.28
LL-MI	15Moon,	Alexis22 2:25.66
SWYM-MI	15Pallett,	Meghan23 2:25.67
MOON-AM	13Panizzi,	Natalia24 2:26.19

FAST-LE	14Nagle,	Mia25 2:26.36
SVSC-AM	15Sawyer,	Edie26 2:26.56
FAST-LE	15Stump,	Jordan27 2:27.70
PIKE-IN	17Smith,	Kylie28 2:27.90
USSC-MI	17Bliss,	Emma29 2:27.97
GLSS-LE	16Ohaimhirgin,	Catherin30 2:28.43
CSC-AM	14Schrecongost,	Alexis31 2:28.46
SWYM-MI	17Sonday,	Samantha32 2:28.98

DROP-MI	16Petrak,	Julianna33 2:29.00
LESD-LE	14Holt,	Savannah34 2:29.22

NAC-AM	15Smeltzer,	Elizabeth35 2:29.48
CAC-OH	16Cirulli,	Kristin36 2:29.53
GLT-MI	12Brandt,	Sydney37 2:29.69
GCAT-IN	16Cofϐin,	Megan38 2:29.79
DROP-MI	16Pierini,	Kate39 2:30.62
USSC-MI	16Willson,	Madeline40 2:31.08
BBA-MI	15Pelshaw,	Anya41 2:31.76
CM-OH	14Kamstra,	Brooke42 2:32.81
DCAC-MI	16Michos,	Zoe43 2:33.08
HEAT-LE	15Kochanowski,	Taylor44 2:33.83
STAR-IN	18Jozwiak,	Alexis45 2:34.64
CM-OH	12Littrell,	Emma46 2:40.10
BBA-MI	16Hoppen,	Genevieve47 2:40.31
CAC-MI	14Turner,	Isabella48 2:40.69

Women	100	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
RIPT-MN	16Smith,	Regan1 51.63
ROCK-MI	16Kraus,	Morgan2 54.54
RXA-AM	13Skirboll,	Zoe3 54.86
IA-IN	17Walsh,	Aislinn4 55.06
RIPT-MN	16Craig,	Winter5 55.49
BBD-MI	16Connolly,	Courtney6 55.56
IA-IN	17Kilgore,	Lauren7 56.22
SSC-IN	17Pugh,	Hannah8 56.40

B	-	Final
MLA-MI	16Giesler,	Elle9 55.97
DROP-MI	17Turak,	Ashley10 56.18
DROP-MI	14Greaves,	Madeline11 56.71
SSC-IN	16Harter,	Abigail12 57.02
PEAQ-AM	17Siddoway,	Karen13 57.10
PHST-OH	16Brust,	Gabrielle14 57.61
LL-MI	16Abbasse,	Claire15 57.71
USSC-MI	13Russell,	Rhian16 58.58

C	-	Final
USA-OH	16Marando,	Margaret17 56.25
DROP-MI	16Munson,	Lia18 56.85
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C	-	Final	...			(Women	100	Yard	Fly)
HEAT-LE	17Hannan,	Madeline19 57.85
PAC-MI	17Riker,	Alyssa20 57.96
LRST-LE	16Skapoulas,	Anna21 57.98
MOON-AM	16Beatty,	Abigail22 58.14
USSC-MI	15Soderstrom,	Hannah23 58.42
USSC-MI	16Licari,	Bianca24 58.84

D	-	Final
JCCS-AM	16Schneiderman,	Joelle25 56.99
HEAT-LE	14Dewitt,	Mackenzie26 57.34
MLA-MI	16Gettings,	Sage27 57.75
CAC-OH	16Rice,	Jillian28 58.34
RIPT-MN	16Burg,	Nicole29 58.46
USSC-MI	14Tomma,	Amaya30 58.62
USSC-MI	16Willson,	Madeline31 59.17
LESD-LE	16Goettler,	Laura32 1:00.51

Women	100	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
RIPT-MN	16Smith,	Regan1 51.83
IA-IN	17Walsh,	Aislinn2 54.90
ROCK-MI	16Kraus,	Morgan3 55.01
RXA-AM	13Skirboll,	Zoe4 55.52
IA-IN	17Kilgore,	Lauren5 55.91
RIPT-MN	16Craig,	Winter6 56.11
SSC-IN	17Pugh,	Hannah7 56.27
BBD-MI	16Connolly,	Courtney8 56.41

DROP-MI	17Turak,	Ashley9 56.48
PHST-OH	16Brust,	Gabrielle10 56.49
DROP-MI	14Greaves,	Madeline11 56.91
MLA-MI	16Giesler,	Elle12 57.37
SSC-IN	16Harter,	Abigail13 57.38
LL-MI	16Abbasse,	Claire14 57.39
PEAQ-AM	18Matheny,	Abigail15 57.40
PEAQ-AM	17Siddoway,	Karen16 57.53

USSC-MI	13Russell,	Rhian17 57.60
DROP-MI	16Munson,	Lia18 57.77
LRST-LE	16Skapoulas,	Anna19 57.92
USSC-MI	16Licari,	Bianca20 57.98
HEAT-LE	17Hannan,	Madeline21 58.04
USA-OH	16Marando,	Margaret22 58.08
PAC-MI	17Riker,	Alyssa23 58.13
MOON-AM	16Beatty,	Abigail24 58.28

USSC-MI	15Soderstrom,	Hannah25 58.40
CAC-OH	16Rice,	Jillian*26 58.41
JCCS-AM	16Schneiderman,	Joelle*26 58.41
MLAC-AM	17Beyerl,	Mia28 58.50
MLA-MI	16Gettings,	Sage29 58.51
USSC-MI	16Willson,	Madeline30 58.56
RXA-AM	17Sipple,	Stephanie31 58.61
LESD-LE	16Goettler,	Laura32 58.63

MLAC-AM	18Howell,	Marley33 58.71
OSSC-OH	17McFarland,	Alexandri34 58.78

RIPT-MN	16Burg,	Nicole35 58.83
HEAT-LE	14Dewitt,	Mackenzie36 58.90
USSC-MI	14Tomma,	Amaya37 58.94
LESD-LE	15Musbach,	Lauren38 58.99
SBSC-IN	17Walker,	Katherine39 59.09
OSSC-OH	17Beavers,	Hannah40 59.16
SVSC-AM	16Listwak,	Julia41 59.20
LL-MI	15Sielicki,	Lauren42 59.27
DROP-MI	16Petrak,	Julianna43 59.30
FAST-LE	15Stump,	Jordan44 59.39
BBA-MI	15Barnas,	Nicole45 59.40
CAPS-OH	17Archambeau,	Deanne46 59.47
GLSS-LE	17McHugh,	Margaret47 59.49
BBA-MI	15Krishnan,	Kiran48 59.54
MOON-AM	13Panizzi,	Natalia49 59.59
BBA-MI	15Pelshaw,	Anya50 59.60
PEAQ-AM	17Bohan,	Ynyra51 59.70
LL-MI	17Hughes,	Caroline52 59.76
GLSS-LE	16Steffey,	Emily53 59.80
LESD-LE	16Miller,	Elizabeth54 59.83
OSSC-OH	16Bergmann,	Olivia55 59.84
PEAQ-AM	16Suter,	Madison56 59.85
HEAT-LE	18Ketonen,	Lara57 59.93
THT-IN	18Waldbieser,	Amanda58 59.98
STAR-IN	17Jenkins,	Ashley59 1:00.00
LESD-LE	15Gilson,	Ella60 1:00.07
SWYM-MI	16Vermeulen,	Audrey61 1:00.20
MLAC-AM	15Mele,	Abigail62 1:00.29
THT-IN	22Lefeber,	Bethany63 1:00.30
DCAC-MI	17Rupert,	Daniella64 1:00.31
CM-OH	16Spanbauer,	Jocelyn65 1:00.35
CSI-LE	14Krusinski,	Anne66 1:00.39
WTSC-IN	17Hill,	Carleigh67 1:00.43
LESD-LE	14Culotta,	Victoria68 1:00.45
OSSC-OH	14Sims,	Kaitlyn*69 1:00.46
PEAQ-AM	15Connors,	Taylor*69 1:00.46
KW-AM	15Grifϐith,	Abbie71 1:00.54
GTAC-OH	17Wilson,	Cassidy72 1:00.55
SRST-AM	14Plank,	Emma73 1:00.63
RIPT-MN	16Klein,	Macy74 1:00.75
MOON-AM	15Patterson,	Innocende75 1:00.80
HEAT-LE	13Pisano,	Olivia76 1:00.84
CAC-OH	16Geary,	Catherine*77 1:00.95
PHST-OH	16Holmes,	Caroline*77 1:00.95
BBA-MI	17Allison,	Sydney79 1:00.96
CSC-AM	17Pepka,	Meredith80 1:00.98
CM-OH	13Piersma,	Ella81 1:00.99
OSSC-OH	15Volker,	Anne82 1:01.02
MLA-MI	16Norman,	Zoe*83 1:01.03
UASC-OH	13Reetz,	Reagan*83 1:01.03
OSSC-OH	15Davis,	Brooke85 1:01.21
MLAC-AM	16Smith,	Margaret86 1:01.24
PS-LE	17Flatley,	Mikel87 1:01.32
CSI-LE	17Presley,	Kathryn88 1:01.39
OSSC-OH	17Moore,	Sage89 1:01.41
PEAQ-AM	17Connors,	Lauren90 1:01.57
MLA-MI	15Conner,	Tessa91 1:01.64

CM-OH	14Hensler,	Madelyn92 1:01.70
STAR-IN	16Mejia,	Elizabeth93 1:01.72
OSSC-OH	17O'Connor,	Keelin94 1:01.73
OSSC-OH	16Frey,	Carli95 1:01.82
GCAT-IN	16Cofϐin,	Megan96 1:01.90
PIKE-IN	14Diruzza,	Olivia97 1:02.18
CSI-LE	17Conte,	Maya98 1:02.22
MLA-MI	16Carl,	Sydney99 1:02.31
OSSC-OH	16Ziegler,	Anna	Ray100 1:02.58
SWYM-MI	15Pallett,	Meghan101 1:03.03
DROP-MI	16Feenstra,	Isabella102 1:03.11
IA-IN	11Podlin,	Kaia103 1:03.15
STAR-IN	18Jozwiak,	Alexis104 1:03.20
SCSC-IN	16Humphrey,	Emily105 1:03.35
RXA-AM	16Ross,	Leia106 1:04.02
BBSC-IN	16Dreessen,	Jennifer107 1:04.17
GCST-OH	18Olger,	Hannah108 1:04.32
WAAC-AM	16Pentrack,	Emma109 1:05.10
PIKE-IN	17Smith,	Kylie110 1:05.30
PACE-IN	15Dixon,	Bonnie111 1:05.64
CM-OH	15Meister,	Caroline--- DFS
CM-OH	14Kamstra,	Brooke--- DFS

Women	200	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
RIPT-MN	16Smith,	Regan1 1:53.50
MLA-MI	15Ackerman,	Kathryn2 2:00.77
DROP-MI	14Greaves,	Madeline3 2:00.82
RIPT-MN	16Craig,	Winter4 2:02.59
PAC-MI	17Riker,	Alyssa5 2:03.72
USA-OH	16Marando,	Margaret6 2:04.25
IA-IN	15Pruitt,	Mary7 2:05.60
SBSC-IN	15Sierra,	Evelyn8 2:07.28

B	-	Final
MLA-MI	16Giesler,	Elle9 2:04.36
HEAT-LE	16Cappabianca,	Giovann10 2:05.38
DROP-MI	16Inch,	Emma11 2:06.26
USSC-MI	15Soderstrom,	Hannah12 2:06.53
BBA-MI	15Barnas,	Nicole13 2:06.64
RIPT-MN	18Rizzo,	Lucia14 2:07.91
SBSC-IN	17Walker,	Katherine15 2:08.36
SSC-IN	17Pugh,	Hannah16 2:10.36

C	-	Final
USSC-MI	16Licari,	Bianca17 2:04.81
RIPT-MN	16Lewis,	Lauren18 2:04.91
USSC-MI	14Tomma,	Amaya19 2:06.06
PEAQ-AM	18Matheny,	Abigail20 2:06.25
LESD-LE	16Stewart-Bates,	Sylvia21 2:08.19
CAC-OH	16Rice,	Jillian22 2:08.95
OSSC-OH	17McFarland,	Alexandri23 2:10.11
IA-IN	17Kilgore,	Lauren24 2:11.24

D	-	Final
BKYS-OH	16Intihar,	Elizabeth25 2:05.38
USSC-MI	16Rengifo,	Valentina26 2:07.32
BBA-MI	15Krishnan,	Kiran27 2:08.18
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D	-	Final	...			(Women	200	Yard	Fly)
DROP-MI	16Munson,	Lia28 2:08.95
KW-AM	15Grifϐith,	Abbie29 2:10.36
USSC-MI	16Willson,	Madeline30 2:10.54
LL-MI	15Sielicki,	Lauren31 2:11.21
SVSC-AM	16Listwak,	Julia32 2:11.74

Women	200	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
RIPT-MN	16Smith,	Regan1 1:54.85
RIPT-MN	16Craig,	Winter2 2:01.94
MLA-MI	15Ackerman,	Kathryn3 2:02.47
DROP-MI	14Greaves,	Madeline4 2:02.78
PAC-MI	17Riker,	Alyssa5 2:03.55
SBSC-IN	15Sierra,	Evelyn6 2:04.51
IA-IN	15Pruitt,	Mary7 2:04.76
USA-OH	16Marando,	Margaret8 2:05.53

SBSC-IN	17Walker,	Katherine9 2:05.64
BBA-MI	15Barnas,	Nicole10 2:06.29
MLA-MI	16Giesler,	Elle11 2:06.77
DROP-MI	16Inch,	Emma12 2:07.02
RIPT-MN	18Rizzo,	Lucia13 2:07.04
HEAT-LE	16Cappabianca,	Giovann14 2:07.22
USSC-MI	15Soderstrom,	Hannah15 2:07.35
SSC-IN	17Pugh,	Hannah16 2:07.39

USSC-MI	16Licari,	Bianca17 2:07.43
PEAQ-AM	18Matheny,	Abigail18 2:07.55
LESD-LE	16Stewart-Bates,	Sylvia19 2:07.71
CAC-OH	16Rice,	Jillian20 2:07.77
RIPT-MN	16Lewis,	Lauren21 2:07.78
USSC-MI	14Tomma,	Amaya22 2:08.23
IA-IN	17Kilgore,	Lauren23 2:08.69
OSSC-OH	17McFarland,	Alexandri24 2:08.80

BKYS-OH	16Intihar,	Elizabeth25 2:09.66
SVSC-AM	16Listwak,	Julia26 2:10.29
DROP-MI	16Munson,	Lia27 2:10.43
USSC-MI	16Willson,	Madeline28 2:10.66
BBA-MI	15Krishnan,	Kiran29 2:10.71
USSC-MI	16Rengifo,	Valentina30 2:11.01
MLAC-AM	18Howell,	Marley31 2:11.09
LL-MI	15Sielicki,	Lauren32 2:11.64

RXA-AM	17Sipple,	Stephanie33 2:11.76
CAPS-OH	17Archambeau,	Deanne34 2:11.81

BBA-MI	17Allison,	Sydney35 2:12.69
KW-AM	15Grifϐith,	Abbie36 2:12.93
USSC-MI	13Russell,	Rhian37 2:13.05
FAST-LE	15Stump,	Jordan38 2:13.27
LESD-LE	15Musbach,	Lauren39 2:13.36
PEAQ-AM	17Bohan,	Ynyra40 2:13.50
BBA-MI	15Pelshaw,	Anya41 2:13.76
RIPT-MN	15O'Connor,	Fiona42 2:14.04
MOON-AM	16Beatty,	Abigail43 2:14.58
WTSC-IN	17Hill,	Carleigh44 2:14.87

GCAT-IN	16Cofϐin,	Megan45 2:15.32
THT-IN	18Waldbieser,	Amanda46 2:15.95
OSSC-OH	16Frey,	Carli47 2:18.04
OSSC-OH	16Bergmann,	Olivia48 2:18.09
SBSC-IN	15Meyer,	Lauren*49 2:18.66
CAC-OH	16Geary,	Catherine*49 2:18.66

Women	200	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
RIPT-MN	16Smith,	Regan1 1:56.58
MLA-MI	15Ackerman,	Kathryn2 1:59.01
LESD-LE	16Goettler,	Laura3 2:01.89
UN-02-LE	17Brown,	Portia4 2:02.10
IA-IN	17Walsh,	Aislinn5 2:04.88
DROP-MI	14Greaves,	Madeline6 2:05.16
RXA-AM	13Skirboll,	Zoe7 2:05.61
IA-IN	17Kilgore,	Lauren8 2:06.30

B	-	Final
BBD-MI	16Connolly,	Courtney9 2:06.66
PEAQ-AM	18Matheny,	Abigail10 2:07.05
RIPT-MN	16Lewis,	Lauren11 2:07.19
PAC-MI	17Riker,	Alyssa12 2:07.78
RIPT-MN	16Heymans,	Emily13 2:08.55
CSI-LE	16Voytek,	Mara14 2:08.83
FAST-LE	16Dyer,	Madeline15 2:09.21
USSC-MI	15Soderstrom,	Hannah16 2:09.70

C	-	Final
USSC-MI	16Licari,	Bianca17 2:07.21
FAST-LE	17Renuart,	Bryanna18 2:09.34
USSC-MI	13Russell,	Rhian19 2:09.71
LESD-LE	16Miller,	Elizabeth20 2:09.81
BBA-MI	14Murdock,	Justine21 2:10.36
USSC-MI	16Willson,	Madeline22 2:11.51
LL-MI	16Vanbuskirk,	Haley23 2:12.79
MOON-AM	16Baker,	Leah24 2:13.66

D	-	Final
SVSC-AM	15Craig,	Kendall25 2:11.01
MOON-AM	13Panizzi,	Natalia26 2:12.96
MLA-MI	15Conner,	Tessa27 2:13.77
FAST-LE	14Nagle,	Mia28 2:17.52
BBA-MI	15Pelshaw,	Anya29 2:18.80

Women	200	Yard	IM	Swim-off
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
BBA-MI	14Murdock,	Justine1 2:10.11
USSC-MI	16Willson,	Madeline2 2:12.03

Women	200	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
RIPT-MN	16Smith,	Regan1 1:57.98
MLA-MI	15Ackerman,	Kathryn2 2:00.76
UN-01-OH	22Marsteller,	Alisabeth3 2:03.39
UN-02-LE	17Brown,	Portia4 2:03.81

LESD-LE	16Goettler,	Laura5 2:04.19
IA-IN	17Walsh,	Aislinn6 2:04.69
RXA-AM	13Skirboll,	Zoe7 2:05.09
DROP-MI	14Greaves,	Madeline8 2:05.82

IA-IN	17Kilgore,	Lauren9 2:06.01
PEAQ-AM	18Matheny,	Abigail10 2:07.57
USSC-MI	15Soderstrom,	Hannah11 2:08.32
DROP-MI	17Turak,	Ashley12 2:08.34
LESD-LE	15Gilson,	Ella13 2:08.48
SSC-IN	16Harter,	Abigail14 2:08.54
OSSC-OH	18Morgan,	Kelsey15 2:08.58
RIPT-MN	16Lewis,	Lauren16 2:08.93

BBD-MI	16Connolly,	Courtney17 2:08.98
FAST-LE	16Dyer,	Madeline18 2:09.04
MLA-MI	17Sisson,	Caroline19 2:09.06
PEAQ-AM	17Siddoway,	Karen20 2:09.22
PAC-MI	17Riker,	Alyssa21 2:09.36
RIPT-MN	16Heymans,	Emily22 2:09.40
CSI-LE	16Voytek,	Mara23 2:09.41
RIPT-MN	16Burg,	Nicole24 2:09.68

SSC-IN	17Pugh,	Hannah25 2:09.87
FAST-LE	17Renuart,	Bryanna26 2:10.01
LL-MI	16Vanbuskirk,	Haley27 2:10.34
RXA-AM	16Miller,	Naomee28 2:10.57
BVSC-AM	16Detwiler,	Tatum29 2:10.76
USSC-MI	16Licari,	Bianca30 2:10.98
MOON-AM	16Baker,	Leah31 2:11.71
DCAC-MI	18Kinnard,	Amelia32 2:11.85

LESD-LE	16Miller,	Elizabeth33 2:11.92
LL-MI	17Hughes,	Caroline34 2:12.02

DROP-MI	17Borregard,	Dayna35 2:12.05
BKYS-OH	16Intihar,	Elizabeth36 2:12.06
USSC-MI	13Russell,	Rhian37 2:12.15
BBA-MI	14Murdock,	Justine38 2:12.26
USSC-MI	16Willson,	Madeline39 J2:12.26
DROP-MI	15Katulski,	Julia40 2:12.34
MOON-AM	13Panizzi,	Natalia41 2:12.37
USA-OH	15Gehring,	Brogan42 2:12.39
SVSC-AM	15Craig,	Kendall43 2:12.65
LESD-LE	15Stark,	Maryclaire44 2:12.88
DROP-MI	16Petrak,	Julianna45 2:13.08
SVSC-AM	17Schlick,	Marleah46 2:13.41
PEAQ-AM	15Connors,	Taylor47 2:13.47
LL-MI	15Moon,	Alexis48 2:13.49
SSC-IN	14Harter,	Olivia49 2:14.22
STAR-IN	17Schaeffer,	Lydia50 2:14.29
LL-MI	16Weltyk,	Ashlee51 2:14.34
USSC-MI	16Rengifo,	Valentina52 2:14.41
CM-OH	16Spanbauer,	Jocelyn53 2:14.43
MLAC-AM	17McDyer,	Elizabeth54 2:14.78
MLA-MI	15Basil,	Georgia55 2:14.95
OSSC-OH	14Sims,	Kaitlyn56 2:15.10
MLA-MI	15Conner,	Tessa57 2:15.72
BBA-MI	15Bastian,	Nicole58 2:15.75
LL-MI	16Shores,	Emily59 2:15.77
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Preliminaries	...			(Women	200	Yard	IM)
MOON-AM	15Connors,	Emma60 2:15.82
SWYM-MI	17Sonday,	Samantha61 2:15.94
LL-MI	17Waack,	Alexandria62 2:15.99
DROP-MI	16Pierini,	Kate63 2:16.10
CSI-LE	17Presley,	Kathryn64 2:16.19
LSSC-LE	16Schuld,	Morgan65 2:16.23
SVSC-AM	15Sawyer,	Edie66 2:16.34
SWYM-MI	16Sonday,	Sydney67 2:16.47
CAC-OH	16Cirulli,	Kristin68 2:16.52
DROP-MI	16Feenstra,	Isabella69 2:16.75
SWYM-MI	15Pallett,	Meghan*70 2:16.80
GLSS-LE	16Steffey,	Emily*70 2:16.80
CM-OH	14Kamstra,	Brooke72 2:16.96
CSI-LE	16Kenney,	Claire73 2:17.19
HEAT-LE	13Pisano,	Olivia74 2:17.28
MLAC-AM	15Mele,	Abigail75 2:17.44
PIKE-IN	17Smith,	Kylie76 2:17.52
USA-OH	17Ernst,	Riley77 2:17.57
PEAQ-AM	17Connors,	Lauren78 2:17.58
LL-MI	15Sielicki,	Lauren79 2:17.68
GLT-MI	12Brandt,	Sydney80 2:17.72
LESD-LE	14Holt,	Savannah81 2:17.73
FAST-LE	14Nagle,	Mia82 2:17.79
LSSC-LE	18Casterline,	Chloe83 2:17.98
GLSS-LE	15Lefϐler,	Gianna84 2:18.04
OSSC-OH	17O'Connor,	Keelin85 2:18.19
THT-IN	22Lefeber,	Bethany86 2:18.61
CM-OH	12Littrell,	Emma87 2:19.10
WTSC-IN	17Hill,	Carleigh88 2:19.18
SVSC-AM	16Listwak,	Julia89 2:19.23
GTAC-OH	17Stefϐin,	Allison90 2:19.27
NAC-AM	15Smeltzer,	Elizabeth91 2:19.70
DROP-MI	17Balk,	Sydney92 2:19.92
STAR-IN	16Mejia,	Elizabeth93 2:20.30
DCAC-MI	16Michos,	Zoe94 2:20.42
BBA-MI	15Krishnan,	Kiran95 2:20.80
BBSC-IN	16Dreessen,	Jennifer96 2:21.23
PHST-OH	15Bunstine,	Riley97 2:21.52
BBA-MI	15Pelshaw,	Anya98 2:22.29
MOON-AM	16Divito,	Jennifer99 2:22.50
SSC-IN	13Newton,	Grace100 2:24.67
BBA-MI	16Hoppen,	Genevieve101 2:28.62
OSSC-OH	15Stamm,	Leah--- DFS
CSI-LE	15Krosky,	Karen--- DFS
MLA-MI	16Giesler,	Elle--- DFS
OSSC-OH	17Moore,	Cecilia--- DFS
PHST-OH	16Brust,	Gabrielle--- DFS
LL-MI	16Abbasse,	Claire--- DFS
CSI-LE	17Conte,	Maya--- DFS

Women	400	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
MLA-MI	15Ackerman,	Kathryn1 4:10.20
DROP-MI	14Greaves,	Madeline2 4:20.09

HEAT-LE	16Cappabianca,	Giovann3 4:22.56
RIPT-MN	18Rizzo,	Lucia4 4:23.41
LESD-LE	16Stewart-Bates,	Sylvia5 4:23.99
DROP-MI	16Inch,	Emma6 4:24.38
IA-IN	15Pruitt,	Mary7 4:27.61
RIPT-MN	16Heymans,	Emily8 4:32.17

B	-	Final
RIPT-MN	16Lewis,	Lauren9 4:25.46
PEAQ-AM	18Matheny,	Abigail10 4:28.42
SBSC-IN	15Sierra,	Evelyn11 4:29.20
BBA-MI	14Murdock,	Justine12 4:30.50
RXA-AM	16Miller,	Naomee13 4:32.49
LESD-LE	16Miller,	Elizabeth14 4:33.27
DCAC-MI	17Kacmarek,	Grace15 4:33.34
USSC-MI	16Rengifo,	Valentina16 4:37.18

C	-	Final
IA-IN	13Drew,	Andie17 4:30.23
MLA-MI	15Basil,	Georgia18 4:33.63
SSC-IN	17Pugh,	Hannah19 4:34.00
USSC-MI	15Soderstrom,	Hannah20 4:34.02
USSC-MI	14Tomma,	Amaya21 4:37.92
SVSC-AM	15Craig,	Kendall22 4:38.05
LESD-LE	14Culotta,	Victoria23 4:38.12
BBA-MI	15Bastian,	Nicole24 4:42.56

D	-	Final
HEAT-LE	16Loring,	Gabrielle25 4:41.73
SWYM-MI	16Vermeulen,	Audrey26 4:42.06
CAC-OH	16Cirulli,	Kristin27 4:42.85
KW-AM	15Grifϐith,	Abbie28 4:42.93
CM-OH	14Kamstra,	Brooke29 4:46.76
FAST-LE	14Nagle,	Mia30 4:51.74
SVSC-AM	15Sawyer,	Edie31 4:53.10
DROP-MI	16Pierini,	Kate32 4:53.64

Women	400	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
MLA-MI	15Ackerman,	Kathryn1 4:12.27
HEAT-LE	16Cappabianca,	Giovann2 4:22.18
UN-02-LE	17Brown,	Portia3 4:22.99
DROP-MI	14Greaves,	Madeline4 4:23.38
DROP-MI	16Inch,	Emma5 4:25.70
IA-IN	15Pruitt,	Mary6 4:27.97
LESD-LE	16Stewart-Bates,	Sylvia7 4:28.10
RIPT-MN	18Rizzo,	Lucia8 4:28.67

RIPT-MN	16Heymans,	Emily9 4:29.74
PEAQ-AM	18Matheny,	Abigail10 4:30.94
USSC-MI	16Rengifo,	Valentina11 4:31.48
SBSC-IN	15Sierra,	Evelyn12 4:31.57
LESD-LE	16Miller,	Elizabeth13 4:33.99
RXA-AM	16Miller,	Naomee14 4:34.46
DCAC-MI	17Kacmarek,	Grace15 4:34.81
BBA-MI	14Murdock,	Justine16 4:34.84

RIPT-MN	16Lewis,	Lauren17 4:35.15
SSC-IN	17Pugh,	Hannah18 4:35.45

IA-IN	13Drew,	Andie19 4:35.85
MLA-MI	15Basil,	Georgia20 4:36.21
USSC-MI	15Soderstrom,	Hannah21 4:36.51
SVSC-AM	15Craig,	Kendall22 4:38.23
LESD-LE	14Culotta,	Victoria23 4:38.46
USSC-MI	14Tomma,	Amaya24 4:39.51

BBA-MI	15Bastian,	Nicole25 4:40.59
STAR-IN	17Schaeffer,	Lydia26 4:40.73
DROP-MI	17Borregard,	Dayna27 4:43.28
LESD-LE	15Musbach,	Lauren28 4:43.72
SWYM-MI	16Vermeulen,	Audrey29 4:43.94
MLAC-AM	17McDyer,	Elizabeth30 4:43.95
CM-OH	14Kamstra,	Brooke31 4:44.16
CAC-OH	16Cirulli,	Kristin32 4:45.90

HEAT-LE	16Loring,	Gabrielle33 4:47.95
MLAC-AM	18Howell,	Marley34 4:48.80

DROP-MI	16Pierini,	Kate35 4:50.20
KW-AM	15Grifϐith,	Abbie36 4:50.31
FAST-LE	14Nagle,	Mia37 4:50.78
SVSC-AM	15Sawyer,	Edie38 4:52.79
NAC-AM	15Smeltzer,	Elizabeth39 4:53.10
DROP-MI	17Balk,	Sydney40 4:54.70
THT-IN	18Waldbieser,	Amanda41 4:56.62
GLSS-LE	15Lefϐler,	Gianna42 4:58.72
LESD-LE	14Katz,	Chloe--- DFS
CM-OH	12Littrell,	Emma--- DFS

Women	200	Yard	Free	Relay
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

ARIPT-MN1 1:34.44
Smith,	Regan	16 Craig,	Winter	16
O'Connor,	Sarah	17 Klein,	Macy	16

ADROP-MI2 1:35.22
Turak,	Ashley	17 Katulski,	Julia	15
Munson,	Lia	16 Inch,	Emma	16

AIA-IN3 1:35.89
Feltzer,	Emma	14 Pieniazkiewicz,	Lauren
Kilgore,	Lauren	17 Walsh,	Aislinn	17

AMLA-MI4 1:36.07
Gettings,	Sage	16 Brandt,	Lillian	14
Clark,	Alonna	15 Norman,	Kasia	15

ALL-MI5 1:36.17
Abbasse,	Claire	16 Vanbuskirk,	Haley	16
Sielicki,	Lauren	15 Fleury,	Meghan	15

AUSSC-MI6 1:37.21
Desmet,	Abigail	18 Koscielski,	Paige	15
Soderstrom,	Hannah	15 Bliss,	Emma	17

APEAQ-AM7 1:37.32
Rutkowski,	Abigail	14 Matheny,	Abigail	18
Connors,	Taylor	15 Siddoway,	Karen	17

BRIPT-MN8 1:37.62
Burg,	Nicole	16 Rizzo,	Lucia	18
O'Connor,	Fiona	15 Lewis,	Lauren	16

AHEAT-LE9 1:37.65
Ketonen,	Lara	18 Cappabianca,	Giovanna
Dewitt,	Mackenzie	14 Pisano,	Olivia	13
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(Women	200	Yard	Free	Relay)
ARXA-AM10 1:37.87

Miller,	Naomee	16 Bugel,	Talia	13
Ross,	Leia	16 Skirboll,	Zoe	13

AFAST-LE11 1:38.01
Chelovitz,	Mary	18 Dyer,	Madeline	16
Renuart,	Bryanna	17 Baith,	Jordan	16

ASSC-IN12 1:38.38
Pugh,	Hannah	17 Harter,	Abigail	16
Pedersen,	Molly	15 Witt,	Kayleigh	15

BDROP-MI13 1:38.47
Greaves,	Madeline	14 Petrak,	Julianna	16
Borregard,	Dayna	17 Feenstra,	Isabella	16

ADCAC-MI14 1:38.50
Rupert,	Daniella	17 Nelson,	Alexis	16
Maisch,	Jordan	17 Schultz,	Annette	17

AMLAC-AM15 1:38.81
Duncan,	Abigail	16 Donati,	Sophia	16
Smith,	Margaret	16 McDyer,	Elizabeth	17

AGCST-OH16 1:39.08
Olger,	Hannah	18 Riddle,	Grace	16
Pastor,	Kassidy	17 Lichtner,	Kasey	14

AOSSC-OH17 1:39.37
St	John,	Julia	18 Davis,	Brooke	15
Morgan,	Kelsey	18 Cooper,	Lauren	18

ACSI-LE18 1:39.52
Krosky,	Karen	15 Bach,	Hannah	17
Krusinski,	Anne	14 Voytek,	Mara	16

ALSSC-LE19 1:40.21
Schuld,	Morgan	16 Spearry,	Peyton	16
Hunt,	Kaitlyn	16 Casterline,	Chloe	18

AUSA-OH20 1:40.45
Marando,	Margaret	16 Ernst,	Riley	17
Gehring,	Brogan	15 Geringer,	Maya	16

ACM-OH21 1:40.75
Piersma,	Ella	13 Pressler,	Molly	15
Hammond,	Kristen	14 Spanbauer,	Jocelyn	16

AMOON-AM22 1:40.89
Connors,	Emma	15 Beatty,	Abigail	16
Baker,	Leah	16 Divito,	Jennifer	16

BUSSC-MI23 1:40.93
Russell,	Rhian	13 Willson,	Madeline	16
Plonis,	Amelia	15 Tomma,	Amaya	14

ASWYM-MI24 1:41.00
Sonday,	Sydney	16 Sonday,	Samantha	17
Vermeulen,	Audrey	16 Farrell,	Margaret	16

ASTAR-IN25 1:41.15
Schaeffer,	Lydia	17 Jenkins,	Ashley	17
Mejia,	Elizabeth	16 Jozwiak,	Alexis	18

ALESD-LE26 1:41.21
Gilson,	Ella	15 Musbach,	Lauren	15
Miller,	Elizabeth	16 Goettler,	Laura	16

BMLA-MI27 1:41.22
Veldhouse,	Ocean	14 Basil,	Georgia	15
Carl,	Sydney	16 Johnson,	Ayvah	14

ATHT-IN28 1:41.23
Sakbun,	Haley	14 Sakbun,	Apsara	17
Lefeber,	Bethany	22 Waldbieser,	Amanda	18

BLL-MI29 1:41.41
Cassise,	Olivia	15 Hughes,	Caroline	17
Waack,	Alexandria	17 Nellis,	Julia	18

AGLSS-LE30 1:41.45
McHugh,	Margaret	17 Ohaimhirgin,	Catherine
Lefϐler,	Gianna	15 Steffey,	Emily	16

APHST-OH31 1:41.49
Holmes,	Caroline	16 Bunstine,	Riley	15
Specht,	Alexandra	17 Brust,	Gabrielle	16

ABBA-MI32 1:42.44
Murdock,	Justine	14 Allison,	Sydney	17
Barnas,	Nicole	15 Mackey,	Jenna	15

ACAC-OH33 1:42.51
Cannon,	Nami	15 Miller,	Alexandra	18
Geary,	Catherine	16 Rice,	Jillian	16

BOSSC-OH34 1:42.89
Moore,	Cecilia	17 Volker,	Anne	15
Bergmann,	Olivia	16 Stamm,	Leah	15

ACLES-LE35 1:43.60
Mackay,	Mallory	13 Drager,	Erika	17
Woods,	Natalie	16 Benny,	Katerina	16

CMLA-MI--- DFS

Women	400	Yard	Free	Relay
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

ARIPT-MN*1 3:23.30
Smith,	Regan	16 Klein,	Macy	16
Burg,	Nicole	16 Rizzo,	Lucia	18

AMLA-MI*1 3:23.30
Giesler,	Elle	16 Gettings,	Sage	16
Sisson,	Caroline	17 Ackerman,	Kathryn	15

AHEAT-LE3 3:27.05
Ketonen,	Lara	18 Hannan,	Madeline	17
Cappabianca,	Giovanna Dewitt,	Mackenzie	14

AIA-IN4 3:29.05
Walsh,	Aislinn	17 Feltzer,	Emma	14
Pruitt,	Mary	15 Kilgore,	Lauren	17

ADROP-MI5 3:30.35
Munson,	Lia	16 Greaves,	Madeline	14
Inch,	Emma	16 Turak,	Ashley	17

APEAQ-AM6 3:30.72
Siddoway,	Karen	17 Rutkowski,	Abigail	14
Connors,	Taylor	15 Matheny,	Abigail	18

ALL-MI7 3:30.83
Fleury,	Meghan	15 Vanbuskirk,	Haley	16
Waack,	Alexandria	17 Abbasse,	Claire	16

AFAST-LE8 3:32.36
Chelovitz,	Mary	18 Dyer,	Madeline	16
Renuart,	Bryanna	17 Baith,	Jordan	16

ASSC-IN9 3:32.46
Harter,	Abigail	16 Pedersen,	Molly	15
Saple,	Brianna	15 Witt,	Kayleigh	15

ADCAC-MI10 3:32.93
Kinnard,	Amelia	18 Nelson,	Alexis	16
Rupert,	Daniella	17 Schultz,	Annette	17

BRIPT-MN11 3:33.00
O'Connor,	Sarah	17 Craig,	Winter	16
O'Connor,	Fiona	15 Heymans,	Emily	16

AUSSC-MI12 3:33.02
Koscielski,	Paige	15 Tomma,	Amaya	14
Soderstrom,	Hannah	15 Bliss,	Emma	17

BMLA-MI13 3:33.59
Norman,	Kasia	15 Springer,	Mary	15
Johnson,	Ayvah	14 Brandt,	Lillian	14

ARXA-AM14 3:33.93
Miller,	Naomee	16 Skirboll,	Zoe	13
Ross,	Leia	16 Bugel,	Talia	13

AMOON-AM15 3:35.93
Connors,	Emma	15 Beatty,	Abigail	16
Panizzi,	Natalia	13 Baker,	Leah	16

ALESD-LE16 3:36.26
Gilson,	Ella	15 Goettler,	Laura	16
Miller,	Elizabeth	16 Culotta,	Victoria	14

BUSSC-MI17 3:36.31
Russell,	Rhian	13 Willson,	Madeline	16
Plonis,	Amelia	15 Desmet,	Abigail	18

ACM-OH18 3:36.53
Piersma,	Ella	13 Pressler,	Molly	15
Hammond,	Kristen	14 Spanbauer,	Jocelyn	16

AUSA-OH19 3:36.93
Marando,	Margaret	16 Gehring,	Brogan	15
Geringer,	Maya	16 Ernst,	Riley	17

AOSSC-OH20 3:37.00
Cooper,	Lauren	18 Bergmann,	Olivia	16
Morgan,	Kelsey	18 St	John,	Julia	18

ACSI-LE21 3:37.09
Krosky,	Karen	15 Conte,	Maya	17
Krusinski,	Anne	14 Bach,	Hannah	17

BDROP-MI22 3:37.54
Petrak,	Julianna	16 Borregard,	Dayna	17
Balk,	Sydney	17 Katulski,	Julia	15

BLL-MI23 3:38.15
Sielicki,	Lauren	15 Cassise,	Olivia	15
Hughes,	Caroline	17 Nellis,	Julia	18

AMLAC-AM24 3:38.36
Beyerl,	Mia	17 Smith,	Margaret	16
McDyer,	Elizabeth	17 Duncan,	Abigail	16

ASWYM-MI25 3:38.53
Farrell,	Margaret	16 Sonday,	Samantha	17
Vermeulen,	Audrey	16 Sonday,	Sydney	16

AGCST-OH26 3:39.10
Riddle,	Grace	16 Lichtner,	Kasey	14
Christy,	Paige	15 Olger,	Hannah	18

ATHT-IN27 3:40.37
Sakbun,	Apsara	17 Lefeber,	Bethany	22
Sakbun,	Haley	14 Waldbieser,	Amanda	18

AGLSS-LE28 3:40.94
Argie,	Karen	16 Lefϐler,	Gianna	15
McHugh,	Margaret	17 Steffey,	Emily	16

ASTAR-IN29 3:41.02
Jozwiak,	Alexis	18 Jenkins,	Ashley	17
Mejia,	Elizabeth	16 Schaeffer,	Lydia	17
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2018	LE	CZ	Sec	3	Speedo	Spring	Sectional	-	3/22/2018	to	3/25/2018

Akron	OH	Akron	University	25	yd,	Sanction	#:	LE17037SS
Results

(Women	400	Yard	Free	Relay)
APHST-OH30 3:42.17

Holmes,	Caroline	16 Bunstine,	Riley	15
Specht,	Alexandra	17 Brust,	Gabrielle	16

BOSSC-OH31 3:42.57
McFarland,	Alexandria	 Volker,	Anne	15
Beavers,	Hannah	17 Davis,	Brooke	15

ACAC-OH32 3:42.80
Cannon,	Nami	15 Miller,	Alexandra	18
Geary,	Catherine	16 Rice,	Jillian	16

ACLES-LE33 3:47.37
Mackay,	Mallory	13 Woods,	Natalie	16
Popovich,	Lynndee	17 Benny,	Katerina	16

BHEAT-LE34 3:47.41
Kara,	Noelle	16 Loring,	Gabrielle	16
Pisano,	Olivia	13 Kochanowski,	Taylor	15

Women	800	Yard	Free	Relay
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AMLA-MI1 7:23.08
Sisson,	Caroline	17 Brandt,	Lillian	14
Ackerman,	Kathryn	15 Giesler,	Elle	16

ARIPT-MN2 7:27.10
Smith,	Regan	16 Rizzo,	Lucia	18
Craig,	Winter	16 Lewis,	Lauren	16

AIA-IN3 7:35.45
Kilgore,	Lauren	17 Feltzer,	Emma	14
Drew,	Andie	13 Pruitt,	Mary	15

ADROP-MI4 7:36.07
Greaves,	Madeline	14 Inch,	Emma	16
Munson,	Lia	16 Turak,	Ashley	17

AUSSC-MI5 7:36.70
Rengifo,	Valentina	16 Plonis,	Amelia	15
Licari,	Bianca	16 Bliss,	Emma	17

AHEAT-LE6 7:37.93
Dewitt,	Mackenzie	14 Hannan,	Madeline	17
Cappabianca,	Giovanna Loring,	Gabrielle	16

BRIPT-MN7 7:42.64
O'Connor,	Sarah	17 Tierney,	Keely	17
Heymans,	Emily	16 O'Connor,	Fiona	15

ARXA-AM8 7:44.14
Miller,	Naomee	16 Skirboll,	Zoe	13
Ross,	Leia	16 Raymer,	Summer	14

APEAQ-AM9 7:44.22
Siddoway,	Karen	17 Connors,	Taylor	15
Shaffer,	Olivia	18 Rutkowski,	Abigail	14

ADCAC-MI10 7:44.92
Kacmarek,	Grace	17 Rupert,	Daniella	17
Schultz,	Charlotte	14 Schultz,	Annette	17

AUSA-OH11 7:46.98
Geringer,	Maya	16 Marando,	Margaret	16
Ernst,	Riley	17 Gehring,	Brogan	15

ALESD-LE12 7:47.21
Pophal,	Claire	15 Gilson,	Ella	15
Stewart-Bates,	Sylvia	16 Culotta,	Victoria	14

ALL-MI13 7:50.32
Vanbuskirk,	Haley	16 Valentine,	Lauren	13
Hughes,	Caroline	17 Waack,	Alexandria	17

BUSSC-MI14 7:52.73
Tomma,	Amaya	14 Koscielski,	Paige	15
Willson,	Madeline	16 Desmet,	Abigail	18

ASSC-IN15 8:20.02
Witt,	Kayleigh	15 Saple,	Ashley	13
Newton,	Grace	13 Saple,	Brianna	15

Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

ARIPT-MN1 1:43.96
Smith,	Regan	16 Heymans,	Emily	16
Craig,	Winter	16 Klein,	Macy	16

AMLA-MI2 1:44.60
Norman,	Zoe	16 Sisson,	Caroline	17
Gettings,	Sage	16 Giesler,	Elle	16

ARXA-AM3 1:44.84
Ross,	Leia	16 Miller,	Naomee	16
Sipple,	Stephanie	17 Skirboll,	Zoe	13

AHEAT-LE4 1:45.55
Dewitt,	Mackenzie	14 Cappabianca,	Giovanna
Hannan,	Madeline	17 Ketonen,	Lara	18

ADROP-MI5 1:46.10
Feenstra,	Isabella	16 Petrak,	Julianna	16
Greaves,	Madeline	14 Turak,	Ashley	17

ALL-MI6 1:46.13
Sielicki,	Lauren	15 Moon,	Alexis	15
Abbasse,	Claire	16 Fleury,	Meghan	15

AIA-IN7 1:46.20
Kilgore,	Lauren	17 Walsh,	Aislinn	17
Pruitt,	Mary	15 Feltzer,	Emma	14

BMLA-MI8 1:46.72
Springer,	Mary	15 Norman,	Kasia	15
Brandt,	Lillian	14 Johnson,	Ayvah	14

ASSC-IN9 1:46.80
Harter,	Abigail	16 Pedersen,	Molly	15
Pugh,	Hannah	17 Saple,	Brianna	15

AFAST-LE10 1:47.57
Chelovitz,	Mary	18 Dyer,	Madeline	16
Stump,	Jordan	15 Renuart,	Bryanna	17

APEAQ-AM11 1:47.74
Connors,	Lauren	17 Siddoway,	Karen	17
Matheny,	Abigail	18 Connors,	Taylor	15

AUSSC-MI12 1:48.08
Russell,	Rhian	13 Bliss,	Emma	17
Licari,	Bianca	16 Koscielski,	Paige	15

AOSSC-OH13 1:48.14
Ziegler,	Anna	Ray	16 Morgan,	Kelsey	18
Moore,	Sage	17 Cooper,	Lauren	18

ACSI-LE14 1:48.38
Conte,	Maya	17 Presley,	Kathryn	17
Krusinski,	Anne	14 Krosky,	Karen	15

ALESD-LE15 1:48.63
Gilson,	Ella	15 Goettler,	Laura	16
Musbach,	Lauren	15 Culotta,	Victoria	14

AGLSS-LE16 1:48.84
Steffey,	Emily	16 Ohaimhirgin,	Catherine
McHugh,	Margaret	17 Argie,	Karen	16

AMOON-AM17 1:48.94
Patterson,	Innocende	1 Baker,	Leah	16
Beatty,	Abigail	16 Connors,	Emma	15

BRIPT-MN18 1:48.99
Lewis,	Lauren	16 Rizzo,	Lucia	18
Burg,	Nicole	16 O'Connor,	Sarah	17

ASVSC-AM19 1:49.98
Schoeffel,	Taylor	15 Sawyer,	Edie	15
Listwak,	Julia	16 Craig,	Kendall	15

AUSA-OH20 1:50.02
Grether,	Elizabeth	13 Gehring,	Brogan	15
Marando,	Margaret	16 Geringer,	Maya	16

AMLAC-AM21 1:50.05
Duncan,	Abigail	16 Mele,	Abigail	15
Howell,	Marley	18 McDyer,	Elizabeth	17

BFAST-LE22 1:50.14
Rogers,	Molly	13 Nagle,	Mia	14
Brilmyer,	Tera	13 Baith,	Jordan	16

ADCAC-MI23 1:50.29
Kinnard,	Amelia	18 Michos,	Zoe	16
Rupert,	Daniella	17 Schultz,	Annette	17

BDROP-MI24 1:50.60
Balk,	Sydney	17 Borregard,	Dayna	17
Munson,	Lia	16 Katulski,	Julia	15

BOSSC-OH25 1:50.66
Frey,	Carli	16 McFarland,	Alexandria	
Bergmann,	Olivia	16 Davis,	Brooke	15

ASTAR-IN26 1:51.12
Jenkins,	Ashley	17 Schaeffer,	Lydia	17
Mejia,	Elizabeth	16 Jozwiak,	Alexis	18

APIKE-IN27 1:51.30
Diruzza,	Olivia	14 Smith,	Kylie	17
Thompson,	Willow	16 Myers,	Kailey	13

BLL-MI28 1:51.36
Cassise,	Olivia	15 Nellis,	Julia	18
Hughes,	Caroline	17 Vanbuskirk,	Haley	16

ATHT-IN29 1:51.37
Sakbun,	Apsara	17 Lefeber,	Bethany	22
Waldbieser,	Amanda	18 Sakbun,	Haley	14

ABBA-MI30 1:51.67
Murdock,	Justine	14 Bastian,	Nicole	15
Barnas,	Nicole	15 Allison,	Sydney	17

ASWYM-MI31 1:51.69
Lindenbach,	Sarah	15 Pallett,	Meghan	15
Sonday,	Sydney	16 Farrell,	Margaret	16

AGCST-OH32 1:51.94
Riddle,	Grace	16 Ramos,	Caroline	17
Aeling,	Stephany	18 Olger,	Hannah	18

BPEAQ-AM33 1:52.01
Bohan,	Ynyra	17 Shaffer,	Olivia	18
Suter,	Madison	16 Rutkowski,	Abigail	14

APHST-OH34 1:52.18
Specht,	Alexandra	17 Bunstine,	Riley	15
Brust,	Gabrielle	16 Holmes,	Caroline	16

BUSSC-MI35 1:53.36
Soderstrom,	Hannah	15 Willson,	Madeline	16
Tomma,	Amaya	14 Desmet,	Abigail	18
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2018	LE	CZ	Sec	3	Speedo	Spring	Sectional	-	3/22/2018	to	3/25/2018

Akron	OH	Akron	University	25	yd,	Sanction	#:	LE17037SS
Results

(Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
ACAC-OH36 1:53.84

Miller,	Alexandra	18 Cirulli,	Kristin	16
Rice,	Jillian	16 Cannon,	Nami	15

CMLA-MI37 1:54.05
Basil,	Georgia	15 Clark,	Alonna	15
Carl,	Sydney	16 Veldhouse,	Ocean	14

BHEAT-LE38 1:54.31
Pisano,	Olivia	13 Kochanowski,	Taylor	15
Loring,	Gabrielle	16 Kara,	Noelle	16

ACLES-LE39 2:00.54
Slivinski,	Olivia	12 Popovich,	Lynndee	17
Mackay,	Mallory	13 Woods,	Natalie	16

Women	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

ARIPT-MN1 3:44.11
Smith,	Regan	16 Heymans,	Emily	16
Craig,	Winter	16 Rizzo,	Lucia	18

AMLA-MI2 3:47.10
Ackerman,	Kathryn	15 Sisson,	Caroline	17
Giesler,	Elle	16 Brandt,	Lillian	14

AIA-IN3 3:50.13
Kilgore,	Lauren	17 Walsh,	Aislinn	17
Pruitt,	Mary	15 Feltzer,	Emma	14

ALESD-LE4 3:54.56
Oberholzer,	Zanre	19 Goettler,	Laura	16
Miller,	Elizabeth	16 Gilson,	Ella	15

BMLA-MI5 3:54.92
Norman,	Zoe	16 Norman,	Kasia	15
Gettings,	Sage	16 Johnson,	Ayvah	14

AMOON-AM6 3:55.12
Patterson,	Innocende	1 Baker,	Leah	16
Beatty,	Abigail	16 Connors,	Emma	15

ARXA-AM7 3:55.36
Ross,	Leia	16 Skirboll,	Zoe	13
Sipple,	Stephanie	17 Bugel,	Talia	13

ALL-MI8 3:55.60
Fleury,	Meghan	15 Moon,	Alexis	15
Sielicki,	Lauren	15 Abbasse,	Claire	16

ADROP-MI9 3:55.87
Feenstra,	Isabella	16 Greaves,	Madeline	14
Munson,	Lia	16 Turak,	Ashley	17

ACSI-LE10 3:57.33
Conte,	Maya	17 Bach,	Hannah	17
Voytek,	Mara	16 Kenney,	Claire	16

ASSC-IN11 3:57.62
Harter,	Olivia	14 Pedersen,	Molly	15
Pugh,	Hannah	17 Harter,	Abigail	16

AFAST-LE12 3:57.79
Chelovitz,	Mary	18 Dyer,	Madeline	16
Stump,	Jordan	15 Renuart,	Bryanna	17

BRIPT-MN13 3:58.18
Lewis,	Lauren	16 Burg,	Nicole	16
O'Connor,	Fiona	15 Klein,	Macy	16

AOSSC-OH*14 3:59.05
Ziegler,	Anna	Ray	16 McFarland,	Alexandria	
Beavers,	Hannah	17 Bowers,	Sonia	14

APEAQ-AM*14 3:59.05
Matheny,	Abigail	18 Siddoway,	Karen	17
Connors,	Taylor	15 Rutkowski,	Abigail	14

AUSA-OH16 3:59.34
Grether,	Elizabeth	13 Gehring,	Brogan	15
Marando,	Margaret	16 Geringer,	Maya	16

BLL-MI17 3:59.37
Weltyk,	Ashlee	16 Shores,	Emily	16
Hughes,	Caroline	17 Vanbuskirk,	Haley	16

AGLSS-LE18 4:00.69
Lefϐler,	Gianna	15 Ohaimhirgin,	Catherine
McHugh,	Margaret	17 Steffey,	Emily	16

AUSSC-MI19 4:01.11
Russell,	Rhian	13 Bliss,	Emma	17
Licari,	Bianca	16 Soderstrom,	Hannah	15

ADCAC-MI20 4:02.22
Kinnard,	Amelia	18 Michos,	Zoe	16
Rupert,	Daniella	17 Schultz,	Annette	17

ASWYM-MI21 4:02.33
Lindenbach,	Sarah	15 Sonday,	Samantha	17
Vermeulen,	Audrey	16 Sonday,	Sydney	16

ABBA-MI22 4:02.97
Murdock,	Justine	14 Bastian,	Nicole	15
Barnas,	Nicole	15 Mackey,	Jenna	15

BDROP-MI23 4:03.19
Balk,	Sydney	17 Borregard,	Dayna	17
Petrak,	Julianna	16 Katulski,	Julia	15

ASVSC-AM24 4:04.21
Schlick,	Marleah	17 Sawyer,	Edie	15
Listwak,	Julia	16 Craig,	Kendall	15

AGCST-OH25 4:04.45
Olger,	Hannah	18 Ramos,	Caroline	17
Pastor,	Kassidy	17 Riddle,	Grace	16

ALSSC-LE26 4:05.28
Spearry,	Peyton	16 Casterline,	Chloe	18
Schuld,	Morgan	16 Schuld,	Mackenzie	16

APIKE-IN27 4:06.39
Diruzza,	Olivia	14 Smith,	Kylie	17
Thompson,	Willow	16 Myers,	Kailey	13

ACM-OH28 4:07.28
Hensler,	Madelyn	14 Kamstra,	Brooke	14
Spanbauer,	Jocelyn	16 Meister,	Caroline	15

BFAST-LE29 4:07.31
Rogers,	Molly	13 Nagle,	Mia	14
Brilmyer,	Tera	13 Baith,	Jordan	16

APHST-OH30 4:07.79
Bunstine,	Riley	15 Brust,	Gabrielle	16
Holmes,	Caroline	16 Specht,	Alexandra	17

CMLA-MI31 4:09.04
Carl,	Sydney	16 Springer,	Mary	15
Conner,	Tessa	15 Clark,	Alonna	15

BUSSC-MI32 4:10.33
Koscielski,	Paige	15 Willson,	Madeline	16
Tomma,	Amaya	14 Plonis,	Amelia	15

BOSSC-OH33 4:10.98
Sims,	Kaitlyn	14 St	John,	Julia	18
Davis,	Brooke	15 O'Connor,	Keelin	17

ACLES-LE34 4:22.95
Smith,	Gabby	13 Popovich,	Lynndee	17
Mackay,	Mallory	13 Benny,	Katerina	16

Men	50	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
MLA-MI	18Cook-Weeks,	Skyler1 20.30
MLA-MI	17Peel,	Cameron2 20.56
MHSW-OH	17Kalin,	Gregory3 20.63
HEAT-LE	17Johnson,	Jay4 20.68
GCST-OH	18Cicci,	Grant5 21.00
GCAT-IN	18Joven,	Christopher6 21.25
LESD-LE	17Felix,	Delron7 21.42
SSC-IN	16Rogers,	Donald8 21.50

B	-	Final
USSC-MI	17Milke,	Zachary9 20.94
MLA-MI	16Heeres,	Jacob10 21.38
USA-OH	17Scott,	Maxwell11 21.45
UN-01-MI	15Ryan,	Jacob12 21.57
FAST-LE	18Kurlich,	Richard13 21.60
UN-04-LE	18Dixon,	Brice14 21.90
SWYM-MI	16Miller,	Owen15 22.15

C	-	Final
MLA-MI	15Wachter,	Joel17 21.60
DROP-MI	15Jones,	Trevor18 21.62
DROP-MI	17Hinckley,	Drew19 21.67
DROP-MI	15Jamieson,	Brody20 21.76
UN-02-AM	15Tulenko,	Ethan21 21.84
USA-OH	16Smith,	Ian22 21.90
SWYM-MI	18Short,	Ryan23 21.91
DCAC-MI	16Dolen,	Casey24 21.99

D	-	Final
CM-OH	16Carl,	Elliott25 21.47
SVSC-AM	16Blazer,	Owen26 21.74
BBSC-LE	16Bystrom,	Spencer27 21.88
GCST-OH	15Gaver,	Natanas28 21.93
FAST-LE	16Smesko,	Kaden29 22.12
LESD-LE	16Flores,	Justin30 22.19
DROP-MI	16McDonald,	Mario31 22.42
SSC-IN	16Christopher,	Andrew32 22.47

B	-	Final
DCAC-MI	17Moskus,	Adam--- DQ

Men	50	Yard	Free	Swim-off
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
SSC-IN	16Christopher,	Andrew1 21.80
MOON-AM	16Diges,	Colton2 21.88

Men	50	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
MLA-MI	18Cook-Weeks,	Skyler1 20.22
MHSW-OH	17Kalin,	Gregory2 20.74
MLA-MI	17Peel,	Cameron3 20.85
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Results

Preliminaries	...			(Men	50	Yard	Free)
HEAT-LE	17Johnson,	Jay4 20.88
LESD-LE	17Felix,	Delron5 21.13
GCST-OH	18Cicci,	Grant6 21.18
GCAT-IN	18Joven,	Christopher7 21.22
SSC-IN	16Rogers,	Donald8 21.31

DCAC-MI	17Moskus,	Adam9 21.34
MLA-MI	16Heeres,	Jacob10 21.37
USSC-MI	17Milke,	Zachary11 21.39
USA-OH	17Scott,	Maxwell12 21.48
FAST-LE	18Kurlich,	Richard13 21.52
UN-01-MI	15Ryan,	Jacob14 21.60
UN-04-LE	18Dixon,	Brice15 21.73
SWYM-MI	16Miller,	Owen16 21.74

DROP-MI	17Hinckley,	Drew17 21.76
DROP-MI	15Jones,	Trevor18 21.81
SWYM-MI	18Short,	Ryan19 21.83
MLA-MI	15Wachter,	Joel20 21.86
USA-OH	16Smith,	Ian*21 21.89
DCAC-MI	16Dolen,	Casey*21 21.89
UN-02-AM	15Tulenko,	Ethan*23 21.90
DROP-MI	15Jamieson,	Brody*23 21.90

CM-OH	16Carl,	Elliott25 21.94
MHSW-OH	17Fisher,	Chase*26 21.96
FAST-LE	18Lenz,	Adam*26 21.96
USA-OH	18Clark,	Thomas*26 21.96
BBSC-LE	16Bystrom,	Spencer*26 21.96
BVSC-AM	19Thomas,	Brandon30 22.00
GCST-OH	15Gaver,	Natanas31 22.03
SVSC-AM	16Blazer,	Owen*32 22.04
LESD-LE	18Huenta,	Fausto*32 22.04

Swim-Off	Required
FAST-LE	16Smesko,	Kaden*34 22.08
TCAT-LE	17Martin,	Colin*34 22.08

Swim-Off	Required
LESD-LE	17Watson,	Ty36 22.12
WTRC-OH	17Wiedemann,	Joshua37 22.14
LESD-LE	16Flores,	Justin38 22.16
DROP-MI	16McDonald,	Mario39 22.21
SSC-IN	16Christopher,	Andrew40 22.24
MOON-AM	16Diges,	Colton41 J22.24
USA-OH	17Brown,	Dalton42 22.28
MAKO-OH	18Curry,	Noah*43 22.29
MLA-MI	18Fogel,	Andrew*43 22.29
LSSC-LE	16Gluck,	Kyle45 22.30
SAC-MI	16Carozza,	Adam46 22.32
SWYM-MI	18Little,	Blake47 22.34
LSSC-LE	15Morris,	Aiden48 22.38
DROP-MI	17Hoelscher,	Andrew*49 22.43
GCST-OH	18Carpenter,	Graham*49 22.43
FAST-LE	18Rohweder,	Andrew51 22.44
PTSC-AM	15Rose,	Ryan52 22.46
UN-03-IN	16Berndt,	Logan53 22.48
OSSC-OH	17Miller,	Connor54 22.50

PEAQ-AM	18Novak,	Brandon55 22.52
MAKO-OH	18Meyers,	Brandt56 22.53
LSSC-LE	16Kreis,	Marvin57 22.55
GLSS-LE	16Vanone,	Matthew58 22.59
SSC-IN	15Harrison,	Connor59 22.60
MHSW-OH	15Kalin,	Timothy60 22.66
GTAC-OH	15Heldreth,	Patrick*61 22.72
SAC-MI	16Robbins,	Maxwell*61 22.72
SSC-IN	16Eden,	Marcus63 22.73
BBSC-IN	18Jasiak,	Adam*64 22.85
DROP-MI	14Visser,	Jared*64 22.85
CSI-LE	17Whitehead,	Michael66 22.91
UN-06-LE	19Hammond,	Wesley67 23.09
SCSC-IN	18Humphrey,	Dalton68 23.17
HEAT-LE	17Cosentino,	Leonard69 23.18
SCSC-IN	17Karp,	Mitchell70 23.21
HEAT-LE	18Ruscin,	Dylan71 23.24
SVSC-AM	16Simoes,	Jonathan72 23.30
FAST-LE	13Marshall,	Jonathon73 23.55
CGAC-IN	16Valde,	Vincent74 23.81
MHSW-OH	16Davis,	Connor*75 24.17
UN-03-LE	21Bowers,	Bradley*75 24.17
LESD-LE	18Tolbert,	Blanton--- DFS
MLA-MI	17Vanast,	Levi--- DFS

Men	100	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
UN-03-MI	20Nowicki,	Devon1 44.02
RXA-AM	16Gregory,	Kimani2 44.27
MLA-MI	18Cook-Weeks,	Skyler3 44.81
MLA-MI	17Peel,	Cameron4 44.84
HEAT-LE	17Johnson,	Jay5 45.16
MHSW-OH	17Kalin,	Gregory6 45.21
USSC-MI	17Milke,	Zachary7 46.81
GCAT-IN	18Joven,	Christopher8 47.07

B	-	Final
CM-OH	16Sequeira,	Aaron9 46.19
GCST-OH	18Cicci,	Grant10 46.28
LESD-LE	17Felix,	Delron11 46.66
MLA-MI	16Heeres,	Jacob12 46.67
CAC-MI	17Wickens,	Wesley13 46.72
USA-OH	17Scott,	Maxwell14 46.83
DCAC-MI	17Moskus,	Adam15 47.02
MLA-MI	15Wachter,	Joel16 47.59

C	-	Final
SWYM-MI	18Short,	Ryan17 47.19
WOSC-MI	16Maas,	Derek18 47.41
MOON-AM	16Diges,	Colton19 47.70
PTSC-AM	18Hopta,	Stephen20 47.77
MHSW-OH	17Fisher,	Chase21 48.02
CM-OH	16Carl,	Elliott22 48.19
BBSC-LE	16Bystrom,	Spencer23 48.47

D	-	Final
FAST-LE	16Smesko,	Kaden25 47.59
GCST-OH	15Gaver,	Natanas26 47.92

LESD-LE	16Flores,	Justin27 48.24
UN-01-MI	15Ryan,	Jacob28 48.28
LSSC-LE	16Kreis,	Marvin29 48.53
PEAQ-AM	15Matheny,	Joshua30 48.91

Men	100	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
MLA-MI	18Cook-Weeks,	Skyler1 45.06
MLA-MI	17Peel,	Cameron2 45.13
RXA-AM	16Gregory,	Kimani3 45.15
MHSW-OH	17Kalin,	Gregory4 45.21
UN-03-MI	20Nowicki,	Devon5 45.45
HEAT-LE	17Johnson,	Jay6 45.76
USSC-MI	17Milke,	Zachary7 46.32
GCAT-IN	18Joven,	Christopher8 46.46

GCST-OH	18Cicci,	Grant9 46.54
LESD-LE	17Felix,	Delron10 46.61
CAC-MI	17Wickens,	Wesley11 46.67
USA-OH	17Scott,	Maxwell12 46.75
SSC-IN	16Rogers,	Donald13 46.85
BVSC-AM	15Shahan,	Ian14 46.89
MLA-MI	16Heeres,	Jacob15 46.94
DCAC-MI	17Moskus,	Adam16 46.95

MLA-MI	16Soto,	Khadin17 47.20
CM-OH	16Sequeira,	Aaron18 47.23
GCAT-IN	18Cook,	Zachary19 47.35
MLA-MI	15Wachter,	Joel20 47.40
SWYM-MI	18Short,	Ryan21 47.45
UN-04-LE	18Dixon,	Brice22 47.51
PTSC-AM	18Hopta,	Stephen*23 47.65
WOSC-MI	16Maas,	Derek*23 47.65

USA-OH	16Smith,	Ian*25 47.78
DROP-MI	17Hinckley,	Drew*25 47.78
MHSW-OH	17Fisher,	Chase27 47.84
MLA-MI	17Barrios,	Julian28 47.85
GLSS-LE	14Hong,	Tyler29 47.86
DROP-MI	17Hoelscher,	Andrew30 47.88
MOON-AM	16Diges,	Colton31 47.95
LESD-LE	17Deemer,	Alexander*32 48.07
TCAT-LE	17Martin,	Colin*32 48.07

Swim-Off	Required
BBSC-LE	16Bystrom,	Spencer34 48.09

CM-OH	16Carl,	Elliott35 48.15
GCST-OH	18Carpenter,	Graham36 48.23
DROP-MI	15Jones,	Trevor37 48.25
BBA-MI	17Venos,	Jonah38 48.27
BVSC-AM	19Thomas,	Brandon39 48.28
FAST-LE	16Smesko,	Kaden40 48.30
SWYM-MI	16Miller,	Owen41 48.46
SSC-IN	16Christopher,	Andrew42 48.47
FAST-LE	18Kurlich,	Richard43 48.51
MAKO-OH	18Curry,	Noah44 48.54
GCST-OH	15Gaver,	Natanas*45 48.64
BBSC-IN	15Kehr,	Austin*45 48.64
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2018	LE	CZ	Sec	3	Speedo	Spring	Sectional	-	3/22/2018	to	3/25/2018

Akron	OH	Akron	University	25	yd,	Sanction	#:	LE17037SS
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Men	100	Yard	Free)
LESD-LE	17Watson,	Ty47 48.66
PEAQ-AM	15Matheny,	Joshua48 48.67
LSSC-LE	16Kreis,	Marvin49 48.69
MLAC-AM	16Guilinger,	John50 48.70
UN-01-MI	15Ryan,	Jacob51 48.81
FAST-LE	18Lenz,	Adam52 48.94
SAC-MI	16Robbins,	Maxwell53 48.98
CAC-OH	17Mikesell,	Ian*54 48.99
CM-OH	16Roddy,	Kellen*54 48.99
UN-02-AM	15Tulenko,	Ethan56 49.03
FAST-LE	18Rohweder,	Andrew57 49.04
DROP-MI	15Jamieson,	Brody58 49.06
PS-LE	16Basista,	Noah59 49.11
OSSC-OH	17Miller,	Connor60 49.12
USA-OH	17Brown,	Dalton61 49.14
BBSC-IN	18Jasiak,	Adam62 49.28
THT-IN	17Sommer,	Nathan63 49.36
UN-06-LE	19Hammond,	Wesley64 49.46
SWYM-MI	18Little,	Blake65 49.52
LSSC-LE	16Gluck,	Kyle66 49.55
CGAC-IN	16Gipson,	Anthony67 49.56
WTRC-OH	17Wiedemann,	Joshua*68 49.57
MAKO-OH	18Meyers,	Brandt*68 49.57
OSSC-OH	16Lawhorn,	Lonnie70 49.58
LESD-LE	16Flores,	Justin71 49.59
MAST-OH	16Leatherwood,	Samuel72 49.62
THT-IN	18Powers,	Joshua*73 49.69
BVSC-AM	17Spekis,	Robert*73 49.69
GLSS-LE	17Silver,	Kyle*75 49.75
CSI-LE	17Whitehead,	Michael*75 49.75
DROP-MI	14Visser,	Jared77 49.78
DROP-MI	16Kozara,	Evan78 49.82
MAST-OH	18Rosenbaum,	Nicholas79 49.93
CAC-OH	15Taylor,	William80 49.99
LESD-LE	15Neff,	Ethan81 50.05
SSC-IN	16Eden,	Marcus82 50.10
GLSS-LE	16Vanone,	Matthew83 50.12
PTSC-AM	15Rose,	Ryan84 50.25
DROP-MI	16McDonald,	Mario85 50.29
SCSC-IN	18Humphrey,	Dalton86 50.31
GTAC-OH	15Heldreth,	Patrick87 50.40
LSSC-LE	15Morris,	Aiden88 50.41
UN-02-LE	21Cook,	Cody89 50.45
LESD-LE	14Deemer,	Samuel90 50.53
GLSS-LE	15Tekieli,	Nicolas91 50.54
BBA-MI	15Drouillard,	Cooper92 50.69
GLSS-LE	15Richmond,	Joseph93 50.80
OSSC-OH	16Ferguson,	Charles94 51.36
BBA-MI	17McDonnell,	Liam95 51.59
SVSC-AM	18Sawyer,	Christian96 51.70
WAAC-AM	17Gumbert,	Mitchell97 52.73
SCSC-IN	17Karp,	Mitchell98 53.33
STRS-LE	17Allen,	Payton--- DFS
GLSS-LE	17Ohaimhirgin,	Cian--- DFS

Men	200	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
MLA-MI	18Cook-Weeks,	Skyler1 1:37.28
MLA-MI	17Peel,	Cameron2 1:39.30
USSC-MI	17Frederick,	Daniel3 1:40.98
PEAQ-AM	17Fitzpatrick,	Jack4 1:41.02
PTSC-AM	18Hopta,	Stephen5 1:41.76
SWYM-MI	16Miller,	Owen6 1:42.25
SWYM-MI	15Peristeridis,	Kyriakos7 1:42.35
BBA-MI	14Hamilton,	Jack8 1:42.71

B	-	Final
MLA-MI	17Barrios,	Julian9 1:42.72
LESD-LE	18Huenta,	Fausto10 1:42.73
GLSS-LE	14Hong,	Tyler11 1:42.84
DCAC-MI	17Moskus,	Adam12 1:42.92
SVSC-AM	16Blazer,	Owen13 1:42.97
SSC-IN	17Ratliff,	Blake14 1:43.25
MLA-MI	18Mason,	Luke15 1:43.47
DROP-MI	17Hinckley,	Drew16 1:43.82

C	-	Final
FAST-LE	16Smesko,	Kaden17 1:43.00
MLA-MI	15Wachter,	Joel18 1:43.16
LESD-LE	17Watson,	Ty19 1:43.84
USC-LE	18Kijauskas,	Andrius20 1:44.03
GCAT-IN	16Jennings,	Samuel21 1:44.07
SWYM-MI	18Short,	Ryan22 1:44.23
SSC-IN	15Streett,	Keegan23 1:45.65
IA-IN	17Sriubas,	Erik24 1:45.75

D	-	Final
DCAC-MI	16Dolen,	Casey25 1:43.11
CAC-OH	15Taylor,	William26 1:45.35
DROP-MI	15Jones,	Trevor27 1:45.46
SAC-MI	16Robbins,	Maxwell28 1:45.61
LSSC-LE	16Kreis,	Marvin29 1:45.80
SSC-IN	16Rogers,	Donald30 1:46.59
SWYM-MI	16Rolfsen,	Isaac31 1:46.65
LESD-LE	16Flores,	Justin32 1:47.96

Men	200	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
MLA-MI	18Cook-Weeks,	Skyler1 1:38.98
MHSW-OH	17Kalin,	Gregory2 1:39.38
MLA-MI	17Peel,	Cameron3 1:39.69
SWYM-MI	16Miller,	Owen4 1:41.30
USSC-MI	17Frederick,	Daniel5 1:41.32
PTSC-AM	18Hopta,	Stephen6 1:41.77
BBA-MI	14Hamilton,	Jack*7 1:41.88
PEAQ-AM	17Fitzpatrick,	Jack*7 1:41.88

SWYM-MI	15Peristeridis,	Kyriakos9 1:42.09
GLSS-LE	14Hong,	Tyler10 1:43.36
LESD-LE	18Huenta,	Fausto11 1:43.37
MLA-MI	18Mason,	Luke12 1:43.52
SVSC-AM	16Blazer,	Owen13 1:43.53

DCAC-MI	17Moskus,	Adam14 1:43.66
DROP-MI	17Hinckley,	Drew15 1:43.70
MLA-MI	17Barrios,	Julian16 1:43.86

SSC-IN	17Ratliff,	Blake17 1:43.87
MLA-MI	15Wachter,	Joel18 1:43.90
USC-LE	18Kijauskas,	Andrius19 1:44.16
LESD-LE	17Watson,	Ty20 1:44.19
GCAT-IN	16Jennings,	Samuel21 1:44.45
FAST-LE	16Smesko,	Kaden22 1:44.72
SWYM-MI	18Short,	Ryan23 1:44.73
IA-IN	17Sriubas,	Erik24 1:44.92

SSC-IN	15Streett,	Keegan25 1:44.97
MLA-MI	17Vanast,	Levi26 1:45.11
DROP-MI	15Jones,	Trevor27 1:45.17
CAC-OH	15Taylor,	William28 1:45.31
SWYM-MI	17Harper,	Austin29 1:45.41
DCAC-MI	16Dolen,	Casey30 1:45.42
SVSC-AM	18Quiggle,	Connor31 1:45.51
SAC-MI	16Robbins,	Maxwell32 1:45.61

LESD-LE	16Flores,	Justin33 1:45.76
BBA-MI	17Venos,	Jonah34 1:46.06

SSC-IN	16Rogers,	Donald35 1:46.17
SWYM-MI	16Rolfsen,	Isaac36 1:46.18
GCAT-IN	18Joven,	Christopher*37 1:46.34
MHSW-OH	17Fisher,	Chase*37 1:46.34
MOON-AM	16Diges,	Colton39 1:46.39
LSSC-LE	16Kreis,	Marvin40 1:46.50
CAC-OH	18Eihausen,	Maximilian41 1:46.55
GLT-MI	16Combs,	Grant42 1:46.70
CGAC-IN	16Gipson,	Anthony43 1:46.92
MAKO-OH	18Curry,	Noah44 1:47.00
JCCS-AM	16De	Boer,	Rowan45 1:47.08
UN-06-LE	19Hammond,	Wesley46 1:47.25
CSI-LE	17Lenart,	Robert47 1:47.37
SAC-MI	16Carozza,	Adam48 1:47.40
MOON-AM	16Settembrine,	Nicholas49 1:47.46
THT-IN	17Sommer,	Nathan50 1:47.74
MAST-OH	16Leatherwood,	Samuel51 1:48.09
LSSC-LE	15Morris,	Aiden52 1:48.44
GCST-OH	15Gaver,	Natanas53 1:48.67
RAC-IN	16Freiberger,	Dillon54 1:48.68
USA-OH	17Brown,	Dalton55 1:49.36
HEAT-LE	18Ruscin,	Dylan56 1:49.43
BBSC-IN	18Jasiak,	Adam57 1:49.93
MA-IN	16Gomez,	Fernando58 1:50.05
RIPT-MN	16Rizzo,	Timothy59 1:50.13
LESD-LE	15Neff,	Ethan60 1:50.25
SSC-IN	16Eden,	Marcus61 1:50.43
LST-IN	15Grese,	Joseph62 1:50.51
LSSC-LE	16Gluck,	Kyle63 1:50.66
DROP-MI	16McDonald,	Mario*64 1:50.83
THT-IN	18Powers,	Joshua*64 1:50.83
OSSC-OH	16Lennox,	Thomas66 1:51.11
UN-01-MI	15Ryan,	Jacob67 1:51.59
GTAC-OH	15Heldreth,	Patrick68 1:51.71
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2018	LE	CZ	Sec	3	Speedo	Spring	Sectional	-	3/22/2018	to	3/25/2018

Akron	OH	Akron	University	25	yd,	Sanction	#:	LE17037SS
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Men	200	Yard	Free)
OSSC-OH	18Gutman,	Michael69 1:51.89
DROP-MI	14Visser,	Jared70 1:51.97
PTSC-AM	15Rose,	Ryan71 1:52.07
STRS-LE	14Morris,	Madan72 1:53.38
SVSC-AM	16Simoes,	Jonathan73 1:54.76
WOSC-MI	17Rottier,	Christian74 1:56.17
PACE-IN	17Begin,	Matthew75 2:00.30

Men	500	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
MLA-MI	18Cook-Weeks,	Skyler1 4:27.57
USSC-MI	17Frederick,	Daniel2 4:31.08
HEAT-LE	17Johnson,	Jay3 4:33.69
SWYM-MI	15Peristeridis,	Kyriakos4 4:34.01
LESD-LE	17Deemer,	Alexander5 4:35.24
SWYM-MI	16Miller,	Owen6 4:38.70
BBA-MI	14Hamilton,	Jack7 4:40.99
CM-OH	16Roddy,	Kellen8 4:45.81

B	-	Final
LESD-LE	17Watson,	Ty9 4:37.99
FAST-LE	18Kurlich,	Richard10 4:41.00
IA-IN	17Sriubas,	Erik11 4:41.24
IA-IN	15Bossler,	John12 4:42.60
SWYM-MI	16Rolfsen,	Isaac13 4:43.35
MLA-MI	18Fogel,	Andrew14 4:44.23
PAC-MI	17Weber,	Samuel15 4:45.29
RIPT-MN	16Rizzo,	Timothy16 4:50.51

C	-	Final
CAC-OH	15Taylor,	William17 4:44.62
SAC-MI	16Robbins,	Maxwell18 4:44.71
GLT-MI	16Combs,	Grant19 4:45.07
GLSS-LE	15Richmond,	Joseph20 4:46.36
PEAQ-AM	17Mudry,	Nicholas21 4:46.38
GCAT-IN	16Jennings,	Samuel22 4:46.94
LESD-LE	15Bocci,	David23 4:49.72
SAC-MI	16Vucelic,	Marko24 4:50.47

D	-	Final
PEAQ-AM	15Matheny,	Joshua25 4:47.16
JCCS-AM	16McFaden,	Ryan26 4:48.87
UN-06-LE	19Hammond,	Wesley27 4:49.17
JCCS-AM	16De	Boer,	Rowan28 4:53.11
MLA-MI	17Vanast,	Levi29 4:56.22
UN-02-AM	15Tulenko,	Ethan30 4:56.72
MHSW-OH	16Davis,	Connor31 4:59.51
BBSC-IN	18Jasiak,	Adam32 5:02.58

Men	500	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
BBA-MI	15Venos,	Elijah---
USSC-MI	17Frederick,	Daniel1 4:31.69
SWYM-MI	15Peristeridis,	Kyriakos2 4:33.66
MLA-MI	18Cook-Weeks,	Skyler3 4:35.58

HEAT-LE	17Johnson,	Jay4 4:37.89
SWYM-MI	16Miller,	Owen5 4:38.68
LESD-LE	17Deemer,	Alexander6 4:38.81
BBA-MI	14Hamilton,	Jack7 4:39.42

CM-OH	16Roddy,	Kellen8 4:40.08
FAST-LE	18Kurlich,	Richard9 4:41.51
RIPT-MN	16Rizzo,	Timothy10 4:41.58
LESD-LE	17Watson,	Ty11 4:41.93
IA-IN	15Bossler,	John12 4:42.88
SWYM-MI	16Rolfsen,	Isaac13 4:43.47
MLA-MI	18Fogel,	Andrew14 4:44.44
PAC-MI	17Weber,	Samuel15 4:44.57

IA-IN	17Sriubas,	Erik16 4:44.96
SAC-MI	16Vucelic,	Marko17 4:45.28
GLT-MI	16Combs,	Grant18 4:45.79
SSC-IN	15Streett,	Keegan19 4:46.62
GCAT-IN	16Jennings,	Samuel20 4:46.99
LESD-LE	15Bocci,	David21 4:47.03
CAC-OH	15Taylor,	William22 4:47.31
GLSS-LE	15Richmond,	Joseph23 4:48.83

RAC-IN	16Freiberger,	Dillon24 4:48.89
BBA-MI	17Venos,	Jonah25 4:49.14
SWYM-MI	17Harper,	Austin26 4:50.07
SAC-MI	16Robbins,	Maxwell27 4:50.14
PEAQ-AM	17Mudry,	Nicholas28 4:50.36
JCCS-AM	16De	Boer,	Rowan29 4:50.64
PEAQ-AM	15Matheny,	Joshua30 4:52.61
JCCS-AM	16McFaden,	Ryan31 4:53.34

MLA-MI	17Vanast,	Levi32 4:54.80
UN-05-LE	19Wertz,	Nicholas33 4:55.54

UN-06-LE	19Hammond,	Wesley34 4:56.14
UN-02-AM	15Tulenko,	Ethan35 4:56.57
MAKO-OH	18Meyers,	Brandt36 4:58.31
MHSW-OH	16Davis,	Connor37 5:00.43
BBSC-IN	18Jasiak,	Adam38 5:04.21
LESD-LE	16Flores,	Justin--- DFS

Men	1000	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

USSC-MI	17Frederick,	Daniel1 9:26.05
SWYM-MI	15Peristeridis,	Kyriakos2 9:28.00
UN-08-LE	15Clark,	Charles3 9:29.61
SWYM-MI	16Rolfsen,	Isaac4 9:33.73
IA-IN	17Sriubas,	Erik5 9:38.50
IA-IN	15Bossler,	John6 9:38.51
CM-OH	16Roddy,	Kellen7 9:42.27
USSC-MI	15Kingsley,	Ethan8 9:47.79
GCAT-IN	16Jennings,	Samuel9 9:50.99
USA-OH	15Vann,	Brady10 9:52.68
PEAQ-AM	17Mudry,	Nicholas11 9:54.79
SVSC-AM	18Quiggle,	Connor12 9:55.62
RAC-IN	16Freiberger,	Dillon13 9:56.08
CAC-OH	15Taylor,	William14 9:57.27
SAC-MI	16Vucelic,	Marko15 9:59.45
JCCS-AM	16McFaden,	Ryan16 10:05.46

HEAT-LE	17Cosentino,	Leonard17 10:19.45
UN-05-LE	19Wertz,	Nicholas--- DFS
RIPT-MN	16Rizzo,	Timothy--- DFS

Men	1650	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

USSC-MI	17Frederick,	Daniel1 15:38.70
LESD-LE	17Watson,	Ty2 15:55.60
SWYM-MI	16Rolfsen,	Isaac3 15:58.50
RIPT-MN	16Rizzo,	Timothy4 15:59.94
IA-IN	17Sriubas,	Erik5 16:05.96
IA-IN	15Bossler,	John6 16:17.74
USA-OH	15Vann,	Brady7 16:23.71
SAC-MI	16Vucelic,	Marko8 16:26.37
RAC-IN	16Freiberger,	Dillon9 16:27.56
GLSS-LE	15Richmond,	Joseph10 16:35.82
GCAT-IN	16Jennings,	Samuel11 16:38.61
OSSC-OH	16Christensen,	Justin12 16:41.79
GLT-MI	16Combs,	Grant13 16:43.49
RAC-IN	17Salinas,	Christian14 17:00.21
SAC-MI	16Carozza,	Adam15 17:01.36
LST-IN	17Davies,	Simon16 17:01.41
HEAT-LE	18Ruscin,	Dylan17 17:32.34

Men	100	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
PEAQ-AM	17Fitzpatrick,	Jack1 48.81
MHSW-OH	17Kalin,	Gregory2 49.33
MLA-MI	17Miskelley,	Ian3 49.44
FAST-LE	16Smesko,	Kaden4 49.73
CM-OH	16Sequeira,	Aaron5 50.43
GLSS-LE	14Hong,	Tyler6 50.47
LESD-LE	15Neff,	Ethan7 50.57
PTSC-AM	18Hopta,	Stephen8 51.78

B	-	Final
RXA-AM	16Gregory,	Kimani9 49.86
MLA-MI	15Wachter,	Joel10 50.90
GCAT-IN	18Cook,	Zachary11 51.18
USSC-MI	17Milke,	Zachary12 51.65
BVSC-AM	15Shahan,	Ian13 51.68
MLA-MI	16Vanmeter,	Riley14 52.02
SWYM-MI	16Miller,	Owen15 52.40
GLSS-LE	15Tekieli,	Nicolas16 53.26

C	-	Final
USSC-MI	15Kingsley,	Ethan17 51.17
BBA-MI	14Hamilton,	Jack18 51.82
PAC-MI	17Weber,	Samuel19 52.12
CM-OH	16Carl,	Elliott20 52.84
FAST-LE	17Saum,	Jack21 53.02
OHYA-OH	15Pelzer,	Owen22 53.31
LESD-LE	17Felix,	Delron23 53.34
BBA-MI	17McDonnell,	Liam24 53.56

D	-	Final
MOON-AM	16Settembrine,	Nicholas25 53.01
GCST-OH	14Stoll,	Eli26 53.19
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D	-	Final	...			(Men	100	Yard	Back)
SVSC-AM	16Simoes,	Jonathan27 53.39
MHSW-OH	15Kalin,	Timothy28 53.47
MAST-OH	16Leatherwood,	Samuel29 53.50
MLAC-AM	16Guilinger,	John30 53.55
DROP-MI	15Jamieson,	Brody31 53.73
IA-IN	15Bossler,	John32 54.36

Men	100	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
MHSW-OH	17Kalin,	Gregory1 49.24
PEAQ-AM	17Fitzpatrick,	Jack2 49.68
MLA-MI	17Miskelley,	Ian3 49.72
PTSC-AM	18Hopta,	Stephen4 50.30
FAST-LE	16Smesko,	Kaden5 50.37
GLSS-LE	14Hong,	Tyler6 50.53
CM-OH	16Sequeira,	Aaron7 50.75
LESD-LE	15Neff,	Ethan8 50.80

GCAT-IN	18Cook,	Zachary9 50.97
RXA-AM	16Gregory,	Kimani10 51.01
MLA-MI	15Wachter,	Joel11 51.22
USSC-MI	17Milke,	Zachary12 51.61
UN-03-MI	20Nowicki,	Devon13 51.73
SWYM-MI	16Miller,	Owen14 51.96
MLA-MI	16Vanmeter,	Riley15 52.15
BVSC-AM	15Shahan,	Ian16 52.17

GLSS-LE	15Tekieli,	Nicolas17 52.18
BBA-MI	14Hamilton,	Jack18 52.25
USSC-MI	15Kingsley,	Ethan19 52.27
PAC-MI	17Weber,	Samuel20 52.41
CM-OH	16Carl,	Elliott21 52.74
BBA-MI	17McDonnell,	Liam22 52.82
FAST-LE	17Saum,	Jack23 52.86
OHYA-OH	15Pelzer,	Owen24 53.06

LESD-LE	17Felix,	Delron25 53.07
SSC-IN	17Ratliff,	Blake26 53.19
CAC-MI	17Wickens,	Wesley27 53.21
MOON-AM	16Settembrine,	Nicholas28 53.31
MHSW-OH	15Kalin,	Timothy29 53.35
STRS-LE	17Allen,	Payton30 53.58
MAST-OH	16Leatherwood,	Samuel31 53.60
MLAC-AM	16Guilinger,	John*32 53.61
GCST-OH	14Stoll,	Eli*32 53.61

Swim-Off	Required
FAST-LE	18Lenz,	Adam34 53.78

DROP-MI	15Jamieson,	Brody35 53.79
SVSC-AM	16Simoes,	Jonathan36 53.81
IA-IN	15Bossler,	John37 53.86
WTRC-OH	17Feldmeyer,	Zachary38 53.99
PEAQ-AM	18Novak,	Brandon39 54.05
LESD-LE	15Bocci,	David40 54.07
SVSC-AM	17Bredl,	Maxwell41 54.08
DROP-MI	17Halboth,	Erik42 54.17

SCSC-IN	18Zimmerman,	Owen43 54.37
OSSC-OH	16Lennox,	Thomas44 54.43
SSC-IN	15Forbes,	Ethan45 54.44
USA-OH	17Brown,	Dalton46 54.50
DROP-MI	16Kozara,	Evan47 54.54
MHSW-OH	17Fisher,	Chase48 54.62
FAST-LE	13Marshall,	Jonathon49 54.67
OSSC-OH	15Elsrod,	William50 54.68
GLSS-LE	16Vanone,	Matthew51 54.70
GCST-OH	18Cicci,	Grant*52 54.75
SWYM-MI	17Cole,	Jacob*52 54.75
GCAT-IN	15Logan,	Sammy*54 54.91
UN-02-MI	16Wang,	Jonathan*54 54.91
SSC-IN	16Christopher,	Andrew56 54.96
DCAC-MI	15Kinnard,	Clayton57 55.02
PTSC-AM	16Dorobish,	John*58 55.07
LESD-LE	18Huenta,	Fausto*58 55.07
UN-02-LE	21Cook,	Cody60 55.25
JCCS-AM	16McFaden,	Ryan61 55.28
GTAC-OH	15Heldreth,	Patrick62 55.81
SSC-IN	16Eden,	Marcus63 55.91
UASC-OH	13Kennedy,	Grant64 55.93
STRS-LE	14Morris,	Madan65 56.16
CAC-OH	16Eng,	George66 56.18
MLAC-AM	16Mihailescu,	Petru67 56.19
OSSC-OH	18Gutman,	Michael68 56.21
THT-IN	18Powers,	Joshua69 56.24
GCAT-IN	18Kile,	Ethan70 56.38
BBA-MI	15Drouillard,	Cooper71 56.61
LSSC-LE	16Gluck,	Kyle72 56.76
SCSC-IN	18Humphrey,	Dalton73 56.91
PTSC-AM	15Rose,	Ryan74 56.92
MHSW-OH	16Davis,	Connor75 57.11
RAC-IN	17Salinas,	Christian76 57.31
BBSC-IN	18Lucas,	Brett77 57.47
MAKO-OH	18Curry,	Noah78 58.41
BVSC-AM	17Spekis,	Robert79 58.85
SCSC-IN	17Karp,	Mitchell80 59.28
UN-02-AM	18Countouris,	Benito81 59.31
PACE-IN	17Begin,	Matthew82 1:04.93
MLA-MI	16Thiesen,	James--- DQ
LESD-LE	14Brown,	Connor--- DFS

Men	200	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
MLA-MI	17Miskelley,	Ian1 1:46.87
PEAQ-AM	17Fitzpatrick,	Jack2 1:47.87
FAST-LE	16Smesko,	Kaden3 1:48.15
PTSC-AM	18Hopta,	Stephen4 1:49.07
GCAT-IN	18Cook,	Zachary5 1:51.06
BBA-MI	14Hamilton,	Jack6 1:51.37
SSC-IN	17Ratliff,	Blake7 1:51.91
SWYM-MI	16Miller,	Owen8 1:52.14

B	-	Final
USSC-MI	17Milke,	Zachary9 1:50.94

LESD-LE	15Neff,	Ethan10 1:51.64
USSC-MI	15Kingsley,	Ethan11 1:51.91
SVSC-AM	16Blazer,	Owen12 1:52.21
MLA-MI	16Thiesen,	James13 1:52.66
MLA-MI	16Vanmeter,	Riley14 1:53.13
LESD-LE	15Bocci,	David15 1:55.12
MOON-AM	16Settembrine,	Nicholas16 1:57.01

C	-	Final
FAST-LE	17Saum,	Jack17 1:52.69
IA-IN	15Bossler,	John18 1:53.09
MLA-MI	15Wachter,	Joel19 1:54.20
SWYM-MI	17Cole,	Jacob20 1:54.64
SVSC-AM	16Simoes,	Jonathan21 1:54.91
PEAQ-AM	17Mudry,	Nicholas22 1:56.95
LST-IN	17Davies,	Simon23 1:58.08
BBA-MI	17McDonnell,	Liam24 1:59.01

D	-	Final
JCCS-AM	16McFaden,	Ryan25 1:55.60
LESD-LE	14Brown,	Connor26 1:56.23
GCAT-IN	15Logan,	Sammy27 1:56.66
DCAC-MI	16Dolen,	Casey28 1:58.16
SSC-IN	15Forbes,	Ethan29 1:58.94
GCST-OH	14Stoll,	Eli30 1:59.15
DCAC-MI	15Kinnard,	Clayton31 1:59.95
SSC-IN	15Streett,	Keegan--- DQ

Men	200	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
MLA-MI	17Miskelley,	Ian1 1:47.98
MHSW-OH	17Kalin,	Gregory2 1:49.65
PEAQ-AM	17Fitzpatrick,	Jack3 1:49.78
FAST-LE	16Smesko,	Kaden4 1:51.20
PTSC-AM	18Hopta,	Stephen5 1:51.37
SWYM-MI	16Miller,	Owen6 1:51.86
SSC-IN	17Ratliff,	Blake7 1:51.99
BBA-MI	14Hamilton,	Jack8 1:52.29

GCAT-IN	18Cook,	Zachary9 1:52.67
LESD-LE	15Neff,	Ethan10 1:53.10
MLA-MI	16Thiesen,	James11 1:53.18
USSC-MI	17Milke,	Zachary12 1:53.37
SVSC-AM	16Blazer,	Owen13 1:53.40
MLA-MI	16Vanmeter,	Riley14 1:53.75
USSC-MI	15Kingsley,	Ethan15 1:54.12
MOON-AM	16Settembrine,	Nicholas16 1:54.44

LESD-LE	15Bocci,	David17 1:54.51
IA-IN	15Bossler,	John18 1:54.93
PEAQ-AM	17Mudry,	Nicholas19 1:55.53
SVSC-AM	16Simoes,	Jonathan20 1:55.71
FAST-LE	17Saum,	Jack21 1:55.73
SWYM-MI	17Cole,	Jacob22 1:55.87
LST-IN	17Davies,	Simon23 1:56.74
BBA-MI	17McDonnell,	Liam24 1:57.02

MLA-MI	15Wachter,	Joel25 1:57.19
JCCS-AM	16McFaden,	Ryan26 1:57.26
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Preliminaries	...			(Men	200	Yard	Back)
SSC-IN	15Forbes,	Ethan27 1:57.49
LESD-LE	14Brown,	Connor28 1:57.96
SCSC-IN	18Zimmerman,	Owen29 1:57.99
DCAC-MI	15Kinnard,	Clayton30 1:58.19
SVSC-AM	17Bredl,	Maxwell31 1:58.39
GCAT-IN	15Logan,	Sammy32 1:58.56

WTRC-OH	17Feldmeyer,	Zachary33 1:58.75
DROP-MI	17Halboth,	Erik34 1:59.04

DCAC-MI	16Dolen,	Casey35 1:59.21
GCST-OH	14Stoll,	Eli36 1:59.35
SSC-IN	15Streett,	Keegan37 1:59.51
PEAQ-AM	18Novak,	Brandon38 1:59.96
MHSW-OH	16Davis,	Connor39 2:00.35
FAST-LE	13Marshall,	Jonathon40 2:01.73
MHSW-OH	15Kalin,	Timothy41 2:01.87
BBSC-IN	18Lucas,	Brett42 2:03.94
UN-02-LE	21Cook,	Cody43 2:05.89
OSSC-OH	16Lennox,	Thomas--- DFS
WTRC-OH	15Pickrel,	Benjamin--- DFS

Men	100	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
UN-03-MI	20Nowicki,	Devon1 53.59
LESD-LE	18Huenta,	Fausto2 55.57
WOSC-MI	16Maas,	Derek3 56.20
MLA-MI	19Maas,	Kyle4 56.26
MLA-MI	16Soto,	Khadin5 56.44
MLA-MI	17Barrios,	Julian6 56.55
FAST-LE	18Kurlich,	Richard7 57.12
BBA-MI	17Venos,	Jonah8 57.15

B	-	Final
RXA-AM	16Gregory,	Kimani9 57.17
GCST-OH	17Culbert,	Harvey10 57.40
FAST-LE	18Rohweder,	Andrew11 57.56
HEAT-LE	17Johnson,	Jay12 57.59
LESD-LE	20Costabile,	Leandro13 57.90
CAC-OH	17Mikesell,	Ian14 58.12
PS-LE	16Basista,	Noah15 58.48
MLAC-AM	17Conzemius,	Gennarin16 58.71

C	-	Final
SSC-IN	16Rogers,	Donald17 58.53
GLSS-LE	14Hong,	Tyler18 58.58
MLA-MI	18Mason,	Luke19 58.68
MA-IN	16Gomez,	Fernando20 58.87
BVSC-AM	17Spekis,	Robert21 58.90
WTRC-OH	17Wiedemann,	Joshua22 59.22
USA-OH	16Smith,	Ian23 59.35
GCAT-IN	18Kile,	Ethan24 59.37

D	-	Final
CM-OH	16Sequeira,	Aaron25 1:00.46
CAC-OH	16Eng,	George26 1:00.79
DROP-MI	16Lane,	Matthew27 1:00.97

OSSC-OH	16Lawhorn,	Lonnie28 1:01.45
CGAC-IN	16Valde,	Vincent29 1:01.58
MLAC-AM	16Guilinger,	John30 1:01.59
CSI-LE	15Toothman,	Zachary31 1:01.79
SSC-IN	16Truxall,	Charles32 1:01.83

Men	100	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
UN-03-MI	20Nowicki,	Devon1 55.52
LESD-LE	18Huenta,	Fausto2 55.98
MLA-MI	17Barrios,	Julian3 56.42
WOSC-MI	16Maas,	Derek4 56.56
FAST-LE	18Kurlich,	Richard5 56.96
MLA-MI	16Soto,	Khadin6 57.01
BBA-MI	17Venos,	Jonah7 57.28
MLA-MI	19Maas,	Kyle8 57.43

CAC-OH	17Mikesell,	Ian9 57.48
HEAT-LE	17Johnson,	Jay10 57.65
GCST-OH	17Culbert,	Harvey11 57.70
LESD-LE	20Costabile,	Leandro12 57.73
RXA-AM	16Gregory,	Kimani13 57.77
PS-LE	16Basista,	Noah14 58.11
FAST-LE	18Rohweder,	Andrew15 58.15
MLAC-AM	17Conzemius,	Gennarin16 58.65

GLSS-LE	14Hong,	Tyler17 59.03
SSC-IN	16Rogers,	Donald18 59.14
GCAT-IN	18Kile,	Ethan19 59.18
WTRC-OH	17Wiedemann,	Joshua20 59.25
BVSC-AM	17Spekis,	Robert21 59.60
USA-OH	16Smith,	Ian22 59.77
MLA-MI	18Mason,	Luke23 59.81
MA-IN	16Gomez,	Fernando24 59.93

CM-OH	16Sequeira,	Aaron25 59.95
USSC-MI	17Milke,	Zachary26 1:00.09
GCST-OH	18Carpenter,	Graham27 1:00.10
CGAC-IN	18Finchum,	Raiden28 1:00.25
UN-03-LE	21Bowers,	Bradley29 1:00.35
FAST-LE	18Lenz,	Adam30 1:00.65
CAC-OH	16Eng,	George31 1:00.72
TCAT-LE	17Martin,	Colin32 1:00.86

WOSC-MI	17Rottier,	Christian33 1:00.92
SWYM-MI	18Peristeridis,	Theodor34 1:00.93

THT-IN	17Sommer,	Nathan35 1:00.94
LESD-LE	19Cadena,	Armando36 1:01.07
MOON-AM	17Tomasic,	Zachary37 1:01.19
SVSC-AM	18Sawyer,	Christian*38 1:01.20
BBSC-IN	17Berryman,	Noah*38 1:01.20
MLAC-AM	16Guilinger,	John40 1:01.22
OSSC-OH	16Lawhorn,	Lonnie41 1:01.23
WAAC-AM	17Gumbert,	Mitchell42 1:01.38
OSSC-OH	18Gutman,	Michael43 1:01.41
LESD-LE	16Murphey,	Theodore44 1:01.45
WAAC-AM	17Kovacic,	John45 1:01.47
DROP-MI	16Lane,	Matthew46 1:01.53

CSI-LE	15Toothman,	Zachary47 1:01.61
CGAC-IN	16Valde,	Vincent48 1:01.62
SSC-IN	16Truxall,	Charles49 1:01.68
UN-01-MI	15Ryan,	Jacob50 1:01.76
LST-IN	15Grese,	Joseph51 1:02.16
USA-OH	15Vann,	Brady52 1:02.22
USA-OH	17Scott,	Maxwell53 1:02.24
DCAC-MI	17Moskus,	Adam54 1:02.34
OSSC-OH	15Elsrod,	William55 1:02.43
GCST-OH	15Gaver,	Natanas56 1:02.60
OSSC-OH	16Christensen,	Justin57 1:02.74
BBA-MI	15Venos,	Elijah58 1:02.88
PACE-IN	17Begin,	Matthew59 1:05.00
DROP-MI	17Hinckley,	Drew60 1:06.24

Men	200	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
PEAQ-AM	15Matheny,	Joshua1 1:58.26
WOSC-MI	16Maas,	Derek2 2:00.10
FAST-LE	18Kurlich,	Richard3 2:01.58
MLA-MI	17Barrios,	Julian4 2:02.21
LESD-LE	18Huenta,	Fausto5 2:02.53
GCST-OH	17Culbert,	Harvey6 2:03.77
MLA-MI	16Soto,	Khadin7 2:04.77
FAST-LE	18Rohweder,	Andrew8 2:05.38

B	-	Final
BBA-MI	17Venos,	Jonah9 2:03.99
CAC-OH	17Mikesell,	Ian10 2:08.24
MLAC-AM	17Conzemius,	Gennarin11 2:08.31
DROP-MI	16Lane,	Matthew12 2:09.11
SWYM-MI	17Cole,	Jacob13 2:10.79
SWYM-MI	15Peristeridis,	Kyriakos14 2:11.30
CAC-OH	16Eng,	George15 2:13.00
LESD-LE	20Costabile,	Leandro16 2:13.10

C	-	Final
CGAC-IN	18Finchum,	Raiden17 2:07.21
WTRC-OH	17Wiedemann,	Joshua18 2:08.97
MA-IN	16Gomez,	Fernando19 2:09.13
USA-OH	16Smith,	Ian20 2:10.34
LESD-LE	16Murphey,	Theodore21 2:11.24
THT-IN	17Sommer,	Nathan22 2:11.31
GCAT-IN	18Kile,	Ethan23 2:12.27
WAAC-AM	17Kovacic,	John24 2:14.13

D	-	Final
SWYM-MI	18Peristeridis,	Theodor25 2:10.71
FAST-LE	18Lenz,	Adam26 2:10.78
LST-IN	15Grese,	Joseph27 2:13.55
CSI-LE	15Toothman,	Zachary28 2:14.44
SVSC-AM	18Sawyer,	Christian29 2:14.97
BBA-MI	15Venos,	Elijah30 2:15.79
CGAC-IN	16Valde,	Vincent31 2:17.02
SSC-IN	16Truxall,	Charles32 2:18.30
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Men	200	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
PEAQ-AM	15Matheny,	Joshua1 2:01.97
MLA-MI	17Barrios,	Julian2 2:02.02
FAST-LE	18Kurlich,	Richard3 2:03.86
LESD-LE	18Huenta,	Fausto4 2:04.11
WOSC-MI	16Maas,	Derek5 2:04.18
GCST-OH	17Culbert,	Harvey6 2:04.84
MLA-MI	16Soto,	Khadin7 2:05.13
FAST-LE	18Rohweder,	Andrew8 2:05.40

BBA-MI	17Venos,	Jonah9 2:05.64
MLAC-AM	17Conzemius,	Gennarin10 2:07.88
LESD-LE	20Costabile,	Leandro11 2:08.81
CAC-OH	17Mikesell,	Ian12 2:08.91
SWYM-MI	17Cole,	Jacob13 2:09.28
CAC-OH	16Eng,	George14 2:09.30
DROP-MI	16Lane,	Matthew15 2:09.47
SWYM-MI	15Peristeridis,	Kyriakos16 2:09.85

CGAC-IN	18Finchum,	Raiden17 2:10.39
THT-IN	17Sommer,	Nathan18 J2:10.39
USA-OH	16Smith,	Ian19 2:11.42
MA-IN	16Gomez,	Fernando20 2:11.78
WTRC-OH	17Wiedemann,	Joshua21 2:11.81
GCAT-IN	18Kile,	Ethan*22 2:11.89
LESD-LE	16Murphey,	Theodore*22 2:11.89
WAAC-AM	17Kovacic,	John24 2:12.13

SWYM-MI	18Peristeridis,	Theodor25 2:12.88
FAST-LE	18Lenz,	Adam26 2:13.86
SVSC-AM	18Sawyer,	Christian27 2:14.23
CSI-LE	15Toothman,	Zachary28 2:14.26
BBSC-IN	17Berryman,	Noah29 2:14.44
LST-IN	15Grese,	Joseph30 2:14.85
BBA-MI	15Venos,	Elijah31 2:15.59
MOON-AM	17Tomasic,	Zachary32 2:15.77

WOSC-MI	17Rottier,	Christian33 2:16.24
CGAC-IN	16Valde,	Vincent34 2:18.99

SSC-IN	16Truxall,	Charles35 2:19.46

Men	100	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
GCAT-IN	18Cook,	Zachary1 48.55
MHSW-OH	17Kalin,	Gregory2 49.01
MLA-MI	17Miskelley,	Ian3 49.21
MLA-MI	16Vanmeter,	Riley4 49.64
USA-OH	18Clark,	Thomas5 50.37
HEAT-LE	17Johnson,	Jay6 50.42
SWYM-MI	18Peristeridis,	Theodor7 50.79
GLSS-LE	14Hong,	Tyler8 50.97

B	-	Final
CSI-LE	17Lenart,	Robert9 50.26
MOON-AM	16Diges,	Colton10 50.84
PTSC-AM	18Hopta,	Stephen*11 51.26

USSC-MI	17Milke,	Zachary*11 51.26
WOSC-MI	16Maas,	Derek13 51.29
BVSC-AM	15Shahan,	Ian14 51.43
SSC-IN	15Harrison,	Connor15 51.70
PS-LE	16Basista,	Noah16 51.72

C	-	Final
GCST-OH	18Cicci,	Grant17 51.50
GCST-OH	18Carpenter,	Graham18 51.51
DROP-MI	15Jones,	Trevor19 51.67
SSC-IN	16Christopher,	Andrew20 51.73
GLSS-LE	17Silver,	Kyle21 51.83
SVSC-AM	17Bredl,	Maxwell22 52.18
BBSC-LE	16Bystrom,	Spencer23 52.26
MLA-MI	16Heeres,	Jacob24 52.59

D	-	Final
FAST-LE	16Smesko,	Kaden25 52.29
BBA-MI	15Drouillard,	Cooper*26 52.54
LESD-LE	14Deemer,	Samuel*26 52.54
CGAC-IN	16Gipson,	Anthony28 52.57
OSSC-OH	16Lawhorn,	Lonnie29 52.58
USSC-MI	15Kingsley,	Ethan30 52.99
OSSC-OH	16Ferguson,	Charles31 53.14
MHSW-OH	15Kalin,	Timothy32 53.72

Men	100	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
MHSW-OH	17Kalin,	Gregory1 49.38
GCAT-IN	18Cook,	Zachary2 49.60
MLA-MI	16Vanmeter,	Riley3 49.87
MLA-MI	17Miskelley,	Ian4 50.04
HEAT-LE	17Johnson,	Jay5 50.59
USA-OH	18Clark,	Thomas6 50.77
SWYM-MI	18Peristeridis,	Theodor7 51.05
GLSS-LE	14Hong,	Tyler8 51.06

MOON-AM	16Diges,	Colton9 51.23
PTSC-AM	18Hopta,	Stephen10 51.33
SSC-IN	15Harrison,	Connor11 51.35
CSI-LE	17Lenart,	Robert12 51.45
WOSC-MI	16Maas,	Derek13 51.57
PS-LE	16Basista,	Noah14 51.74
USSC-MI	17Milke,	Zachary15 51.79
BVSC-AM	15Shahan,	Ian16 51.82

GCST-OH	18Cicci,	Grant17 51.89
DROP-MI	15Jones,	Trevor18 52.04
GCST-OH	18Carpenter,	Graham19 52.14
SVSC-AM	17Bredl,	Maxwell*20 52.25
GLSS-LE	17Silver,	Kyle*20 52.25
MLA-MI	16Heeres,	Jacob22 52.34
SSC-IN	16Christopher,	Andrew23 52.39
BBSC-LE	16Bystrom,	Spencer24 52.40

GTAC-OH	17Grespin,	Andrew25 52.53
BBA-MI	15Drouillard,	Cooper26 52.63
OSSC-OH	16Lawhorn,	Lonnie27 52.66
BVSC-AM	19Thomas,	Brandon28 52.79

FAST-LE	16Smesko,	Kaden29 52.83
LESD-LE	17Watson,	Ty30 52.88
USSC-MI	15Kingsley,	Ethan31 52.95
HEAT-LE	17Cosentino,	Leonard32 52.96

SWYM-MI	18Little,	Blake33 53.02
TCAT-LE	17Martin,	Colin34 53.04

OSSC-OH	18Gutman,	Michael35 53.08
LESD-LE	14Deemer,	Samuel36 53.09
PEAQ-AM	18Novak,	Brandon37 53.14
MAST-OH	18Rosenbaum,	Nicholas38 53.15
GCST-OH	17Culbert,	Harvey39 53.26
SWYM-MI	18Short,	Ryan40 53.30
CGAC-IN	16Gipson,	Anthony*41 53.34
OSSC-OH	16Ferguson,	Charles*41 53.34
MLA-MI	18Fogel,	Andrew43 53.38
MHSW-OH	15Kalin,	Timothy44 53.39
LESD-LE	17Deemer,	Alexander45 53.48
PTSC-AM	16Dorobish,	John46 53.51
CSI-LE	17Whitehead,	Michael47 53.54
CSC-AM	17Brzozowski,	Brenden48 53.61
UN-03-IN	16Berndt,	Logan49 53.65
OSSC-OH	17Miller,	Connor50 53.75
GLSS-LE	16Vanone,	Matthew51 53.88
DROP-MI	17Hoelscher,	Andrew52 53.98
MLA-MI	17Vanast,	Levi53 54.04
UN-02-AM	15Tulenko,	Ethan54 54.19
BBA-MI	17McDonnell,	Liam55 54.31
SAC-MI	16Carozza,	Adam56 54.33
SSC-IN	15Forbes,	Ethan57 54.38
CAC-OH	17Mikesell,	Ian58 54.43
USA-OH	17Scott,	Maxwell59 54.50
UN-01-LE	19Cordrey,	Kyle60 54.61
LESD-LE	16Flores,	Justin61 54.66
GCST-OH	14Stoll,	Eli62 54.75
MAKO-OH	18Meyers,	Brandt63 54.89
UN-02-AM	18Countouris,	Benito64 54.90
DROP-MI	15Jamieson,	Brody65 55.02
DCAC-MI	16Dolen,	Casey66 55.05
UN-02-LE	21Cook,	Cody67 55.35
GCAT-IN	15Logan,	Sammy68 55.82
SCSC-IN	18Humphrey,	Dalton69 56.68
BBSC-IN	18Lucas,	Brett70 56.91
SCSC-IN	17Karp,	Mitchell71 57.21
STRS-LE	14Morris,	Madan72 57.37
DROP-MI	14Visser,	Jared73 57.40
WAAC-AM	17Kovacic,	John74 57.54
HEAT-LE	18Ruscin,	Dylan75 57.78
DROP-MI	16McDonald,	Mario76 57.87
MOON-AM	17Tomasic,	Zachary77 57.90
FAST-LE	13Marshall,	Jonathon78 58.05
SSC-IN	16Truxall,	Charles79 1:01.87
PACE-IN	17Begin,	Matthew80 1:02.37
RXA-AM	16Gregory,	Kimani--- DFS



Midwestern	Swimming	-	For	Ofϐice	Use	Only	License HY-TEK's	MEET	MANAGER	7.0	-	7:56	AM		3/26/2018		Page	20
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Results

Men	200	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
GCAT-IN	18Cook,	Zachary1 1:49.12
SVSC-AM	16Blazer,	Owen2 1:51.50
RXA-AM	16Gregory,	Kimani3 1:51.55
PEAQ-AM	17Fitzpatrick,	Jack4 1:52.08
MLA-MI	17Miskelley,	Ian5 1:52.09
USA-OH	18Clark,	Thomas6 1:52.79
PTSC-AM	18Hopta,	Stephen7 1:53.12
MLA-MI	16Vanmeter,	Riley8 1:54.68

B	-	Final
USC-LE	18Kijauskas,	Andrius9 1:53.29
DROP-MI	15Jones,	Trevor10 1:54.15
SSC-IN	15Harrison,	Connor11 1:55.63
FAST-LE	17Saum,	Jack12 1:56.33
GTAC-OH	17Grespin,	Andrew13 1:56.73
GLSS-LE	17Silver,	Kyle14 1:56.74
UN-04-LE	18Dixon,	Brice15 1:57.14
SWYM-MI	17Harper,	Austin16 1:58.39

C	-	Final
LESD-LE	14Deemer,	Samuel17 1:55.59
HEAT-LE	17Cosentino,	Leonard18 1:56.20
IA-IN	17Sriubas,	Erik19 1:56.71
BBA-MI	15Drouillard,	Cooper20 1:57.56
CGAC-IN	16Gipson,	Anthony21 1:57.70
SVSC-AM	18Quiggle,	Connor22 1:58.38
OSSC-OH	16Ferguson,	Charles23 1:59.05
GLSS-LE	15Tekieli,	Nicolas24 1:59.13

D	-	Final
UN-02-MI	16Wang,	Jonathan25 1:58.58
LESD-LE	14Brown,	Connor26 1:58.63
MAST-OH	18Rosenbaum,	Nicholas27 1:59.17
MLAC-AM	16Mihailescu,	Petru28 2:00.77
PTSC-AM	16Dorobish,	John29 2:01.54
GCAT-IN	15Logan,	Sammy30 2:01.84
CM-OH	16Roddy,	Kellen31 2:01.91
GLT-MI	16Combs,	Grant32 2:03.37

Men	200	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
GCAT-IN	18Cook,	Zachary1 1:50.31
USA-OH	18Clark,	Thomas2 1:51.70
MLA-MI	17Miskelley,	Ian3 1:52.03
PTSC-AM	18Hopta,	Stephen4 1:53.00
SVSC-AM	16Blazer,	Owen5 1:53.43
PEAQ-AM	17Fitzpatrick,	Jack6 1:53.87
MLA-MI	16Vanmeter,	Riley7 1:54.16
RXA-AM	16Gregory,	Kimani8 1:54.78

DROP-MI	15Jones,	Trevor9 1:55.04
GLSS-LE	17Silver,	Kyle10 1:55.83
USC-LE	18Kijauskas,	Andrius11 1:55.86
SSC-IN	15Harrison,	Connor12 1:56.15
GTAC-OH	17Grespin,	Andrew13 1:56.54

UN-04-LE	18Dixon,	Brice14 1:56.63
FAST-LE	17Saum,	Jack15 1:57.05
SWYM-MI	17Harper,	Austin16 1:57.24

IA-IN	17Sriubas,	Erik17 1:57.61
LESD-LE	14Deemer,	Samuel18 1:58.07
HEAT-LE	17Cosentino,	Leonard19 1:58.41
CSC-AM	17Brzozowski,	Brenden*20 1:58.49
OSSC-OH	16Ferguson,	Charles*20 1:58.49
BBA-MI	15Drouillard,	Cooper22 1:58.56
GLSS-LE	15Tekieli,	Nicolas23 1:58.75
CGAC-IN	16Gipson,	Anthony24 1:58.92

SVSC-AM	18Quiggle,	Connor25 1:59.11
UN-02-MI	16Wang,	Jonathan26 1:59.14
LESD-LE	14Brown,	Connor27 1:59.47
PTSC-AM	16Dorobish,	John28 1:59.66
UASC-OH	13Kennedy,	Grant29 1:59.71
MAST-OH	18Rosenbaum,	Nicholas30 2:00.61
CM-OH	16Roddy,	Kellen31 2:00.74
WTRC-OH	17Feldmeyer,	Zachary32 2:00.86

UN-01-LE	19Cordrey,	Kyle33 2:02.15
MLAC-AM	16Mihailescu,	Petru34 2:02.64

DROP-MI	17Halboth,	Erik35 2:02.87
GCAT-IN	15Logan,	Sammy36 2:02.97
CSI-LE	17Whitehead,	Michael37 2:02.99
GLT-MI	16Combs,	Grant38 2:03.07
STRS-LE	17Allen,	Payton39 2:04.87
UN-02-AM	18Countouris,	Benito40 2:05.23
SWYM-MI	18Peristeridis,	Theodor--- DQ
CAC-OH	18Eihausen,	Maximilian--- DQ
MLA-MI	16Thiesen,	James--- DQ

Men	200	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
MLA-MI	17Miskelley,	Ian1 1:49.82
MLA-MI	18Cook-Weeks,	Skyler2 1:50.70
GLSS-LE	14Hong,	Tyler3 1:50.99
RXA-AM	16Gregory,	Kimani4 1:53.31
FAST-LE	18Kurlich,	Richard5 1:53.53
FAST-LE	17Saum,	Jack6 1:53.65
CM-OH	16Sequeira,	Aaron7 1:53.70
BBA-MI	14Hamilton,	Jack8 1:54.57

B	-	Final
USSC-MI	17Frederick,	Daniel9 1:54.22
USC-LE	18Kijauskas,	Andrius10 1:54.34
SVSC-AM	16Blazer,	Owen11 1:54.78
GCST-OH	17Culbert,	Harvey12 1:55.92
PS-LE	16Basista,	Noah13 1:55.99
USA-OH	18Clark,	Thomas14 1:57.34
SWYM-MI	17Cole,	Jacob15 1:57.78
CAC-MI	17Wickens,	Wesley16 1:58.34

C	-	Final
FAST-LE	18Lenz,	Adam17 1:57.10
OHYA-OH	15Pelzer,	Owen18 1:57.17
SVSC-AM	17Bredl,	Maxwell19 1:57.26

OSSC-OH	16Lawhorn,	Lonnie20 1:58.69
GLSS-LE	15Tekieli,	Nicolas21 1:58.88
MLA-MI	16Heeres,	Jacob22 2:01.15
MLA-MI	18Fogel,	Andrew23 2:02.11
SWYM-MI	15Peristeridis,	Kyriakos24 2:03.14

D	-	Final
LESD-LE	14Brown,	Connor25 1:57.82
DCAC-MI	15Kinnard,	Clayton26 1:58.71
RIPT-MN	16Rizzo,	Timothy27 2:00.35
LSSC-LE	16Kreis,	Marvin28 2:00.44
MOON-AM	16Settembrine,	Nicholas29 2:00.79
OSSC-OH	15Elsrod,	William30 2:01.73
OSSC-OH	16Christensen,	Justin31 2:05.07

Men	200	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
MLA-MI	19Maas,	Kyle1 1:51.55
GLSS-LE	14Hong,	Tyler2 1:51.68
UN-03-MI	20Nowicki,	Devon3 1:51.69
MLA-MI	17Miskelley,	Ian4 1:52.34
MLA-MI	18Cook-Weeks,	Skyler5 1:52.66
CM-OH	16Sequeira,	Aaron6 1:54.12
RXA-AM	16Gregory,	Kimani7 1:54.38
FAST-LE	18Kurlich,	Richard8 1:54.69

BBA-MI	14Hamilton,	Jack9 1:54.96
FAST-LE	17Saum,	Jack10 1:55.08
USSC-MI	17Frederick,	Daniel11 1:55.09
USC-LE	18Kijauskas,	Andrius12 1:55.24
SVSC-AM	16Blazer,	Owen13 1:55.45
GCST-OH	17Culbert,	Harvey14 1:55.87
PS-LE	16Basista,	Noah*15 1:56.20
USA-OH	18Clark,	Thomas*15 1:56.20

MLA-MI	18Mason,	Luke17 1:56.98
DROP-MI	15Jones,	Trevor18 1:57.12
SWYM-MI	17Cole,	Jacob19 1:57.28
CAC-MI	17Wickens,	Wesley20 1:57.32
SSC-IN	17Ratliff,	Blake21 1:57.47
OSSC-OH	16Lawhorn,	Lonnie22 1:57.68
MLA-MI	16Soto,	Khadin*23 1:57.88
LESD-LE	19Cadena,	Armando*23 1:57.88

CGAC-IN	18Finchum,	Raiden25 1:58.15
MLAC-AM	16Guilinger,	John26 1:58.21
FAST-LE	18Lenz,	Adam27 1:58.22
MLA-MI	16Heeres,	Jacob28 1:58.49
UN-02-MI	16Wang,	Jonathan29 1:58.60
OHYA-OH	15Pelzer,	Owen30 1:58.70
SVSC-AM	17Bredl,	Maxwell31 1:58.76
MLA-MI	18Fogel,	Andrew32 1:59.12

LESD-LE	17Deemer,	Alexander33 1:59.19
SWYM-MI	15Peristeridis,	Kyriakos34 1:59.22

GLSS-LE	15Tekieli,	Nicolas35 1:59.34
LESD-LE	14Brown,	Connor36 1:59.45
SWYM-MI	18Peristeridis,	Theodor37 1:59.50
RIPT-MN	16Rizzo,	Timothy38 1:59.96
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Preliminaries	...			(Men	200	Yard	IM)
CAC-OH	18Eihausen,	Maximilian39 1:59.98
DCAC-MI	15Kinnard,	Clayton40 2:00.28
LSSC-LE	16Kreis,	Marvin41 2:00.94
OSSC-OH	15Elsrod,	William42 2:00.99
GCST-OH	14Stoll,	Eli43 2:01.05
SSC-IN	15Streett,	Keegan44 2:01.15
CAC-OH	16Eng,	George45 2:01.25
WTRC-OH	17Wiedemann,	Joshua46 2:01.26
DROP-MI	16Lane,	Matthew47 2:01.50
SSC-IN	15Harrison,	Connor48 2:01.63
MOON-AM	16Settembrine,	Nicholas49 2:01.64
CSC-AM	17Brzozowski,	Brenden50 2:01.82
FAST-LE	18Rohweder,	Andrew51 2:01.83
LESD-LE	15Bocci,	David*52 2:01.99
OSSC-OH	16Christensen,	Justin*52 2:01.99
GLSS-LE	15Richmond,	Joseph54 2:02.18
UN-05-LE	19Wertz,	Nicholas55 2:02.28
JCCS-AM	16De	Boer,	Rowan56 2:02.37
RAC-IN	17Salinas,	Christian57 2:02.83
WAAC-AM	17Gumbert,	Mitchell58 2:02.86
OSSC-OH	16Ferguson,	Charles59 2:03.04
OSSC-OH	16Lennox,	Thomas60 2:03.15
OSSC-OH	17Miller,	Connor61 2:03.33
SCSC-IN	18Zimmerman,	Owen62 2:03.35
CSI-LE	15Toothman,	Zachary63 2:03.46
MAST-OH	18Rosenbaum,	Nicholas64 2:03.70
DROP-MI	16Kozara,	Evan65 2:03.71
USA-OH	15Vann,	Brady66 2:04.22
GLSS-LE	17Silver,	Kyle67 2:04.38
WAAC-AM	17Kovacic,	John68 2:04.56
SVSC-AM	18Sawyer,	Christian69 2:04.92
WOSC-MI	17Rottier,	Christian70 2:05.12
SSC-IN	15Forbes,	Ethan71 2:05.54
MOON-AM	17Tomasic,	Zachary72 2:05.89
BBA-MI	15Venos,	Elijah73 2:07.08
BBSC-IN	17Berryman,	Noah74 2:07.36
LSSC-LE	15Morris,	Aiden75 2:07.76
BBSC-IN	18Lucas,	Brett76 2:09.41
UN-02-AM	18Countouris,	Benito77 2:10.01
SSC-IN	16Truxall,	Charles78 2:11.18
MLAC-AM	16Mihailescu,	Petru79 2:12.08
CGAC-IN	16Valde,	Vincent80 2:12.22
STRS-LE	17Allen,	Payton--- DFS
BVSC-AM	17Spekis,	Robert--- DFS
GLSS-LE	17Ohaimhirgin,	Cian--- DFS

Men	400	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

A	-	Final
PEAQ-AM	17Fitzpatrick,	Jack1 3:55.70
MLA-MI	18Cook-Weeks,	Skyler2 3:57.31
USSC-MI	17Frederick,	Daniel3 3:58.83
FAST-LE	17Saum,	Jack4 4:00.15
GCST-OH	17Culbert,	Harvey5 4:04.36
HEAT-LE	17Johnson,	Jay6 4:04.84

BBA-MI	14Hamilton,	Jack7 4:05.21
B	-	Final

MLA-MI	18Mason,	Luke9 4:02.89
SWYM-MI	15Peristeridis,	Kyriakos10 4:05.70
SWYM-MI	17Cole,	Jacob11 4:08.19
PEAQ-AM	17Mudry,	Nicholas12 4:08.20
IA-IN	15Bossler,	John13 4:08.70
LESD-LE	14Brown,	Connor14 4:10.19
SWYM-MI	17Harper,	Austin15 4:11.19
GCAT-IN	18Kile,	Ethan16 4:11.42

C	-	Final
SSC-IN	17Ratliff,	Blake17 4:06.33
USC-LE	18Kijauskas,	Andrius18 4:10.86
IA-IN	17Sriubas,	Erik19 4:11.13
CGAC-IN	18Finchum,	Raiden20 4:13.76
SWYM-MI	18Peristeridis,	Theodor21 4:14.18
SAC-MI	16Vucelic,	Marko22 4:14.34
CAC-OH	18Eihausen,	Maximilian23 4:15.07
LST-IN	17Davies,	Simon24 4:18.84

D	-	Final
RIPT-MN	16Rizzo,	Timothy25 4:11.05
OSSC-OH	15Elsrod,	William26 4:15.16
USA-OH	15Vann,	Brady27 4:15.79
JCCS-AM	16De	Boer,	Rowan28 4:15.85
DCAC-MI	15Kinnard,	Clayton29 4:16.45
DROP-MI	16Lane,	Matthew30 4:16.51
OSSC-OH	16Christensen,	Justin31 4:19.51

A	-	Final
PEAQ-AM	15Matheny,	Joshua--- DQ

Men	400	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
MLA-MI	18Cook-Weeks,	Skyler1 3:58.36
PEAQ-AM	17Fitzpatrick,	Jack2 4:00.59
FAST-LE	17Saum,	Jack3 4:01.09
USSC-MI	17Frederick,	Daniel4 4:01.32
BBA-MI	14Hamilton,	Jack5 4:01.40
PEAQ-AM	15Matheny,	Joshua6 4:01.86
GCST-OH	17Culbert,	Harvey7 4:05.67
HEAT-LE	17Johnson,	Jay8 4:06.06

SWYM-MI	15Peristeridis,	Kyriakos9 4:07.76
SWYM-MI	17Cole,	Jacob10 4:08.24
GCAT-IN	18Kile,	Ethan11 4:09.04
SWYM-MI	17Harper,	Austin12 4:09.07
MLA-MI	18Mason,	Luke13 4:09.18
PEAQ-AM	17Mudry,	Nicholas14 4:09.76
IA-IN	15Bossler,	John15 4:10.95
LESD-LE	14Brown,	Connor16 4:11.02

LESD-LE	19Cadena,	Armando17 4:11.31
SSC-IN	17Ratliff,	Blake18 4:11.68
IA-IN	17Sriubas,	Erik19 4:11.95
CGAC-IN	18Finchum,	Raiden20 4:13.02
SAC-MI	16Vucelic,	Marko21 4:13.04
USC-LE	18Kijauskas,	Andrius22 4:13.36

SWYM-MI	18Peristeridis,	Theodor23 4:14.12
LST-IN	17Davies,	Simon24 4:14.44

CAC-OH	18Eihausen,	Maximilian25 4:14.56
RAC-IN	17Salinas,	Christian26 4:15.43
OSSC-OH	15Elsrod,	William27 4:15.90
USA-OH	15Vann,	Brady28 4:16.14
OSSC-OH	16Christensen,	Justin29 4:16.60
DROP-MI	16Lane,	Matthew30 4:17.51
WTRC-OH	17Feldmeyer,	Zachary31 4:17.61
RIPT-MN	16Rizzo,	Timothy32 4:17.68

SVSC-AM	18Quiggle,	Connor33 4:18.18
DROP-MI	17Halboth,	Erik34 4:18.63

JCCS-AM	16De	Boer,	Rowan35 4:19.56
DCAC-MI	15Kinnard,	Clayton36 4:19.84
MLA-MI	16Thiesen,	James37 4:20.70
WTRC-OH	17Wiedemann,	Joshua38 4:21.36
CSC-AM	17Brzozowski,	Brenden39 4:21.58
DROP-MI	16Kozara,	Evan40 4:22.34
CSI-LE	15Toothman,	Zachary41 4:23.13
PTSC-AM	16Dorobish,	John42 4:24.21
BBA-MI	15Venos,	Elijah43 4:25.10
MLAC-AM	17Conzemius,	Gennarin44 4:25.98
SCSC-IN	18Zimmerman,	Owen45 4:26.18
LESD-LE	16Murphey,	Theodore46 4:27.29
BBSC-IN	17Berryman,	Noah47 4:28.08
LST-IN	15Grese,	Joseph48 4:29.03
STRS-LE	14Morris,	Madan49 4:37.82

Men	200	Yard	Free	Relay
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AMLA-MI1 1:22.28
Cook-Weeks,	Skyler	18 Barrios,	Julian	17
Miskelley,	Ian	17 Peel,	Cameron	17

BMLA-MI2 1:25.65
Soto,	Khadin	16 Wachter,	Joel	15
Vanmeter,	Riley	16 Heeres,	Jacob	16

ADROP-MI3 1:25.74
Jamieson,	Brody	15 Hoelscher,	Andrew	17
Hinckley,	Drew	17 Jones,	Trevor	15

ASSC-IN4 1:26.09
Ratliff,	Blake	17 Rogers,	Donald	16
Christopher,	Andrew	16 Harrison,	Connor	15

AGCST-OH5 1:26.58
Carpenter,	Graham	18 Cicci,	Grant	18
Gaver,	Natanas	15 Culbert,	Harvey	17

ALESD-LE6 1:26.59
Flores,	Justin	16 Neff,	Ethan	15
Costabile,	Leandro	20 Deemer,	Alexander	17

AUSA-OH7 1:26.64
Smith,	Ian	16 Brown,	Dalton	17
Clark,	Thomas	18 Scott,	Maxwell	17

ASWYM-MI8 1:27.43
Short,	Ryan	18 Peristeridis,	Theodore	
Little,	Blake	18 Miller,	Owen	16

AMHSW-OH9 1:27.82
Fisher,	Chase	17 Davis,	Connor	16
Kalin,	Timothy	15 Kalin,	Gregory	17
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(Men	200	Yard	Free	Relay)
AGCAT-IN10 1:28.14

Joven,	Christopher	18 Jennings,	Samuel	16
Kile,	Ethan	18 Cook,	Zachary	18

AFAST-LE11 1:28.30
Rohweder,	Andrew	18 Kurlich,	Richard	18
Smesko,	Kaden	16 Lenz,	Adam	18

ASVSC-AM12 1:28.72
Bredl,	Maxwell	17 Blazer,	Owen	16
Quiggle,	Connor	18 Simoes,	Jonathan	16

ALSSC-LE13 1:28.74
Morris,	Aiden	15 Moses,	William	16
Kreis,	Marvin	16 Gluck,	Kyle	16

APEAQ-AM14 1:29.03
Fitzpatrick,	Jack	17 Novak,	Brandon	18
Matheny,	Joshua	15 Mudry,	Nicholas	17

ABBA-MI15 1:29.04
Venos,	Jonah	17 Drouillard,	Cooper	15
Zeigler,	Noah	17 Hamilton,	Jack	14

BSSC-IN16 1:29.87
Streett,	Keegan	15 Sellers,	Evan	16
Forbes,	Ethan	15 Eden,	Marcus	16

AMAKO-OH17 1:29.99
Curry,	Noah	18 Meyers,	Rhyan	16
Crowder,	Benjamin	14 Meyers,	Brandt	18

BFAST-LE18 1:30.13
Krajcovic,	Michael	14 Kurlich,	Andrew	18
Saum,	Jack	17 Nixon,	Maxwell	16

BDROP-MI19 1:30.80
Halboth,	Erik	17 Visser,	Jared	14
Lane,	Matthew	16 McDonald,	Mario	16

BSWYM-MI20 1:31.27
Harper,	Austin	17 Rolfsen,	Isaac	16
Cole,	Jacob	17 Peristeridis,	Kyriakos	1

AMOON-AM21 1:31.59
Settembrine,	Nicholas	1 Diges,	Colton	16
Maza-Urick,	Santiago	1 Tomasic,	Zachary	17

BLESD-LE22 1:32.75
Huenta,	Fausto	18 Watson,	Ty	17
Tolbert,	Blanton	18 Bocci,	David	15

ASCSC-IN23 1:33.94
Sacco,	Ryan	18 Zimmerman,	Owen	18
Karp,	Mitchell	17 Humphrey,	Dalton	18

CMLA-MI--- DFS

Men	400	Yard	Free	Relay
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AMLA-MI1 3:00.26
Peel,	Cameron	17 Miskelley,	Ian	17
Maas,	Kyle	19 Cook-Weeks,	Skyler	18

BMLA-MI2 3:08.06
Mason,	Luke	18 Barrios,	Julian	17
Wachter,	Joel	15 Heeres,	Jacob	16

ADROP-MI3 3:08.33
Jamieson,	Brody	15 Hoelscher,	Andrew	17
Jones,	Trevor	15 Hinckley,	Drew	17

AUSA-OH*4 3:08.43
Smith,	Ian	16 Brown,	Dalton	17
Clark,	Thomas	18 Scott,	Maxwell	17

ALESD-LE*4 3:08.43
Watson,	Ty	17 Deemer,	Alexander	17
Huenta,	Fausto	18 Felix,	Delron	17

AGCST-OH6 3:09.58
Gaver,	Natanas	15 Carpenter,	Graham	18
Culbert,	Harvey	17 Cicci,	Grant	18

CMLA-MI7 3:10.31
Soto,	Khadin	16 Fogel,	Andrew	18
Vanmeter,	Riley	16 Vanast,	Levi	17

AFAST-LE8 3:10.49
Rohweder,	Andrew	18 Kurlich,	Richard	18
Smesko,	Kaden	16 Lenz,	Adam	18

ASSC-IN9 3:10.52
Ratliff,	Blake	17 Rogers,	Donald	16
Christopher,	Andrew	16 Streett,	Keegan	15

AGCAT-IN10 3:10.89
Joven,	Christopher	18 Jennings,	Samuel	16
Kile,	Ethan	18 Cook,	Zachary	18

ASWYM-MI11 3:11.96
Short,	Ryan	18 Little,	Blake	18
Harper,	Austin	17 Miller,	Owen	16

APEAQ-AM12 3:12.55
Matheny,	Joshua	15 Fitzpatrick,	Jack	17
Mudry,	Nicholas	17 Novak,	Brandon	18

AMHSW-OH13 3:12.94
Fisher,	Chase	17 Niehaus,	David	16
Kalin,	Timothy	15 Kalin,	Gregory	17

ABVSC-AM14 3:13.49
Barczyk,	Noah	18 Thomas,	Brandon	19
Spekis,	Robert	17 Shahan,	Ian	15

ACAC-OH15 3:14.48
Mikesell,	Ian	17 Eihausen,	Maximilian	1
Taylor,	William	15 Eng,	George	16

ALSSC-LE16 3:14.82
Gluck,	Kyle	16 Morris,	Aiden	15
Kreis,	Marvin	16 Moses,	William	16

AMAKO-OH17 3:14.97
Curry,	Noah	18 Meyers,	Rhyan	16
Crowder,	Benjamin	14 Meyers,	Brandt	18

AGLSS-LE18 3:15.41
Hong,	Tyler	14 Vanone,	Matthew	16
Silver,	Kyle	17 Soeder,	John	15

ABBA-MI19 3:16.01
Venos,	Jonah	17 Zeigler,	Noah	17
Drouillard,	Cooper	15 Hamilton,	Jack	14

BSWYM-MI20 3:16.35
Peristeridis,	Kyriakos	1 Rolfsen,	Isaac	16
Cole,	Jacob	17 Peristeridis,	Theodore	

ACSI-LE21 3:16.98
Lenart,	Robert	17 Whitehead,	Michael	17
Toothman,	Zachary	15 Chimes,	Eric	17

BSSC-IN22 3:17.24
Harrison,	Connor	15 Sellers,	Evan	16
Eden,	Marcus	16 Forbes,	Ethan	15

ATHT-IN23 3:17.32
Deckard,	Michael	17 Powers,	Joshua	18
Vincent,	Amani	16 Sommer,	Nathan	17

BLESD-LE24 3:18.33
Cadena,	Armando	19 Neff,	Ethan	15
Deemer,	Samuel	14 Flores,	Justin	16

AOSSC-OH25 3:18.61
Christensen,	Justin	16 Miller,	Connor	17
Lawhorn,	Lonnie	16 Gutman,	Michael	18

AMOON-AM26 3:19.61
Settembrine,	Nicholas	1 Diges,	Colton	16
Maza-Urick,	Santiago	1 Tomasic,	Zachary	17

BDROP-MI27 3:21.71
McDonald,	Mario	16 Visser,	Jared	14
Lane,	Matthew	16 Halboth,	Erik	17

ASCSC-IN28 3:25.33
Sacco,	Ryan	18 Zimmerman,	Owen	18
Karp,	Mitchell	17 Humphrey,	Dalton	18

BFAST-LE--- DQ
Krajcovic,	Michael	14 Kurlich,	Andrew	18
Saum,	Jack	17 Nixon,	Maxwell	16

ASVSC-AM--- DFS
BGLSS-LE--- DFS

Men	800	Yard	Free	Relay
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AMLA-MI1 6:38.93
Cook-Weeks,	Skyler	18 Miskelley,	Ian	17
Maas,	Kyle	19 Peel,	Cameron	17

CMLA-MI2 6:53.90
Wachter,	Joel	15 Heeres,	Jacob	16
Mason,	Luke	18 Barrios,	Julian	17

ASWYM-MI3 6:54.63
Miller,	Owen	16 Short,	Ryan	18
Harper,	Austin	17 Peristeridis,	Kyriakos	1

ALESD-LE4 6:55.65
Deemer,	Alexander	17 Huenta,	Fausto	18
Watson,	Ty	17 Bocci,	David	15

BMLA-MI5 7:00.26
Soto,	Khadin	16 Fogel,	Andrew	18
Vanast,	Levi	17 Vanmeter,	Riley	16

AGCAT-IN6 7:01.62
Joven,	Christopher	18 Jennings,	Samuel	16
Kile,	Ethan	18 Cook,	Zachary	18

AFAST-LE7 7:01.84
Saum,	Jack	17 Smesko,	Kaden	16
Kurlich,	Richard	18 Nixon,	Maxwell	16

AUSA-OH8 7:02.14
Scott,	Maxwell	17 Vann,	Brady	15
Smith,	Ian	16 Clark,	Thomas	18

ASSC-IN9 7:03.60
Streett,	Keegan	15 Ratliff,	Blake	17
Rogers,	Donald	16 Sellers,	Evan	16

ADROP-MI10 7:05.97
Hoelscher,	Andrew	17 Hinckley,	Drew	17
Lane,	Matthew	16 Jones,	Trevor	15

BSWYM-MI11 7:07.09
Peristeridis,	Theodore	 Little,	Blake	18
Rolfsen,	Isaac	16 Cole,	Jacob	17
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2018	LE	CZ	Sec	3	Speedo	Spring	Sectional	-	3/22/2018	to	3/25/2018

Akron	OH	Akron	University	25	yd,	Sanction	#:	LE17037SS
Results

(Men	800	Yard	Free	Relay)
ABBA-MI12 7:08.61

Hamilton,	Jack	14 Drouillard,	Cooper	15
Venos,	Jonah	17 Zeigler,	Noah	17

ACAC-OH13 7:11.29
Mikesell,	Ian	17 Eihausen,	Maximilian	1
Taylor,	William	15 Eng,	George	16

ALSSC-LE14 7:11.72
Gluck,	Kyle	16 Kreis,	Marvin	16
Moses,	William	16 Morris,	Aiden	15

ACSI-LE15 7:15.98
Chimes,	Eric	17 Lenart,	Robert	17
Toothman,	Zachary	15 Whitehead,	Michael	17

Men	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AMLA-MI1 1:32.21
Miskelley,	Ian	17 Barrios,	Julian	17
Vanmeter,	Riley	16 Heeres,	Jacob	16

ALESD-LE2 1:33.94
Neff,	Ethan	15 Huenta,	Fausto	18
Deemer,	Samuel	14 Felix,	Delron	17

AFAST-LE3 1:34.31
Smesko,	Kaden	16 Rohweder,	Andrew	18
Saum,	Jack	17 Lenz,	Adam	18

BMLA-MI4 1:34.51
Thiesen,	James	16 Soto,	Khadin	16
Fogel,	Andrew	18 Wachter,	Joel	15

AGCST-OH5 1:35.45
Stoll,	Eli	14 Culbert,	Harvey	17
Carpenter,	Graham	18 Cicci,	Grant	18

APEAQ-AM6 1:35.67
Fitzpatrick,	Jack	17 Matheny,	Joshua	15
Novak,	Brandon	18 Mudry,	Nicholas	17

ASSC-IN7 1:35.75
Ratliff,	Blake	17 Rogers,	Donald	16
Harrison,	Connor	15 Christopher,	Andrew	16

AMHSW-OH8 1:35.87
Kalin,	Timothy	15 Niehaus,	David	16
Kalin,	Gregory	17 Fisher,	Chase	17

ASWYM-MI9 1:36.35
Miller,	Owen	16 Cole,	Jacob	17
Peristeridis,	Theodore	 Short,	Ryan	18

AGCAT-IN10 1:36.72
Logan,	Sammy	15 Kile,	Ethan	18
Cook,	Zachary	18 Joven,	Christopher	18

AUSA-OH11 1:36.81
Brown,	Dalton	17 Smith,	Ian	16
Clark,	Thomas	18 Scott,	Maxwell	17

ABBA-MI12 1:37.16
Hamilton,	Jack	14 Venos,	Elijah	15
McDonnell,	Liam	17 Venos,	Jonah	17

BLESD-LE13 1:37.76
Watson,	Ty	17 Costabile,	Leandro	20
Flores,	Justin	16 Deemer,	Alexander	17

ASVSC-AM14 1:37.95
Simoes,	Jonathan	16 Sawyer,	Christian	18
Blazer,	Owen	16 Bredl,	Maxwell	17

ACAC-OH15 1:38.49
Eng,	George	16 Mikesell,	Ian	17
Eihausen,	Maximilian	1 Taylor,	William	15

AMOON-AM16 1:38.68
Settembrine,	Nicholas	1 Tomasic,	Zachary	17
Diges,	Colton	16 Maza-Urick,	Santiago	1

ADROP-MI17 1:38.77
Halboth,	Erik	17 Lane,	Matthew	16
Jones,	Trevor	15 Hinckley,	Drew	17

AOSSC-OH18 1:39.20
Lennox,	Thomas	16 Lawhorn,	Lonnie	16
Gutman,	Michael	18 Miller,	Connor	17

BSSC-IN19 1:39.59
Forbes,	Ethan	15 Truxall,	Charles	16
Streett,	Keegan	15 Sellers,	Evan	16

AMAKO-OH20 1:40.97
Anzano,	John	16 Muse,	Samuel	18
Pool,	Joshua	18 Curry,	Noah	18

BFAST-LE21 1:41.35
Marshall,	Jonathon	13 Pickett,	Davis	16
Nixon,	Maxwell	16 Kurlich,	Andrew	18

ALSSC-LE22 1:41.97
Gluck,	Kyle	16 Kreis,	Marvin	16
Moses,	William	16 Morris,	Aiden	15

BSWYM-MI23 1:41.99
Harper,	Austin	17 Peristeridis,	Kyriakos	1
Little,	Blake	18 Rolfsen,	Isaac	16

ATHT-IN24 1:42.21
Powers,	Joshua	18 Sommer,	Nathan	17
Vincent,	Amani	16 Deckard,	Michael	17

BDROP-MI25 1:43.38
Jamieson,	Brody	15 Visser,	Jared	14
Halboth,	Aaron	15 Hoelscher,	Andrew	17

ASCSC-IN26 1:43.81
Zimmerman,	Owen	18 Humphrey,	Dalton	18
Karp,	Mitchell	17 Sacco,	Ryan	18

CMLA-MI--- DFS

Men	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AMLA-MI1 3:22.18
Cook-Weeks,	Skyler	18 Soto,	Khadin	16
Vanmeter,	Riley	16 Peel,	Cameron	17

BMLA-MI2 3:23.11
Wachter,	Joel	15 Barrios,	Julian	17
Miskelley,	Ian	17 Heeres,	Jacob	16

ALESD-LE3 3:25.47
Neff,	Ethan	15 Huenta,	Fausto	18
Deemer,	Samuel	14 Felix,	Delron	17

AGCST-OH4 3:28.46
Stoll,	Eli	14 Culbert,	Harvey	17
Carpenter,	Graham	18 Cicci,	Grant	18

AFAST-LE5 3:29.31
Smesko,	Kaden	16 Kurlich,	Richard	18
Saum,	Jack	17 Lenz,	Adam	18

AGCAT-IN6 3:32.07
Logan,	Sammy	15 Kile,	Ethan	18
Cook,	Zachary	18 Joven,	Christopher	18

AGLSS-LE7 3:33.10
Tekieli,	Nicolas	15 Hong,	Tyler	14
Silver,	Kyle	17 Soeder,	John	15

ACSI-LE8 3:33.21
Chimes,	Eric	17 Toothman,	Zachary	15
Lenart,	Robert	17 Whitehead,	Michael	17

AUSA-OH9 3:33.67
Brown,	Dalton	17 Smith,	Ian	16
Clark,	Thomas	18 Scott,	Maxwell	17

ABVSC-AM10 3:34.08
Shahan,	Ian	15 Spekis,	Robert	17
Thomas,	Brandon	19 Barczyk,	Noah	18

AMHSW-OH11 3:34.20
Kalin,	Gregory	17 Niehaus,	David	16
Kalin,	Timothy	15 Fisher,	Chase	17

ASVSC-AM12 3:34.75
Blazer,	Owen	16 Sawyer,	Christian	18
Bredl,	Maxwell	17 Quiggle,	Connor	18

ABBA-MI13 3:34.84
McDonnell,	Liam	17 Venos,	Jonah	17
Drouillard,	Cooper	15 Hamilton,	Jack	14

ASSC-IN14 3:34.91
Ratliff,	Blake	17 Rogers,	Donald	16
Harrison,	Connor	15 Streett,	Keegan	15

BLESD-LE15 3:35.45
Bocci,	David	15 Costabile,	Leandro	20
Watson,	Ty	17 Deemer,	Alexander	17

ASWYM-MI16 3:35.68
Miller,	Owen	16 Cole,	Jacob	17
Peristeridis,	Theodore	 Peristeridis,	Kyriakos	1

ADROP-MI17 3:35.85
Jamieson,	Brody	15 Lane,	Matthew	16
Jones,	Trevor	15 Hinckley,	Drew	17

BFAST-LE18 3:36.45
Marshall,	Jonathon	13 Rohweder,	Andrew	18
Nixon,	Maxwell	16 Kurlich,	Andrew	18

ACAC-OH19 3:37.58
Eng,	George	16 Mikesell,	Ian	17
Eihausen,	Maximilian	1 Taylor,	William	15

BSSC-IN20 3:37.67
Forbes,	Ethan	15 Truxall,	Charles	16
Christopher,	Andrew	16 Eden,	Marcus	16

AMOON-AM21 3:38.04
Settembrine,	Nicholas	1 Tomasic,	Zachary	17
Diges,	Colton	16 Maza-Urick,	Santiago	1

AOSSC-OH22 3:40.15
Lennox,	Thomas	16 Elsrod,	William	15
Lawhorn,	Lonnie	16 Miller,	Connor	17

ATHT-IN23 3:41.24
Powers,	Joshua	18 Sommer,	Nathan	17
Vincent,	Amani	16 Deckard,	Michael	17

BSWYM-MI24 3:43.10
Short,	Ryan	18 Rolfsen,	Isaac	16
Little,	Blake	18 Harper,	Austin	17

ABBSC-IN25 3:43.49
Lucas,	Brett	18 Berryman,	Noah	17
Jasiak,	Adam	18 Kehr,	Austin	15
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2018	LE	CZ	Sec	3	Speedo	Spring	Sectional	-	3/22/2018	to	3/25/2018

Akron	OH	Akron	University	25	yd,	Sanction	#:	LE17037SS
Results

(Men	400	Yard	Medley	Relay)
AMAKO-OH26 3:44.83

Anzano,	John	16 Muse,	Samuel	18
Pool,	Joshua	18 Curry,	Noah	18

BDROP-MI27 3:47.46
Kozara,	Evan	16 Visser,	Jared	14
Hoelscher,	Andrew	17 McDonald,	Mario	16

ASCSC-IN28 3:48.15
Zimmerman,	Owen	18 Humphrey,	Dalton	18
Sacco,	Ryan	18 Karp,	Mitchell	17

ALSSC-LE29 3:50.31
Gluck,	Kyle	16 Kreis,	Marvin	16
Moses,	William	16 Morris,	Aiden	15

BGLSS-LE30 3:50.45
Vanone,	Matthew	16 Richmond,	Joseph	15
Metz,	Thomas	14 Van	De	Walle,	William	1

CMLA-MI--- DFS
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2018	LE	CZ	Sec	3	Speedo	Spring	Sectional	-	3/22/2018	to	3/25/2018

Akron	OH	Akron	University	25	yd,	Sanction	#:	LE17037SS
Results

Mixed	50	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
MAKO-OH	18Muse,	Samuel1 23.32
BPR-AM	16Becker,	Madison2 25.00
FAST-LE	13Brilmyer,	Tera3 25.43

Mixed	50	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
GCST-OH	18Cicci,	Grant1 21.02
BVSC-AM	15Shahan,	Ian2 21.59
MAKO-OH	16Anzano,	John3 22.53
BBSC-IN	18Jasiak,	Adam4 22.99
FAST-LE	14Krajcovic,	Michael5 23.32
RIPT-MN	17O'Connor,	Sarah6 24.35

Mixed	50	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
MHSW-OH	17Fisher,	Chase1 21.57
LSSC-LE	16Moses,	William2 22.39
LL-MI	15Sielicki,	Lauren3 24.95
LL-MI	17Waack,	Alexandria4 25.21
CAC-OH	15Cannon,	Nami5 25.75

Mixed	50	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
MLAC-AM	17Conzemius,	Gennarin1 22.10
MOON-AM	15Maza-Urick,	Santiago2 23.69
CM-OH	12Littrell,	Emma3 25.02
FAST-LE	16Pickett,	Davis4 25.20
MLAC-AM	17Beyerl,	Mia5 25.54

Mixed	100	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
HEAT-LE	18Ketonen,	Lara1 51.66
HEAT-LE	16Cappabianca,	Giovann2 53.28
BBSC-IN	16Dreessen,	Jennifer3 57.53

Mixed	100	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
MLAC-AM	17Conzemius,	Gennarin1 48.74
UN-02-OH	16Sage,	Britney2 56.74
SBSC-IN	14Costa,	Gabriella3 57.15
FAST-LE	14Nagle,	Mia4 58.18

Mixed	100	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
FAST-LE	16Nixon,	Maxwell1 49.80
OSSC-OH	16Christensen,	Justin2 51.48
MOON-AM	15Maza-Urick,	Santiago3 51.71

Mixed	100	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
FAST-LE	14Krajcovic,	Michael1 49.96

Mixed	200	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
BVSC-AM	19Thomas,	Brandon1 1:47.80
BVSC-AM	18Barczyk,	Noah2 1:50.98

Mixed	200	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
HEAT-LE	16Cappabianca,	Giovann1 1:54.15

Mixed	200	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
JCCS-AM	16McFaden,	Ryan1 1:48.53
SBSC-IN	17Walker,	Katherine2 1:56.97
LESD-LE	15Johnson,	Julia3 1:57.52

Mixed	500	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
SVSC-AM	15Craig,	Kendall1 5:22.22
FAST-LE	13Brilmyer,	Tera2 5:28.30

Mixed	500	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
UN-01-LE	19Cordrey,	Kyle1 4:58.36

Mixed	500	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
MLAC-AM	16Duncan,	Abigail1 5:18.45

Mixed	1000	Yard	Free	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
BBA-MI	17Zeigler,	Noah1 9:56.86

Mixed	100	Yard	Back	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
GLSS-LE	15Lefϐler,	Gianna1 59.84
GLSS-LE	14Van	De	Walle,	William2 1:03.54

Mixed	100	Yard	Back	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
CSI-LE	15Toothman,	Zachary1 58.95
FAST-LE	13Rogers,	Molly2 1:02.04
LSSC-LE	16Hunt,	Kaitlyn3 1:04.20
SVSC-AM	16Clark,	Katie4 1:04.64

Mixed	200	Yard	Back	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
DROP-MI	16Kozara,	Evan1 2:00.17

Mixed	200	Yard	Back	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
SBSC-IN	17Walker,	Katherine1 2:16.35

Mixed	200	Yard	Back	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
LST-IN	17Davies,	Simon1 1:57.91
FAST-LE	13Rogers,	Molly2 2:12.68

Mixed	100	Yard	Breast	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
MHSW-OH	16Niehaus,	David1 1:03.57
MHSW-OH	17Fisher,	Chase2 1:05.30
FAST-LE	18Kurlich,	Andrew3 1:05.42
FAST-LE	16Pickett,	Davis4 1:07.18

Mixed	100	Yard	Breast	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
MAKO-OH	18Muse,	Samuel1 1:02.48

Mixed	100	Yard	Breast	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
CSI-LE	15Toothman,	Zachary1 1:01.57
MOON-AM	13Panizzi,	Natalia2 1:07.36
BBA-MI	15Mackey,	Jenna3 1:07.48
CAC-OH	16Cirulli,	Kristin4 1:10.33

Mixed	200	Yard	Breast	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
MAKO-OH	18Muse,	Samuel1 2:20.23
LESD-LE	15Stark,	Maryclaire2 2:25.09
DROP-MI	17Borregard,	Dayna3 2:32.34

Mixed	200	Yard	Breast	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
BBA-MI	17Zeigler,	Noah1 2:11.29
MLAC-AM	15Mele,	Abigail2 2:32.06

Mixed	200	Yard	Breast	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
BBA-MI	15Bastian,	Nicole1 2:24.85
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2018	LE	CZ	Sec	3	Speedo	Spring	Sectional	-	3/22/2018	to	3/25/2018

Akron	OH	Akron	University	25	yd,	Sanction	#:	LE17037SS
Results

Mixed	100	Yard	Fly	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
MLAC-AM	16Guilinger,	John1 53.01
OSSC-OH	16Christensen,	Justin2 54.21

Mixed	100	Yard	Fly	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
CSI-LE	17Chimes,	Eric1 51.12
SVSC-AM	17Bredl,	Maxwell2 52.93
FAST-LE	18Kurlich,	Andrew3 54.18
MOON-AM	16Beatty,	Abigail4 57.89
OSSC-OH	17Beavers,	Hannah5 58.91
FAST-LE	15Stump,	Jordan6 1:00.11
SVSC-AM	16Clark,	Katie7 1:07.92

Mixed	100	Yard	Fly	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
DROP-MI	15Halboth,	Aaron1 55.95
SCSC-IN	18Sacco,	Ryan2 56.31
MAKO-OH	18Pool,	Joshua3 56.36
PTSC-AM	15Rose,	Ryan4 57.43
MLAC-AM	17Beyerl,	Mia5 58.91
PIKE-IN	16Thompson,	Willow6 1:02.67

Mixed	200	Yard	Fly	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
SVSC-AM	17Bredl,	Maxwell1 1:58.24
FAST-LE	16Nixon,	Maxwell2 2:02.60
DROP-MI	15Halboth,	Aaron3 2:03.49

Mixed	200	Yard	Fly	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
HEAT-LE	17Johnson,	Jay1 1:52.28
LESD-LE	14Culotta,	Victoria2 2:08.97

Mixed	200	Yard	Fly	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
SWYM-MI	18Peristeridis,	Theodor1 1:53.06
WTRC-OH	17Feldmeyer,	Zachary2 1:59.38

Mixed	200	Yard	IM	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
BBA-MI	17Zeigler,	Noah1 1:59.85
SWYM-MI	17Harper,	Austin2 2:02.05
MAKO-OH	18Pool,	Joshua3 2:09.14

Mixed	200	Yard	IM	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
PEAQ-AM	18Novak,	Brandon1 1:58.82
BPR-AM	16Becker,	Madison2 2:19.41

Mixed	400	Yard	IM	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
BBA-MI	17Zeigler,	Noah1 4:15.13

Mixed	400	Yard	IM	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
MOON-AM	17Tomasic,	Zachary1 4:34.67

Mixed	400	Yard	IM	Time	Trial
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
FAST-LE	18Rohweder,	Andrew1 4:23.35

Mixed	200	Yard	Free	Relay	Time	Trial
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
ALSSC-LE1 1:28.95

Morris,	Aiden	M15 Kreis,	Marvin	M16
Gluck,	Kyle	M16 Moses,	William	M16

Mixed	200	Yard	Free	Relay	Time	Trial
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

		-	Time	Trial
ALSSC-LE1 1:28.62

Gluck,	Kyle	M16 Kreis,	Marvin	M16
Morris,	Aiden	M15 Moses,	William	M16


